AEP Item Number Description On Hand MFR PART NUMBER MFR
AEP00-00-00832 Construction; Valve; Check; 4"; A216 WCB; Flanged Connection 14" 159XU Crane
AEP00-00-00833 Construction; Valve; Check; 4"; A216 WCB CS; Flanged Connection 14" 147XV Crane
AEP00-00-00834 Construction; Valve; Gate; 6"; WCB; 150# Flanged Connection 36" 47XUF Crane
AEP00-00-00842 Construction; Valve; Plug; 6"; 150# RF Flange 22 6 G4B11C810T1M33A Durco
AEP00-00-00846 Construction; Valve; Plug; 3"; 150# RF Flange 35/3 G4B11C110TOM1GW Durco
AEP00-00-00851 Construction; Valve; Gate; 1/2"; SS; Socket Weld 14/1/2 W8544SW-050 Eagle
AEP00-00-00852 Construction; Valve; Gate; 3/4"; CS 14 H8C22SW-075GMT Eagle
AEP00-00-00855 Valve; Gate; 1"; CS; Construction 50 H8C22SW-100MT Eagle
AEP00-00-00856 Construction; Valve; Gate; 1"; SS W8S44SW-100 Eagle
AEP00-00-00927 Construction; Valve; Gate; 1-1/2"; SS W8S44SW-150 Eagle
AEP00-00-00928 Cosntruction; Valve; Gate; 6"; CS Body INC Bellows 6" L3C22F3-600MT Eagle
AEP00-00-01015 Construction; Valve; Gate; 3" 150#; CS; Flanged 3" 47XUF Crane
AEP00-00-01210 Construction; Valve; Ball; 1/2"; CS/SS TFM/PTFE; Threaded Full Port VA47X-6666AT/NPT Habonim
AEP00-00-01647 Construction; Valve; Gate; 3" 300#; WCB; Flanged 3" 33XUF Crane

AEP00-00-01656 Construction; Tower Packing Material; 5/8" Hiflow HF15-7-PPH RVT Process Equipment
AEP00-00-01663 Construction; Valve; Gate; 1-1/2" 150#; CS; Flanged 1-1/2"Fig 353 VOGT

AEP00-00-01680 Construction; Valve; Check; 1/2" 300#; SS; Socket Weld 1/2" AW300UOM KITZ

AEP00-00-01681 Construction; Valve; Check; 3/4" 150#; SS; Socket Weld 3/4" 1504 AW150UO0M KITZ

AEP00-00-01734 Construction; Transmitter; Temperature 644HAE5M5J6F6 Rosemount

AEP00-00-01742

Indicator; Flow; 1/2" X 7" NPT Connect; Construction

SIP-050-DC24-H2

Sage Metering Co

AEP00-00-01745

Construction; Coil; Replacement; Heat Exchanger

8

5

2

3

1

3

3

1

3

2

6

3

6
AEP00-00-01803 VFD drive unit 1 IHH4125-E BALDOR
AEP00-00-01888 Enclosure, Explosion proof 4 Burns
AEP00-00-01998 Valve; 1/2" Habonim w/compact C20 S/R-2C with Moniteur AMYS-ET20 Limit switch 1 Habonim
AEP01-00-00001 Bearing; Pillow Block; 2 Bolt; 1" Dia Shaft 1/901-00051 Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00002 Valve; 6";Butterfly 1/905-01038A Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00003 Seat; Butterfly Valve; 6" 2/905-11265 Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00005 Diaphragm; 12"; IRIS Valve 1 905-11451 Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00006 Air Pad; SS 2/905-09264 Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00008 Repair Kit; Diaphragm Valve ;1" 2/905-11538 Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00009 Filter; dia 8" x 16" LG 3/904-01308 Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00011 Valve; Solenoid; 1/8" 1/905-01369 Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00012 Timer Board 1/904-02305A Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00014 Sensor; Level 1/904-02731A Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00017 Sensor; Level; Electronics Only 1/904-02732A Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00018 Valve; Relief ; 3/4"; 150 PSI 1/905-01873A Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00019 Gauge; Pressure; 0-100 PSI 1/905-09372 Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00022 Kit; Diaphragm ;1" 2/905-01600 Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00023 Regulator; Pressure; 1" 1 905-01597 Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00024 Element; Filter 1 905-09179 Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00025 Valve; Butterfly 4"; SS Disc; EPDM seat 1/905-01036A Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00026 Seat; Butterfly Valve; 4" 2/905-11281 Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00027 Valve; Pinch; 2 1/2"; DW-PG 1/905-01995 Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00028 Sleeve; Pinch Valve ; 2 1/2" 3/905-11278 Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00038 Bag; 5 3/4" x 36" Ig; Top Removable 5/904-01509 Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-00040 Gearbox; NORD; V1; R=1:35.55; PAM71; D200; SK22F 1 Magna-Safe
AEP01-00-00041 O Ring; Type O.R. 4537*; EPDM 4 Magna-Safe
AEP01-00-00042 CIRCLIP; Type 90 UNI 7437* 1 Magna-Safe
AEP01-00-00043 Bearing; Type 6210%; 440C S.S./Ceramic 2 Magna-Safe
AEP01-00-00044 CIRCLIP; Type 110 UNI 7437* 2 Magna-Safe
AEP01-00-00045 Bearing; Type 6212%*; 440C S.S./Ceramic 2 Magna-Safe

AEP01-00-00046

Plugs; A1051826

=
(%]

SMITHCO Engineering Inc.

AEP01-00-00047

Gasket; CS1813

2

oo

CS1813 Gasket

SMITHCO Engineering Inc.

AEP01-00-00050 Motor; Electric; 10HP 215T; Chem Duty; 1750 RPM 1 SMITHCO Engineering Inc.
AEP01-00-00051 Bearings; 1.6875 SCM Flange 2 SMITHCO Engineering Inc.
AEP01-00-00052 V-Belt; 3VX710 9 SMITHCO Engineering Inc.
AEP01-00-00055 Switch; Vibration; VS-2EX 1 SMITHCO Engineering Inc.
AEP01-00-00056 Gearbox; NORD; V1; R=1:16.75 140TC; SK22 D200 1 Magna-Safe

AEP01-00-00057 CIRCLIP; Type 80 UNI 7437* 1 Magna-Safe

AEP01-00-00058 Bearing; Type 6208*; 440C S.S./Ceramic 2 Magna-Safe

AEP01-00-00059 Plugs; A1052224 24 SMITHCO Engineering Inc.
AEP01-00-00060 Plugs; A1052226 14 SMITHCO Engineering Inc.
AEP01-00-00061 Gasket; CS2213 48/ CS2213 Gasket SMITHCO Engineering Inc.

AEP01-00-00065

V-Belt; 3VX950

SMITHCO Engineering Inc.




AEP01-00-00068 15HP Electric Motor: 254T; Chem Duty; 1750 RPM 1 SMITHCO Engineering Inc.
AEP01-00-00069 Bearings; Flange; 1.9375 SCM 2 SMITHCO Engineering Inc.
AEP01-00-00070 V-Belt; 3VX1120 6 SMITHCO Engineering Inc.
AEP01-00-00074 7.5HP Electric Motor: 213T; Chem Duty; 1750 RPM 1 SMITHCO Engineering Inc.
AEP01-00-00075 CPU 1 649C1091G01 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00076 Assembly; VGA Display 1 639D0175G11 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00077 Inverter; Backlight; Sharp 1:333Q0001582 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00078 Power Supply 1 640C0022G01 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00079 Cable; CPU to Display Invert. 2/649B0913H01 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00080 Keypad Overlay; Outdoor use; Quantum LX 1/640D0186H11 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00081 Circuit Board; Analog #1 1 640C0057G01 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00082 Circuit Board; Digital #1 2/640C0024G01 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00083 Module; Output; 280v 10 111Q0281061 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00084 Module; Input 90-140V; (For 115V); Solid State; 6/333Q0000116 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00085 Fuse; 5 Amp; 250V; 1/0 Board 1333Q0001326 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00086 Relay; 2pdt; 24VDC 1:333Q0001095 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00087 Fuse; 2 Amp 1333Q0001672 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00088 Sensor; Temperature; -55C-150C; .300/.315" DIA X .95/1.150" long probe 1 AD590JH Mercury Electronics
AEP01-00-00089 Sensor; Temperature Probe 1 639A0151G01 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00092 Valve Solenoid; Yuken 120/60 1 951A0103H01 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00094 Coil; 951A0103H01 Solenoid Valve 1 951A0103H05 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00095 Coil; 951A0103H02 Solenoid Valve 1 951A0103H06 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00096 Heater; Oil ; 500W 120V 1 913A0092G01 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00097 Switch; Liquid Level w; 1" bush. 1 913A0086H01 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00098 Sensor; Oil Level; 10-32VDC Supply; 725 PSI Max Pressure; Seel 1 PROCAP-LS20 VER4.0 Hans Buch and Co
AEP01-00-00099 Filter; Demistifier; Coalescing 2/531B0099H01 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00100 Gasket; Separator Manway 1/531A0105H04 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00101 Element; Oil filter; 6" OD x 14 1/2" LG 2 North American Filter Corp
AEP01-00-00102 Gasket; 531A0218H02 Oil Filter 1 959A0082H02 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00103 Kit; Shaft Seal; XJF 151 1/534M0602G02 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00106 Coupling Element; 9C; TB Woods 1 9C Element TB Woods

AEP01-00-00109 Transducer; Pressure; 0-200 PSIA 2 913A0110H01 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00110 Transducer; Pressure; 0-500 PSIA 2 913A0110H02 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00111 Coil; Solenoid Valve; 120 V 60Hz 1 951A0092H04 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00112 Coil; Solenoid Valve; 240V 60Hz 1 951A0092H05 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00113 Seal Kit; Solenoid Valve 1 951A0056H34 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00115 Transmitter; Linear; Slide Stop 1/534C1478H02 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00116 Heater; Oil; 1000W; 120V 1 913A0047H02 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00117 Heater; 2K; for Still 1 910A0027H05 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00119 Gasket; Cover Plate; 9-3/4" OD x 1/16" THK 1 959A0082H01 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00120 Gasket; Clamping Plate; 7-13/16" OX x 1/8" THK 1 959A0053H01 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00121 Seal Center; Oil Filter 1 900A0007H01 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00122 Gasket; Bottom; Qil Fiter 1,333Q0001236 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00123 Replacement Kit; Shaft Seal 1/534M0163G04 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00128 Transmitter; Absolute Pressure 1 3051S2CA3A2A11A1JD1 Rosemount

AEP01-00-00129 Transmitter; Temperature; Wire Wound Platinum RTD Sensor; -100 to 100 Deg F 1 0078N21A30A045W38E5XA Rosemount

AEP01-00-00130 Transmitter; Temperature; Wire Wound Platinum RTD Sensor; -100 to 100 Deg F 1 0078N21A30A045W38E5XA0078 Rosemount

AEP01-00-00131 Transmitter; Level; 3/4" NPT; 60" Probe Length; 4-20mA Output Signal 1 VLT.06 Hansen

AEP01-00-00132 Tranmitter; Level; 3/4" NPT; 40" Probe Length; 4-20mA Output Signal 1 VLT.04 Hansen

AEP01-00-00133 Strainer; 1" FSW; Stainless Steel; 60 Mesh Lined BAsket; 600lb 1/2" FPT drain 1 85Y Hayward

AEP01-00-00134 Strainer; Qil Piping 2/950A0001H07 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00135 Strainer; Econo Line 1 950A0001H09 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-00157 Kit; Air - Oil Filter 1/2901162500 Atlas Copco

AEP01-00-00158 Separator Kit 22901162600 Atlas Copco

AEP01-00-00160 Kit; Minimium Pressure Valve 1/2901145300 Atlas Copco

AEP01-00-00161 Kit; Check Valve 1/2901050301 Atlas Copco

AEP01-00-00163 Kit; Unloader Valve 12901162200 Atlas Copco

AEP01-00-00164 Electronic Drain 12901146551 Atlas Copco

AEP01-00-00173 Valve; Solenoid; NC 211222530 SPX Pneumatic Products
AEP01-00-00174 Valve; Solenoid; NO 211222531 SPX Pneumatic Products
AEP01-00-00176 Kits; Inlet & Exhaust Valve 11283261 SPX Pneumatic Products
AEP01-00-00177 Purge Kit 11283235 SPX Pneumatic Products
AEP01-00-00178 Kit; Repressurization Valve 1/1252770 SPX Pneumatic Products
AEP01-00-00188 O-ring 8/123-114-5 RIX Industries

AEP01-00-00189 O-ring 16/123-240-5 RIX Industries




AEP01-00-00190 O-ring, 10.677 OD x 10.471 ID x .332 wide 1/123-1001-5S RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00192 Valve Assembly; Suction 1 PS15-A6399-90

AEP01-00-00193 O-ring 28/123-044-5 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00195 O-ring 1/123-116-5 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00196 Gasket 8/16-B2611 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00198 Compression Ring 2/18-C755-9M1 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00199 Rider Ring 2/18-C758-58M1 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00200 Seal; Packing Oil Wiper 2/125-68 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00201 O-ring 1/123-154-5 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00203 O-ring 6/123-022-5 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00204 Gasket 5/16-5396 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00205 Gasket 2/16-6294 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00209 Seal; Shaft Cover 6/125-473 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00210 O-ring 19 123-043-5 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00211 Shaft Seal; Internal; 1" 6/125-22 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00212 Shaft Seal; Oil; 2-1/4"; Oil Seal; Shaft; 2-1/4 X 2-3/4 X 1/4; Lubrithane; Poly Seal Qua 8/125-472 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00213 Filter; Oil 1/49-405 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00214 Gasket; Oil Pump Housing 17 16-B1116 RIX Industries

AEP01-00-00219 Gas Packing; Side Loaded 1125-94M1 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00220 O-ring 7/123-038-5 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00221 Gas Packing 1/125-104M1 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00222 O-ring 8/123-034-5 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00224 Valve Assembly; Discharge 1 PD15-A6399-91

AEP01-00-00225 Gasket 6/16-B3026-10 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00226 Check Valve 1/615-10869 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-00227 Belt; Hi-Power Il Powerband; C162 V80; RIX Compressor 2| Hi-Power Il Powerband C162 V80 Gates
AEP01-00-00232 Thrust Ring 2(442000 SI Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00233 Sleeve 2(432000 SI Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00234 Bushing/Sleeve 2/422000 SI Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00235 Casing Gasket 1/331159 GR Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00241 Ball Bearing; No. 6308 2946308 CS Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00242 Oil Seal; Dy End Impeller Side 1934588 NB Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00244 Gasket; Wet End; 220 x 235 x 1.5 3/330235 PT Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00249 Thrust Ring 6(443200 SI Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00250 Sleeve 2(433200SI Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00251 Bushing/Sleeve 31423200 SI Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00253 Shaft; Inner Magnet; w/ Keys 1/052500 SS Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00254 Nut; Impeller 2/061500 SS Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00262 Gasket 3/801000 GR Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00263 Bushing/Sleeve 5/423000 SI Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00264 Bushing/Sleeve 41433000 SI Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00267 Gasket; Wet End; 220 x 235 x 1.5 7/330279 PT Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00268 Thrust Ring 13446500 SI Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00269 Sleeve 10436500 SI Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00270 Bushing/Sleeve 11 426500 SI Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00271 Shaft; Inner Magnet; w/ Keys 2054000 SS Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00275 Coupling Element; 5-1/16 Dia; EPDM 1/8E TB Woods
AEP01-00-00277 DO NOT ORDER ANY MORE WITH # Gasket; Casing Joint 2/C17005624 Kontro
AEP01-00-00302 Kit; Maintinence; 811XL Pump 1/GRI-K-3196XL-13 Griswold
AEP01-00-00303 Kit; Repair; 3196 XLT Pump 1 GRI-RK-3196X Griswold
AEP01-00-00310 Gasket; Casing 2/C-073-5020001-377 Carver Pumps
AEP01-00-00311 Wear Ring 2/C-007-09-003-275 Carver Pumps
AEP01-00-00312 Wear Ring 3/C-007-12-004-275 Carver Pumps
AEP01-00-00319 Mechanical Seal 3/C-090-225-02-02EG Carver Pumps
AEP01-00-00320 Lock Nut; Impeller 2/C-834-1500-173 Carver Pumps
AEP01-00-00324 Gasket; Bearing Cover 6/C-073-5075001-377 Carver Pumps
AEP01-00-00325 Bearing 4/C-750-0411-01-3 Carver Pumps
AEP01-00-00334 Sleeve Bearing; Elastically Beared 1366283 Dickow Pumps
AEP01-00-00336 Ball Bearing 1/321.02 01003321 Dickow Pumps
AEP01-00-00342 Gasket 1 400.16 00599442 Dickow Pumps
AEP01-00-00343 Gasket 1 400.17 00599448 Dickow Pumps
AEP01-00-00344 O Ring 1 412.05 01903719 Dickow Pumps
AEP01-00-00346 Tolerance Ring 41489972 Dickow Pumps
AEP01-00-00347 Thrust Bearing 1484779 Dickow Pumps
AEP01-00-00349 Intermediate Ring 21482486 Dickow Pumps




AEP01-00-00350

Wear Ring

610456

Dickow Pumps

AEP01-00-00352

Shaft Sleeve

366161

Dickow Pumps

AEP01-00-00372

Impeller Gasket

C-073-1420001-357

Carver Pumps

AEP01-00-00375

O Ring; Impeller; Viton

C-700-014-357

Carver Pumps

AEP01-00-00377

Mechanical Seal

C-990-1220-01

Carver Pumps

AEP01-00-00575 Impeller 014390 SS Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00577 Impeller 013500 SS Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00579 Impeller Magnatex Pumps

AEP01-00-00596

Safety Relief Valve

26JB13A-920/S4/SP

Farris

AEP01-00-00598

Safety Relief Valve

26LB10-120

Farris

AEP01-00-00617

Transmitter; Pressure

3051S2TG2A2E11A1ABA4ES

ROSEMOUNT

AEP01-00-00643

Element; 70T31 Coupling; Falk

FA-1070TGRID

Carver Pumps

AEP01-00-00644

Key; Carvep Pump; 1/2" sq X 3.875"

C-032-50-3875-173

Carver Pumps

AEP01-00-00646

Slinger; Carver Pump

C-040-5075002-168

Carver Pumps

AEP01-00-00647

Seal; Oil; Carver Pump

C-710-21620

Carver Pumps

AEP01-00-00648

Gasket; Gland; Carver Pump

C-073-5020002-392

Carver Pumps

AEP01-00-00649

O-Ring; Carver

C-700-031-375

Carver Pumps

AEP01-00-00650

Wear Ring; Carver Pump

C-008-09-001-275

Carver Pumps

1

2

3

3

1
AEP01-00-00383 Gasket; Casing 1330134 PT Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00384 Motor; 2 HP; 3600 RPM; 145TC 1 ET2085548002 Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-00401 Motor; 20 HP; 3600 RPM; 256TC 1 Teco/Westinghouse
AEP01-00-00402 Motor; 3 HP 1800 RPM; 182TC 1 EP0034C Teco/Westinghouse
AEP01-00-00403 Impeller; 10x8-14; RV 178938586 Flowserve Pump
AEP01-00-00404 O Ring; 261; NBR 1 95086807 Flowserve Pump
AEP01-00-00405 Clamp; 3k STD&DPLX Brg 178789682 Flowserve Pump
AEP01-00-00406 Isolator Brg 3K/IB CHEM/OB 178920733 Flowserve Pump
AEP01-00-00407 Isolator Brg GP3/3K OB 278920717 Flowserve Pump
AEP01-00-00409 O Ring; 436; NBR 195018305 Flowserve Pump
AEP01-00-00410 Lockwasher Brg 14 195212106 Flowserve Pump
AEP01-00-00411 Bearing; IB GP3/3K Qil 178924222 Flowserve Pump
AEP01-00-00412 Bearing; OB Oil GP3 MK3 Style 179011946 Flowserve Pump
AEP01-00-00413 Shaft; GP3 Welded Std 178975232 Flowserve Pump
AEP01-00-00414 Gasket; Rear Cover GP3 14 178924065 Flowserve Pump
AEP01-00-00415 Gasket; Impeller GP3 STD 178932316 Flowserve Pump
AEP01-00-00416 Seal; 2.625; ISC2PP LG GLD 1 75574467 Flowserve Pump
AEP01-00-00417 Washer; Typa A Wide; 0.50 195081667 Flowserve Pump
AEP01-00-00420 Motor; 3HP 1765 RPM; 182T 1 00318EP3E182T WEG
AEP01-00-00422 Rupture Disc; 3" 600# RTJ; 415 PSIG @ 750 F 4/3" ULTRX MfgNo. 8106988A Continental
AEP01-00-00423 Rupture Disc; 2" 300# RF; 400 PSIG 2|2" ULTRX MfgNo. 8106976A Continental
AEP01-00-00425 Rupture Disc; 3" 300#RF; 250 PSIG @ 122 F 23" ULTRX MfgNo. 8106985A Continental
AEP01-00-00426 Rupture Disc; 1" 150# RF; 250 PSIG @ 331 F 2/1" ULTRX MfgNo. 8106962A Continental
AEP01-00-00427 Rupture Disc; 1.5" 150# RF; 150 PSIG @ 334 F 11.5" ULTRX MfgNo. 8106969A Continental
AEP01-00-00428 Rupture Disc; 4" 150# RF; 200 PSIG @ 310 F 2|4" ULTRX MfgNo. 8106990A Continental
AEP01-00-00429 Rupture Disc; 1" 150# RF; 200 PSIG @ 122 F 1 1" ULTRX MfgNo. 8106961A Continental
AEP01-00-00431 Rupture Disc; 3" 150# RF; 150 PSIG @ 266 F 3/3" ULTRX MfgNo. 8106981A Continental
AEP01-00-00442 Pressure Transmitter; -14.7-8000 PSIG; 316 Diaphragm; 4-20 mA HART; 1/4" NPTF w/ Mouting Bracket 1 3051TG3A2B21AB4E5A0215 ROSEMOUNT
AEP01-00-00502 Control Valve; 2"; 150#Rf; V150 2/2"V150 FISHER
AEP01-00-00508 Radar 1 FX66.UGAAI2HDNAX-54" OHMARTVEGA
AEP01-00-00531 Ball Valve (Metal Seat) 1 3.0CSV3.0-300RF ARRAY/ACCUSEAL
AEP01-00-00570 Repair Kit; Actuator B1JU32/105L 1 (002) NJ H026225 METSO

2

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

3

4

3

3

4

1

AEP01-00-00652 Belt; Power Band; 7B158 231459 B.A.C.
AEP01-00-00658 Kit; Nozzle and Grommet; XP-4 24|RK0691 B.A.C.
AEP01-00-00663 Gasket; Vessel; 14"; Gylon 3510 3/C5060G-14-GF KREBS
AEP01-00-00664 Gasket; Vessel; 10"; Gylon 3510 3/C5060G-10-GF KREBS
AEP01-00-00665 Bushing; 316 Stainless Steel 29/C2000-SS KREBS
AEP01-00-00667 Gasket; Viton; Upper Cyclone 46/C7090G-RV75-B KREBS
AEP01-00-00668 Washer; Top 29|/C7265-1-SS KREBS
AEP01-00-00669 Cyclone; GMAX1; 92% Alumina 19 C6209CC-.15/.22 KREBS
AEP01-00-00670 Gasket; Viton; Lower Cyclone 29 C7090G-RV75-F KREBS
AEP01-00-00672 Gasket; Dollinger Filter; Cat #3509500 53509502 Dollinger / IPS
AEP01-00-00673 Element; Dollinger Particle Filter; Cat #3509499 13504714 Dollinger / IPS
AEP01-00-00682 Strainer; 3" 126 FSS 213" 126 FSS Mueller
AEP01-00-00683 Gasket; Top; 3" 126 Fss 19 3" 126 Fss Mueller
AEP01-00-00684 O-Ring; Viton 2/850268.17 DrM
AEP01-00-00685 Filter Cloth 16/850017.11 DrM




AEP01-00-00686 Gasket; Hose 32 850209.17 DrM
AEP01-00-00687 Wire Clamp; Large 25 850380.82 DrM
AEP01-00-00688 Pin; PEEK 840067.54 DrM

AEP01-00-00694

Valve; Blowoff; Everlasting #4000-S{57; Quick Opening

941-01588-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00695

Valve; Blowoff; Everlasting #4060-S{57; Slow Opening

941-01589-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00696

Actuator; Feedwater Valve; Siemens SK

945-00240-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00697

Actuator; Servo Motor; 3FT.LB (4 NM)T

945-00225-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00698

Controller; 02 Monitoring; ECM Part

817-04030-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00700

Diffuser; Burner; CB500-800 HTD BRNR

275-00255-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00701

Actuator; Servo Motor; 15FT.LB (20NM)

945-00226-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00702

PLC; Thermocouple Inout Module

833-02837-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00703

PLC; Analog Output Module, Allen Bradley p/n 1769-OF2 COMPACT |/ O

833-02844-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00704

Thermocouple; Type "J'" W/ SS

832-02063-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00706

Valve; Solenoid; 2"; Gas Vent N.O. 2"

948-00055-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00707

Module; Data Controlbus

833-02820-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00709

Control; Lig.Level; Warrick #3C2A7 ;1

817-02372-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00710

PLC; Compactlogix; Modbus

833-03099-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00713

Gauge; Pressure; 8 x 1/4" bottom mount, 0-400 PSI & 0-2

850-00150-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00714

Transmitter; Pressure; 0-250 PSI

817-03284-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00715

PLC; Digital Input Module

833-02842-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00716

PLC; Power Supply

833-02960-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00717

PLC; 16 PT. Output Module

1769-0A16

Allen Bradley

AEP01-00-00721

Amplifier; Infrared #R7852A1019

833-03495-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00722

Valve; Solenoid; NC 1/2" NPT; 3/4"ORF

948-00197-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00723

PLC; Isolated Relay Module

833-02872-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00724

PLC; Power Supply

833-02834-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00725

Thermocouple; Type J; W/C.S. THERMOWE

832-02499-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00730

Valve; Solenoid N.O.; 3/4"; GAS VENT

948-00002-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00731

Transformer; Control; 1000 VA;230/460

832-01803-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00732

Diffuser; Air Stabilizer; Rear CB400-

022-00132-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00734

Power Supply; 10-12 VDC Output

1606-XLP30B

Allen Bradley

AEP01-00-00736

Thermometer; 5" Dial; 200-700 Deg

937-00145-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00739

Diffuser; Air Stabilizer Front; CB40

022-00133-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00742

Transformer; Ignition; 115V

CAT1092 Type H

Allanson

AEP01-00-00748

Scanner; Flame; X C7915A 1044

817-04133-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00750

Controller; Program Timing; Purge Timer

833-02730-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00756

Fuse; Cartridge; 3/50 Amp; 600V; B

832-01809-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00759

Base; Controller

CB833-2725

Cleaver Brooks

AEP01-00-00762

Rod; Gauge Glass Protector; 13"

912-00034-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00766

Block; Fuse; 300V 15A; 1 Pole

848-01321-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00771

PLC; Termination Cap; Right End

833-02838-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00772

Relay; DPDT; 120V Coil

833-02261-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00775

Fuse; 2 Amp; Glass Tube; Time

832-02051-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00781

Venturi; Gas Pilot; CB 250 TO800800

048-00098-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00785

Fuse; Cartridge; 10.00 Amp 600V B

832-01817-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00786

Glass; Tubular; 10.500" Lg; Corning PY

851-00034-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00810

PLC; Processor; Compactlogix

833-02959-000

Delval Equipment

AEP01-00-00814

VSD; Power Flex 400; 75HP; 480V (380-480);

833-03092-000

Delval Equipment

NN D WORRRPRRRWRRORRIAMRRINRPRRRRRPRRRPRRRPRRPRRPRRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRO®

AEP01-00-00817 Valve; Ball; 3/4"; SS; Top Entry; 300# Socket Weld SS-N24-EB1 Apollo
AEP01-00-00818 Valve; Ball; 1"; SS; Top Entry 300# Socket Weld SS-N25-EB1 Apollo
AEP01-00-00819 Valve; Ball; 2"; SS; Top Entry 300# Socket Weld SS-N28-EB1 Apollo
AEP01-00-00820 Valve; Ball; 3/4"; Socket Weld 83A-244-01 Apollo
AEP01-00-00821 Valve; Ball; 0.5"; Bronze; Threaded 70-103-01 Apollo
AEP01-00-00823 Valve; Ball; 1"; Socket Weld 83A-245-01 Apollo
AEP01-00-00831 Valve; Check; 3"; A216 WCB; Flanged Connection 3" 159XU Crane
AEP01-00-00839 Valve; Plug; 0.75"; 300 Class Socket Weld .75 G4B34C810TOM33W Durco
AEP01-00-00840 Valve; Plug; 4"; 150# RF Flange 104 G4B11C810T1M33A Durco
AEP01-00-00841 Valve; Plug; 0.5"; WCB/CF8M/CD4M/PTFE; 300# Socket Weld 1/.5 G4B34C810TOM33W Durco
AEP01-00-00844 Valve; Plug; 0.75"; CF3M/CF8M/CD4M/PTFE; 300# Socket Weld 5/0.75 G4B34CL10TOM11W Durco
AEP01-00-00845 Valve; Plug; 1"; 300# Socket Weld 21|1 G4B34CL10TOM11W Durco
AEP01-00-00850 Valve; Gate; 1/2"; CS 19 /H8C22SW-050GMT Eagle

AEP01-00-00853 Valve; Gate; 3/4" 800#; SS 14 3/4 W8S44SW-075 Eagle

AEP01-00-00867 Valve; Gate; 1-1/2"; CS Body SS Bellows 5/ H8C22SW-150MT Eagle

AEP01-00-00871 Valve; Gate; 2"; CS 6/2" H8C22SW-200MT Eagle

AEP01-00-00873 Valve; Gate; 1/2"; Socket Weld 6/0.5SW12111 Vogt




AEP01-00-00878 Valve; Ball; 1"; Threaded No. 62 AK3TM Kitz
AEP01-00-00882 Valve; Check; 1"; Socket 1" Sw701 Vogt
AEP01-00-00883 Valve; Gate; 3/4""; Socket Weld 75" SW12111 Vogt
AEP01-00-00884 Valve; Gate; 1"; Socket Weld 1"Swi12111 Vogt
AEP01-00-00885 Valve; Gate; 1-1/2"; Socket Weld 1.5SwW12111 Vogt
AEP01-00-00886 Valve; Gate; 2"; Socket Weld 2SW12111 Vogt
AEP01-00-00887 Valve; Check; 2"; Socket 2 SW701 Vogt
AEP01-00-00888 Valve; Check; 1-1/2"; Socket 1.5Sw701 Vogt
AEP01-00-00889 Valve; Check; 3/4"; Socket 0.75 SW701 Vogt
AEP01-00-00892 Valve; Oil Relief P1059E13 PDC Machines Inc.
AEP01-00-00893 Oil Filter Element and O-Ring, no housing P1059E05 PDC Machines Inc.
AEP01-00-00894 Element; Process Filter C0015541 PDC Machines Inc.

AEP01-00-00916

Drive Belts

AEP01-00-00936

Kit; Diaphragm; Process/Middle/Oil Two Year Spare

B0010460/B0010560/B0010460

PDC Machines Inc.

AEP01-00-00938

Valve; Check; Process Inlet and Outlet

A0050921

PDC Machines Inc.

AEP01-00-00939

Valve; Check; Qil Suction

P1059E12

PDC Machines Inc.

AEP01-00-00940 Pump; Water; 65 GPM; Boiler Feed CR15-10 K-GJ-A-E-HQQE Grundfos
AEP01-00-00942 Pump; Surge Transfer CR64-1-1 A-G-A-E-KUBE Grundfos
AEP01-00-00944 Belt; Drive; B85 Hi-Power Il B85 Gates
AEP01-00-00945 Motor; Agitator; 1/4 HP 1725 RPM FR 48; Chemical Feed Agitator 5KH36PNBO50T GE
AEP01-00-00947 Motor; Chem Feed; 1/3 HP 1725 RPM FR 56C 5KC35MNB639X Marathon Electric
AEP01-00-00948 Motor; 3 HP 182TC Magna-Safe
AEP01-00-00956 Motor; 2HP 143TC; Class 1 Div 2 Group BCD Magna-Safe

AEP01-00-00958

Impeller; Pump MK3 STD; 1K 1.5x1-62RV

KA103RV-CD4M

Flowserve Pump

AEP01-00-00960 O-Ring; 261 NBR 1Y201B-NBR Flowserve Pump
AEP01-00-00962 Clamp; Pump 1Y201D-DCI Flowserve Pump
AEP01-00-00967 Element; 7E Coupling Element 7E TB Wood's
AEP01-00-00968 Element; 10H Coupling Element 10H TB Wood's
AEP01-00-00978 Motor; Fan IME0050243 Johnson Controls/Imeco
AEP01-00-00986 Seal; AES Single Cartridge 1AHCA11E01 Goulds
AEP01-00-00989 Rupture Disc; 1" 250 PSIG 1" ULTRX MfgNo. 8106965A Continental
AEP01-00-00990 Rupture Disc; 1.5" 150 PSIG 1.5" ULTRX MfgNo. 8106973A Continental
AEP01-00-00991 Rupture Disc; 1.5" 150 PSIG 8167335A Continental

AEP01-00-00997 Bearing; Isolator 1K129-BzV Flowserve Pump
AEP01-00-00998 Bearing; Lockwasher 1K125-SR Flowserve Pump
AEP01-00-01002 Gasket; Rear Cover AC107-TM Flowserve Pump

RRr R MNP RRWNDBABRRPRRRPRRRPRRRRERRRPRRPRRASEOOORRRAEDDBDDDWGODDLENN

AEP01-00-01005 Ring; Disc Valve; 2"; Laminar;, set of 2 teflon rings, one split packing ring DVO020RING0003 Strahman
AEP01-00-01006 Ring; Disc Valve; 2"; TFE; DVO020RING0O005 Strahman
AEP01-00-01007 Gasket; Cage Lock; 2" - 4"; RTFW; 2" Disc Valve DV020GASKO0000 Strahman
AEP01-00-01008 Valve; Disc; 2" 150 AS DV PISTON 6"; 316S/L DV020PISTO063 Strahman
AEP01-00-01009 Element; 10JE Coupling 10JE TB Wood's
AEP01-00-01014 Valve; Butterfly; 6" 150#; Ductile Iron Body SS Wafer; 815-W-11-21-36-TTC w/WSH36 Jamesbury

AEP01-00-01036 Gasket; 1/16" thick 1" pipe 150#; Gylon 3510 184
AEP01-00-01039 Gasket; 1/16" thick; 4" pipe 150# ; Gylon 3510 21
AEP01-00-01040 Gasket ; 1/16" thick 5" pipe 1504; Gylon 3510; 17
AEP01-00-01041 Gasket; 1/16" thick 6" pipe 150#; Gylon 3510 1
AEP01-00-01042 Gasket; 1/16" THK X 8" Pipe 150#; Gylon 3510 2
AEP01-00-01057 Gasket; RTJ; R45; INC 601; Oval; Style R 3
AEP01-00-01058 Gasket; Flexitallic; 1/2" 150#; CGlI 29
AEP01-00-01059 Gasket; Flexitallic; 3/4" 150#; CGlI 14
AEP01-00-01060 Gasket; Flexitallic; 1" 150#; CGlI 12
AEP01-00-01061 Gasket; Flexitallic; 1-1/2" 1504; CGI 24
AEP01-00-01062 Gasket; Flexitallic; 2" 150#; CGlI 23
AEP01-00-01063 Gasket; Flexitallic; 3" 150#; CGlI 9
AEP01-00-01064 Gasket; Flexitallic; 4" 150#; CGlI 16
AEP01-00-01065 Gasket; Flexitallic; 6" 150#; CGlI 4
AEP01-00-01066 Gasket; Flexitallic; 8" 150#; CGlI 18
AEP01-00-01067 Gasket; Flexitallic; 10" 150#; CGlI 9
AEP01-00-01068 Gasket; Flexitallic; 12" 150#; CGlI 10
AEP01-00-01069 Gasket; Flexitallic; 20" 150#; CGlI 1
AEP01-00-01070 Gasket; Flexitallic; 1/2" 300#; CGlI 32
AEP01-00-01071 Gasket; Flexitallic; 3/4" 300#; CGlI 17
AEP01-00-01072 Gasket; Flexitallic; 1" 300#; CGlI 8
AEP01-00-01073 Gasket; Flexitallic; 1-1/2" 300#; CGI 21
AEP01-00-01075 Gasket; Flexitallic; 3" 300#; CGlI 31




AEP01-00-01076 Gasket; Flexitallic; 4" 300#; CGl 8

AEP01-00-01077 Gasket; Flexitallic; 6" 300#; CGI 30

AEP01-00-01078 Gasket; Flexitallic; 8" 300#; CGl 6

AEP01-00-01079 Element; Coupling; 3; Urethane; Omega 3 Spacer, Rex ES3R, color-orange 47300080 Rexnord
AEP01-00-01081 Gasket; Flexitallic; 14" 150#; CGI 2

AEP01-00-01082 Gasket; RTJ; R20; 316SS; Style R Octagonal 4 R20 RTJ Fabricated Alloy Products, Inc.
AEP01-00-01083 Gasket; Triflow Oring; 12.175 x 0.140; PFA Silicone R Core 1 HX-TRI-ORING

AEP01-00-01091 Gasket; Flexitallic; 5" 150#; CGl 5

AEP01-00-01092 Gasket; Flexitallic; 5" 300#; CGl 10

AEP01-00-01104 Gasket; Flexitallic; 24" 150#; CGI 5

AEP01-00-01105 Cartridge; Filter; STC TCS, Emflon-PF 12 AB2F0023EH1 PALL
AEP01-00-01106 Cartridge; Vent; Low Temp 13 DFN1-10AN PALL
AEP01-00-01107 Cartridge; Vent; High Temp 1 PSC12-10SDOEV PALL
AEP01-00-01108 Filter Cartridge; H2 N2 16 NXA1-20UM3V PALL
AEP01-00-01109 Gasket; RTJ; R11; SS316; OVAL 6

AEP01-00-01110 Gasket; RTJ; R16; SS316; Style R Octagonal 14

AEP01-00-01111 Gasket; RTJ; R20; SS316; Oval 8

AEP01-00-01113 Stud; 1/2" x 3"; NC; SS304; ASTM A193; Grade B8; Class 2; 60

AEP01-00-01114 Stud; 5/8'" x 3-1/2"; NC; SS304; ASTM A193; Grade B8; Class 2 50

AEP01-00-01130 Motor; 7.5 HP; 1760 RPM; 213T; 230 / 460 60 Hz 1 model no. Y754DPSA21A Toshiba
AEP01-00-01133 Element; STC Unloading Filter 1203385 Dollinger / IPS
AEP01-00-01145 Gasket; Spiral Wound 16/ T10689181 PALL
AEP01-00-01146 Gasket; O-Ring; Viton 23/T10520032 PALL
AEP01-00-01147 Nut; Heavy Hex; 1/2"; SS 160

AEP01-00-01148 Nut; Heavy Hex; 5/8"; SS 220

AEP01-00-01150 Nut; Heavy Hex; 7/8"; SS 40

AEP01-00-01152 Plug; Insp; 2.5"; EPDM Black 127|TML EPDM Inspection Plug Strategies
AEP01-00-01155 Gasket ; 1/16" THK 1-1/2" Pipe 150#; Gylon 3510 60

AEP01-00-01157 Enhanced System Power Supply: 24/12 Vdc Input 1 VE5009 PROCONEX
AEP01-00-01158 MD Plus Controller 1 VE3006 PROCONEX
AEP01-00-01159 Remote Interface Unit; Zone 2; Remote I/O 1 VE4021 PROCONEX
AEP01-00-01160 Discrete Input Card; 32 Channels; 24 Vdc 1 VE4001S2T2B4 PROCONEX
AEP01-00-01162 Analog Input Card; 16 Channels; 4-20mA 1 VE400352B6 PROCONEX
AEP01-00-01166 Precision T3500 Minitower 1 VE2539M99L01 PROCONEX
AEP01-00-01170 Valve; Plug; 2"; CS Body; SS Plug; PTFE Sleeve; 150#; Raised Face 3/2" 067-2-6-P1-W XOMOX
AEP01-00-01171 Valve; Plug; 1 1/2"; CS Body; SS Plug; PTFE Sleeve; 150#; Raised Face 12/11/2" 067-2-6-P1-W Xomox
AEP01-00-01173 Gasket; 1/16THK 16" Pipe 150#; Gylon 3510 7

AEP01-00-01174 Valve; Ball; 1/2"; SS TFM Teflon Seals and Seats 50 A47X-6666AT/NPT Habonim
AEP01-00-01179 Gasket; Flexitallic; 16" 150#; CGI 2

AEP01-00-01184 Gasket; Replacement; Vogt CV 0.5 and 0.75 SW701 6/55002 Vogt
AEP01-00-01185 Gasket; Replacement; Vogt CV 1 SW701 3/55007 Vogt
AEP01-00-01186 Gasket ; Replacement; Vogt CV 1.5 SW701 655025 Vogt
AEP01-00-01187 Gasket; Replacement; Vogt CV 2 SW701 455017 Vogt
AEP01-00-01189 Repair Kit; Marathon TFE; Durco Plug Valve 3/4" 2 Durco
AEP01-00-01197 Valve; Check; 2"; CF3M Body 316 Plug Teflon Gasket; Socket Weld; 12” AW150UO0OM Kitz
AEP01-00-01200 Repair Kit; PCV; SEAT/DIAPH 3/8 "& 1/2"; SST 95H 4 R95HX000062 Fisher
AEP01-00-01205 Gauge; Pressure; 4" 232.30 0-300psi 1/2" ; Diaphragm Seal with 1/2 VCR connect 2/50486187 Wika Instrument Corp.
AEP01-00-01207 Gauge; Pressure; 4" 232.30 0-600psi 1/2"; Diaphragm Seal with 1/2 VCR connect 150515471 Wika Instrument Corp.
AEP01-00-01208 Gauge; Pressure; 4" 232.30 0-160psi 1/2"; Diaphragm Seal with 1/2 VCR connect 2/50515489 Wika Instrument Corp.
AEP01-00-01211 Valve; Ball; 3/4";CS/SS TFM/PTFE; Threaded Full Port 2 3/4" AB47X-4466AT/NPT Habonim
AEP01-00-01214 Valve; Ball; 2"; CS/SS TFM/PTFE; Threaded Full Port 1/2" Habonim B47P-4466AT/NPT Habonim
AEP01-00-01215 Valve; Ball; 1"; Threaded 3/10-AB47X-4466AT/NPT Habonim
AEP01-00-01216 Valve; Plug; 1/2"; SS Body; SS Plug; HI TEMP Sleeve; 300#; Socket Weld/SW 1/1/2" 0366SW-6-6-P20-W Xomox
AEP01-00-01217 Valve; Plug; 3/4"; SS Body; SS Plug; HI TEMP Sleeve; 300#; Socket Weld/SW 1/3/4" 0366SW-6-6-P20-W Xomox
AEP01-00-01218 Valve; Plug; 1"; SS Body; SS Plug; HI TEMP Sleeve; 300#; Socket Weld/SW 11" 03665SW-6-6-P20-W Xomox
AEP01-00-01219 Valve; Plug; 1 1/2"; SS Body; SS Plug; HI TEMP Sleeve; 300#; Socket Weld/SW 2111/2" 0366SW-6-6-P20-W Xomox
AEP01-00-01220 Valve; Plug; 2"; SS Body; SS Plug; HI TEMP Sleeve; 300#; Socket Weld/SW 12" 03665SW-6-6-P20-W Xomox
AEP01-00-01221 Valve; Ball; 1/2" 300#; SS; RTJ Flange Connection 1/1/2" 74Z-666M-MG/RTJ300-DHN-G18 Habonim
AEP01-00-01225 Valve; Ball; 3/4"; Bronze; Threaded 5/70-104-01 Apollo
AEP01-00-01226 Valve; Ball; 1"; Bronze; Threaded 12 70-105-01 Apollo
AEP01-00-01228 Valve; Ball; 1-1/2"; Bronze; Threaded 31/70-107-01 Apollo
AEP01-00-01247 Valve; Plug; 1/2"; CS Body; SS Plug; PTFE Sleeve; 150#; Raised Face 1/1/2" 067-2-6-P1-W Xomox
AEP01-00-01248 Rupture Disc; SKR; 3"; 27.9 psi at 392 F 6/Lot A9001695-1 BS&B
AEP01-00-01251 Repair Kit; 1" Durco Plug Valve; Marathon TFE 3| Tri-State DV-NS Durco
AEP01-00-01254 Valve; Sleeved Plug; 3/4"; SS; Flanged 1/3/4in 067-6-6-P1-W XOMOX




AEP01-00-01256 Rupture Disc; 1"; 316SS; 100 PSIG 110F 2/8159498A Continental
AEP01-00-01259 Gasket; Flexitallic; 2-1/2" 150#; CGlI 7

AEP01-00-01261 Valve; Ball; 1/2"1500#; Socket Weld; SS; 3PC 12/86A-203-01 Apollo
AEP01-00-01264 Rupture Disc; 2"; 316SS; 570PSIG 150F 5/8159501A Continental
AEP01-00-01265 Rupture Disc; 3"; 150 PSIG 2/8106982A Continental
AEP01-00-01266 Rupture Disc; 1"; 150 PSIG 2/8106960A Continental
AEP01-00-01267 Rupture Disc; 1-1/2"; 150 PSIG 3/8106970A Continental
AEP01-00-01268 Rupture Disc; 1"; 150 PSIG 1/8106959A Continental
AEP01-00-01269 Rupture Disc; 3"; 200PSIG 2/8106979A Continental
AEP01-00-01270 Rupture Disc; 4"; 206 PSIG 6/ A8005531-3 BS&B
AEP01-00-01271 Rupture Disc; 3"; 117 PSIG 3/A8005531-1 BS&B
AEP01-00-01272 Rupture Disc; 3"; 115 PSIG 4/A8005531-2 BS&B
AEP01-00-01277 Valve; Ball; 1/2"; CPVC; Soc/Thd; EPDM 37/DN15 TYP 546 EPDM Georg Fischer

AEP01-00-01278

Valve; Ball; 1"; CPVC; Soc/Thd

[*))

DN25 TYP 546 PN16

Georg Fischer

AEP01-00-01280

Valve; Ball; 1-1/2"; CPVC; Soc/Thd

N
o

DN40 TYP 546 PN 16 EPDM

Georg Fischer

AEP01-00-01281

Valve; Ball; 3"; CPVC; Soc/Thd

(%]

DN8O TYP 546 PN 16

Georg Fischer

AEP01-00-01283 Valve; Ball; 2"; Carbon Steel; Socket 6/83R-208-01 Apollo
AEP01-00-01284 Valve; Ball; 3/4"; CPVC; Soc\Thd 38|FIG U51TB-V Chemtrol
AEP01-00-01288 Valve; Check; 1"; CF3M; Socket 11" Fig. AW300 UOM Kitz
AEP01-00-01295 Valve; Ball; 2"; Carbon Steel; Socket Weld; 3 Piece 2/83A-248-01 Apollo
AEP01-00-01299 Valve; Plug; 1/2" 150#; 316SS; Flanged 11/2"-067-6-6-P1-W XOMOX
AEP01-00-01340 Gasket; RTJ; R16; INC 601 34

AEP01-00-01341 Gasket; RTJ; R24; INC 601 9

AEP01-00-01342 Gasket; RTJ; R31; INC 601 4

AEP01-00-01343 Gasket; RTJ; R45; INC 601 4

AEP01-00-01344 Gasket; RTJ; R49; INC 601 4

AEP01-00-01345 Gasket; RTJ; R57; INC 601 4

AEP01-00-01350 Gasket; RTJ; R31; NIC 201 24

AEP01-00-01352 Gasket; RTJ; R45; 316SS 10

AEP01-00-01363 Gasket; RTJ; R53; INC 601 4

AEP01-00-01372 Valve; Check; 3"; Flanged 173" Fig. 147XU Crane
AEP01-00-01381 Gasket; Spiral Wound; 1/8"THK 12-1/4"0D 11-1/2"ID; 304 SS Thermiculite Filler Dooley
AEP01-00-01382 Gasket; Dbl Jkt'd; 1/8"THK 12-5/8"0D 11-7/8"ID 5/16" RIB; Hastelloy C-276 Corrugated Metal Filler Dooley

3

1
AEP01-00-01383 Gasket 2/16-B1179 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-01385 Gasket 4/16-5398 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-01387 Gasket 4/16-7712 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-01388 Gasket 1/16-5892 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-01389 Fuse 1/163-46 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-01390 Fuse 2/163-30 RIX Industries
AEP01-00-01392 Gearbox 1/SK42F-182TC Nord
AEP01-00-01396 Valve; Gate; 2" 800#; SS-316; Socket Weld 3|W8-544SW-200 Eagle
AEP01-00-01401 Repair Kit; 1" Valve 1 Kit(1.0CSV1.0-600) Array/AccuSeal
AEP01-00-01402 Repair Kit; for 2" Valve 1 Kit(2.0CSV2.0-600) Array/AccuSeal
AEP01-00-01403 Repair Kit; for 1" Valve 1 Kit(1.0CSV1.0-300) Array/AccuSeal
AEP01-00-01405 Repair Kit; 3" Valve 1 Kit(3.0CSV3.0-300) Array/AccuSeal
AEP01-00-01407 Repair Kit; 6" Valve; 2 seperate boxes 1 Kit(6.0CSV6.0-300) Array/AccuSeal
AEP01-00-01408 Repair Kit; 3/4" Valve 1 Kit(.75CSV0.72-600) Array/AccuSeal
AEP01-00-01410 Gasket; NPS 2; 24000CVF/SVF 7/24000-633 Fisher
AEP01-00-01411 Seat Ring; 2"; ASTM A276; 1-1/2" Plug 1/24000-642 Fisher
AEP01-00-01412 Packing Kit; Coil Spring Loaded PTFEw/JLON 31244947001 Fisher
AEP01-00-01413 Groove Pin; 7/16X7/16"; S30300SST; type 3 1/971342-005-163 Fisher
AEP01-00-01414 Diaphragm Kit; Actuator; 70"; Standard Temp 124471 Fisher
AEP01-00-01415 Bonnet; NO LEEK; NPS 1,24000SVF 6/24000-330 Baumann
AEP01-00-01416 Gasket; NPS 1; 24000 CVF/SVF; Grafoil 6/24000-333 Baumann
AEP01-00-01419 Seat Ring; NPS 1; 24000 2/24000-344 Fisher
AEP01-00-01423 Diaphragm Kit; Actuator 32"; Standard Temp 224462 Fisher
AEP01-00-01424 Plug/Stem EQ%; 1.5 in port; 577; .75TVL; S31600SST 1/24774-102-577 Fisher
AEP01-00-01427 Plug/Stem EQ%; 1.0625 in port; 577; .5TVL; S31600SST 1/24011-101-577 Fisher
AEP01-00-01428 Plug/Stem EQ%; 1.5 in port; 588; .75TVL; S31600SST 1/24038-102-588 Fisher
AEP01-00-01429 Seat Ring; 2.0"(1.99/2.001 DIA); 24000 1/24000-641 Fisher
AEP01-00-01430 Plug/Stem EQ%; 2.0 in port; 577; .75 TVL; S31600SST 1/24882-102-577 Fisher
AEP01-00-01431 Gasket; NPS1/2&3/4; 24CVF/SVF; Grafoll 1/24000-133 Fisher
AEP01-00-01432 Seat Ring; For 177 Trim 1/24000-135 Fisher
AEP01-00-01433 Seat Ring; S/A 177 Trim; S31600SST 124241 Fisher
AEP01-00-01434 Plug/Stem MOD EQ%; .3125 in port; 177; .5TVL; $21800SST 1/24658-10-101-177 Fisher




AEP01-00-01435 Plug/Stem; Linear; 1.5 in port; 688; .75 TVL; S31600SST 1/24899-102-688 Fisher
AEP01-00-01436 Plug/Stem EQ%; .8125in port; 577; .5 TVL; S31600SST 1/24010-101-577 Fisher
AEP01-00-01437 Plug/Stem; Linear; 2in port; 677; .75TVL; S31600SST 1/24891-102-677 Fisher
AEP01-00-01438 Gasket; NPS 1-1/2; 2400CVF/SVF 4124000-533 Fisher
AEP01-00-01439 Seat Ring; 1-1/2" 1/24000-541 Fisher
AEP01-00-01440 Seat Ring; 1.5"; ASTM A276; for 1.25" Plug 2/24000-542 Fisher
AEP01-00-01441 Plug/Stem; Linear; 1.5 in port; 677; .75TVL; S31600SST 1/24798-102-677 Fisher
AEP01-00-01442 Plug/Stem; Linear; .8125 in port; 677; .5TVL; S31600SST 1/24010-1-101-677 Fisher
AEP01-00-01443 Plug/Stem; Linear; .8125 in port; 688; .5TVL; S31600SST 1/24757-101-688 Fisher
AEP01-00-01444 Plug/Stem EQ%; 1.5 in port; 577; .75TVL; S31600SST 1/24254-102-577 Fisher
AEP01-00-01445 Plug/Stem; Linear; 1.5 in port; 677; .5TVL; S31600SST 1/24799-102-677 Fisher
AEP01-00-01446 Packing Set; 1/2X7/8; PTFE FMS 17D7 2/12A9016X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01447 Pin; Knurled; 3/32X13/16LONGI N06022(C22) 1/12B3951X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01448 Gasket; 2.97X3.50X.03; Graph/SST 17F46 1/12B6317X022 Fisher
AEP01-00-01449 Seat Ring; 1-1/2. 1-1/2 Port; 410/416HT 20B64 1/15A6504X052 Fisher
AEP01-00-01450 Plug Tip EQ%; 1-1/2 Port; S41600 FGS 2B8 1/16A3458X052 Fisher
AEP01-00-01451 Bushing/Liner; 1/2X7/8x29/32; 316/Plastic 30B5 1/18A0820X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01452 Wiper; 1/2 Stem; Felt SAE F3 1/18A0868X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01453 Groove Pin; Type F; 3/32X.81; $S31600 2/1B599335072 Fisher
AEP01-00-01454 Disc Seat; 1-1/2 Port; PTFE FMS 17F3 1/1U279606242 Fisher
AEP01-00-01455 ST RG RET/BUSH ASSY; 1-1/2; CB7CU-1/17-4 HT 1/25A6685X072 Fisher
AEP01-00-01456 Plug Guide; 1-1/2 ORF 1L3750; S41600 FGS 2B8 1/26A3457X052 Fisher
AEP01-00-01457 Stem/Bellows Assy; 1-1/2 1/2 stem 3/4 TVL MARK; S31603/N06625 1/32B4225X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01458 Gasket; Set over 450; 1-1/2 E ER&EZ 2 EA; Graph/Inconel 1 RGASKETX172 Fisher
AEP01-00-01459 Bushing, Seal; 34&40; C36000 1/1E682814012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01460 Diaphragm; 34&40; NBR/NYL 17E44 1/2E669902202 Fisher
AEP01-00-01461 Repair Kit; 667 Spares; 34&40 1/R667X000402 Fisher
AEP01-00-01462 Pin; Groove type 24; 3/16X1; S31600 1/11B0705X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01463 Packing Set; C-VH; 5/8X1; PTFE-CARB/PTFE 1/12B7402X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01464 Ring; Anti-extrusion; 5/8X1; Peel FMS 30B14 2/12B7406X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01465 Seal; Ball; 1-1/2V150/V200/V300; PTFE Mineral 1/13B6815X062 Fisher
AEP01-00-01466 Gasket; 2.50X3.25X.01; Grafoil GTB 1/13B6823X042 Fisher
AEP01-00-01467 Bearing; Lined Comp; 1-1/2 5/8 SHAFT; PTFE/PEEK 2/14B3352X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01468 Packing Box Ring; 5/8 SHAFT X1; 316-A FMS 20B64 1/16A6083X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01469 Diaphragm; 30; NBR/NYL 17E44 1/2E791902202 Fisher
AEP01-00-01470 Valve Plug; 1-7/8 ORF 1L3750; S41600 FGS 2B8 1/11A5206X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01471 Pin; Groove Type F; 3/32X.56; S31600 1/1B559135072 Fisher
AEP01-00-01472 Seat Ring; 1-1/2 Full Capacity; $31600 1/1U221946172 Fisher
AEP01-00-01473 Gasket; Set over 450; 1/2 1-1/4E,ER&EZ 1EA; Graph/Inconel 1 RGASKETX162 Fisher
AEP01-00-01474 Gasket; 2.12X2.88X.03; Graph/SST 17F46 1/12B6316X022 Fisher
AEP01-00-01475 Plug/Stem EQ%; 20RF 1L5000 13.75AB; 416HT/316 1/15A6484X172 Fisher
AEP01-00-01476 Seat Ring; 3,2 Port; 410/416 HT 20B64 1/25A5713X052 Fisher
AEP01-00-01477 ST REG RET/BUSH ASSY; 3; CB7CU-1//17-4 HT 1/25A6689X152 Fisher
AEP01-00-01478 Gasket; Set Over 450; 3E,ER&EZ 4EA; Graph/Inconel 1 RGASKETX202 Fisher
AEP01-00-01479 Repair Kit; Packing Single TFE; 1/2 Stem 1 RPACKX00022 Fisher
AEP01-00-01480 Seat Ring; 3; 410/416HT20B64 1/1U222846172 Fisher
AEP01-00-01481 Plug/Stem Bal; 3-7/16 ORF 1L5000 14.38AB; 416-HT/316SST 1/1V6579X0092 Fisher
AEP01-00-01482 Ring; Back Up; 3"; EPDM FMS 41G39 1/1V6596X0032 Fisher
AEP01-00-01483 Seal Ring; 3IN PTFE/CARB 17F18 1/1V659705092 Fisher
AEP01-00-01484 Cage EQ%; 3 3-7/16 Port; CB7CU-1 H900 1/2U232133272 Fisher
AEP01-00-01485 Gasket; 3.12X4.02X.01; Grafoil GTB 1/13B6687X052 Fisher
AEP01-00-01486 Bearing; Lined Comp; 2,5/8 shaft; PTFE/PEEK 2/14B3353X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01487 Radial Seal; 1-15/16X2-1/8X3/32; PTFE/CARB-GRAPH 1/18B0263X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01488 Packing Set; 5/8X1; TFE-Carbon/TFE 1/1R5795X0012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01489 Ball Seal; 2. V150-V300; CF1I0SMNN 1/33B6676X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01490 Packing; Set; 3/4" X 1-1/8; TFE-Carbom/TFE 6/12A8995X022 Fisher
AEP01-00-01491 Key Taper; w/head; 1.48DEGX1.46; R30006 FMS 31A1 1/12B9530X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01492 Packing Box Ring; 3/4 Shaft X 1-1/8; 316-A FMS 20B84 1/16A6084X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01493 Bearing; Lined Comp.; 3&4, 3/4 Shaft Vline B Series; PTFE/PEEK 2/17B7142X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01494 Pin; Groove Type 24; 3/16X1.25; $S31600 1/18A6135X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01495 Repair Kit; V150,200&300 Seals.; NIT60 3" 1/RV150X0HD22 Fisher
AEP01-00-01496 Packing Set; C-VH; 1/2X7/8; PTFE-CARB/PTFE 1/12B7053X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01497 Ring; Anti-Extrusion; 1/2X7/8; PEEK FMS 30B14 2/12B7054X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01498 Seal; Ball; 1v150/V200/V300; PTFE/Mineral 1/13B0339X052 Fisher
AEP01-00-01499 Gasket; 1.84X2.50X.01; Grafoil GTB 1/13B0334X032 Fisher




AEP01-00-01592

Impeller; Pump; 233.00 Trim TBC

635176

Dickow Pumps

AEP01-00-01594

Grub Screw; 904.01/08

1006646

Dickow Pumps

AEP01-00-01606

Thermocouple; Black Cast Iron Head

NB5-NNXL-14U-12

Omega

AEP01-00-01608

Keypad; Outdoor

Johnson Controls/York Process

AEP01-00-01500 Bearing; Lined Comp; 1, 1/2 Shaft; PTFE/PEEK 2/14B3351X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01501 Packin Box Ring; 1/2 Shaft X 7/8; 316-A FMS 20B64 1/16A6082X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01502 Bushing; Lined DU; 1/2X19/32X1/2 2/14A5443X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01503 Diaphragm; Type 1052; Size 20; NBR/NYL 17E44 1/26A4668X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01504 Seat Ring; 2,2-5/16 port; 410/416HT 20B64 1/1U222646172 Fisher
AEP01-00-01505 Ring; Back Up; 2"; FKM FMS 17G34 1/1Vv550705292 Fisher
AEP01-00-01506 Seal Ring; 2"; PTFE/CARB 17F18 1/1Vv550805092 Fisher
AEP01-00-01507 Plug/Stem Bal; 2-5/16 ORF 1L5000 13.31AB; 416HT/316SST 1/1V6575X0052 Fisher
AEP01-00-01508 Cage ; Linear; 2"; CB7CU-1. H900 1/2U224033272 Fisher
AEP01-00-01509 Gasket set; 3X2E&ER 4X2 EA; GRAPH/Inconel 1/RGASKETX272 Fisher
AEP01-00-01510 Bushing Seal; 45-50-60; C36000 1/1E845714012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01511 Diaphragm; Size 45&50; NBR/NYL 17E44 1/2E859602202 Fisher
AEP01-00-01512 Repair Kit; 667 Spares 45-60 1/R667X00502 Fisher
AEP01-00-01513 Packing Box Ring; 1/2 Stem X 1; Type 316 1/1J873235072 Fisher
AEP01-00-01514 Plug/Stem BAL; 2-7/8 ORF 1L5000 14.25AB; 416-HT/316G&P 1/1V6577X0042 Fisher
AEP01-00-01515 Ring; Back Up; 2-1/2"; FKM FMS 17G34 1/1V659405292 Fisher
AEP01-00-01516 Seal Ring; 2-1/2"; PTFE/CARB 17F18 1/1V659505092 Fisher
AEP01-00-01517 Disc Retainer; 2-1/2" 316-A FMS 20B64 1/1V710935072 Fisher
AEP01-00-01518 Disc; 2-2/2"; PTFE FMS 17F3 1/1V711006242 Fisher
AEP01-00-01519 Disc Seat; 2-1/2"; S31600 1/1V711135072 Fisher
AEP01-00-01520 Cage EQ%; 2-1/2 2-7/8 Portl CB7CU-1, H900 1/2U227933272 Fisher
AEP01-00-01521 Gasket Set; 4X2 1/2E&ER 6X2 1/2 EA&EW; GRAPH/Inconel 1/RGASKETX282 Fisher
AEP01-00-01522 Repair Kit; Packing Enviro DBL; 1/2"; PTFE 1/RPACKX00202 Fisher
AEP01-00-01523 Pin; Groove Flat end; 3/32X.81; S31600 1/1v322635072 Fisher
AEP01-00-01524 Plug; Ball; 1-7/8 ORF 1L3750; S41600 FGS 2B8 1/1V657346172 Fisher
AEP01-00-01525 Ring; Back Up; 1-1/2"; FKM FMS 17G34 1/1V659205292 Fisher
AEP01-00-01526 Seal Ring; 1-1/2"; PTFE/CARB 17F18 1/1V659305092 Fisher
AEP01-00-01527 Disc Retainer; 1-1/2"; 316-A FMS 20B64 1/1v710335072 Fisher
AEP01-00-01528 Disc; 1-1/2"; PTFE FMS 17F3 1/1V710406242 Fisher
AEP01-00-01529 Disc Seat; 1-1/2"; 316-A FMS 20B64 1/1V710535072 Fisher
AEP01-00-01530 Cage EQ%; 1-1/2 1-7/8 Port; CB7CU-1 H900 1/2U219533272 Fisher
AEP01-00-01531 Seat Ring; 1 1-5/16 ORF CAV 111; S17400 H900 1/23A7567X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01532 Pin; Groove Type F; 1/8X.94; S31600 1/1B599635072 Fisher
AEP01-00-01533 Stem/Bellows Assy; 1-1/2 Sem 1-1/8 TVL MARK; $S31603/N06626 1/GE29571X022 Fisher
AEP01-00-01534 Plug; Cav Ill; 1-5/16 PORT 1L5000 11.81ACT1STG; S42000HT 1/18A7147X012 Fisher
AEP01-00-01541 Valve; Ball; 2"; CS; Threaded 1/T-570-CS-R-25 Nibco
AEP01-00-01543 Valve; Gate; 1"; CS; Threaded 1/S-2074T-02TS Velan
AEP01-00-01544 Valve; Butterfly; 6" X 12" ext. 150 wafer; 316SS; Cryogenic Service 1/6IN K815-W-12-36HBAS/WSH24 Jamesbury
AEP01-00-01546 Valve; Ball; 1"; 316SS Polyfill seat; Cryogenic Service 3 pc. 1 WO 1IN C4466PMSW Worcester
AEP01-00-01547 Valve; Ball; 2"; 316SS Polyfill seat; Cryogenic Service 3 pc. 1/WI 2/in C4466PMSW Worcester
AEP01-00-01548 Transmitter; Level; 2"NPT 4-20mA; Aluminum PVDF; Ultrasonic 2 Integral Relays 1 3102HA1FRCG5ST Rosemount
AEP01-00-01553 Switch; Aux End 1/ ASC9.3 Siemens
AEP01-00-01563 Rupture Disc; 3"; SS316; 45-48 PSIG @ 472F 2 BS&B
AEP01-00-01570 Assembly; Limit Switch; 2 Pcs. 2 MCAB14200E XOMOX
AEP01-00-01572 Gasket; Flexitallic; 20" 300#; CGl 8/304/304/TH835/CS Dooley
AEP01-00-01573 Circuit Breaker; Molded Case; 3ph 480V 60A 1 HEB3B0O60B Siemens
AEP01-00-01575 Agitator Assembly; Spare 1 MST-10 Magna-Safe
AEP01-00-01587 Pump; Centrifugal; 15 HP 3444 RPM 232 PSI @ 248 F; NO MOTOR 1/CR15-08 A-GJ-A-EOHQQE Grundfos

2

4

7

2

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

AEP01-00-01610 Pump; MP 58 SF 5x 4; BN-Carb/CM Seal; 6.25 Dia 5 HP 58 Scott

AEP01-00-01615 Disc; Replacement; For Sarco Trap TD42L & UTD30L; Pkg of 3 0681083 Spirax Sarco
AEP01-00-01616 Kit; Replacement Screen and Gasket; For Sarco Trap TD42L 1534080 Spirax Sarco
AEP01-00-01617 Assembly; Sarco 1" FA450 & FT450 Trap Mechanism; Includes Float; 10 Bar 66385 Spirax Sarco
AEP01-00-01619 Kit; Air Vent for 3/4", 1", 1-1/2" & 2" Sarco Trap FT450 71512 Spirax Sarco
AEP01-00-01620 Kit; Seat Maintenence; Standard Capacity; Sarco Trap TD62M 0686580 Spirax Sarco
AEP01-00-01621 Kit; Gasket; Standard Capacity; Sarco Trap TD62LM NPT SW 0686582 Spirax Sarco
AEP01-00-01622 Kit; Valve Mech; 1-1/2"; Sarco Trap FT-15 58131 Spirax Sarco
AEP01-00-01623 Kit; Float; 1-1/4" & 1-1/2"; Sarco Trap FT-15 FT-125 FA-150 58129 Spirax Sarco
AEP01-00-01625 Kit; Air Vent; Sarco Trap FTI FT-15 FT-125 FT-175 62652 Spirax Sarco
AEP01-00-01628 Kit; Ball Float; 1-1/2" & 2"FT 32 FT450 & 1-1/2" FT 20-21 Sarco Trap 62541 Spirax Sarco
AEP01-00-01629 Kit; Mech; 2" Sarco FT450-10 & FA450-10 66390 Spirax Sarco
AEP01-00-01630 Kit; Gasket; 2"; Sarco Trap FT450 FA450 66394 Spirax Sarco




AEP01-00-01632 Housing; TB557 Replacement; 10" Long for 15" Sheath; Kynar Rear 11600720 Van London - pHoenix
AEP01-00-01633 Sensor Sheath; TB557 Replacement; 15" Long; Titanium Tube 213500720 Van London - pHoenix
AEP01-00-01635 Gauge; Pressure; Diaphragm Seal; 0/100PSI 1" 150# Flange Connect; Steel Top SS Bottom and Diaphragm 5/Model:1981 Part:SC12116LM Spec:150025 Ametek
AEP01-00-01636 Gauge; Pressure; Diaphragm Seal; 0/160 PSI 1" 1504 Flange Connect; Steel Top SS Bottom and Diaphragm 4/ Model:1981 Part:SC12116LM Spec:150026 Ametek
AEP01-00-01638 Gauge; Pressure; Diaphragm Seal; 0/300 PSI 1" 1504 Flange Connect; Steel Top SS Bottom and Diaphragm 15 Model:1981 Part:SC12116LM Spec:150028 Ametek

AEP01-00-01639

Valve; P-441 Vent; 740.00

=

01905458

Dickow Pumps

AEP01-00-01640 QOil Level; P-441 Complete W/ Cage; 638.00 101905458 Dickow Pumps
AEP01-00-01643 Valve; Ball; 1/2" 600#; SS PTFE Seat; Tube Stub; 24RA Finish 70 05 A48X 6666AT/ETO-G24 Insulation Ext. Habonim
AEP01-00-01644 Valve; Ball; 1" 600#; SS PTFE Seat; Tube Stub; 24RA Internal Finish 2610 A48X 6666AT/ETO-G24 Insulation Ext. Habonim
AEP01-00-01646 Valve; Ball; 3/4" 600#; SS PTFE Seat; G24 Ra Internal Finish; Tube Stub 9|07 A48X 6666AT/ETO-G24 Habonim
AEP01-00-01647 Valve; Gate; 3" 300#; WCB; Flanged 1 3" 33XUF Crane
AEP01-00-01648 Valve; Gate; 1/2" 800#; CS Socket Weld 3/1/2" W8 Eagle
AEP01-00-01649 Valve; Ball; 1-1/2"150#; Flanged 1/88A-247-01 Apollo
AEP01-00-01650 Valve; Ball; 2" 1504; Flanged 2/87A-208-57 APOLLO
AEP01-00-01651 Valve; Ball; 1/2"; CF8M; Socket Weld 5/86A-203-57 Apollo
AEP01-00-01652 Valve; Ball; 3/4"; Stainless Steel; Socket Weld 6/86A-204-57 Apollo
AEP01-00-01654 Valve; Ball; 1-1/2"; Stainless Steel; Socket Weld 2/86A-207-57 APOLLO
AEP01-00-01655 Valve; Ball; 2"; Stainless Steel; Socket Weld 2/86A-208-57 APOLLO
AEP01-00-01657 Valve; Ball; 1"; Brass; NPT Female 1 64-105-01 Apollo
AEP01-00-01661 Valve; Ball; 1-1/2" NPT Female 1 CACHOT
AEP01-00-01662 Valve; Gate; 1" 150#; CS; Flanged 2/1" Fig 353 VOGT
AEP01-00-01669 Valve; Plug; 3/4" 300#; CS Body; SS Plug; Flanged 4/3/4in 0367-2-6-P1-W XOMOX
AEP01-00-01670 Valve; Plug; 1" 300#; CS Body; SS Plug; Flanged 5/1in 0367-2-6-P1-W XOMOX
AEP01-00-01671 Valve; Plug; 3" 300#; CS Body; SS Plug; Flanged 2/3in 0367-2-6-P1-W XOMOX
AEP01-00-01672 Valve; Plug; 4" 300#; CS Body; SS Plug; Flanged 2/4in 0367-2-6-P1-G XOMOX
AEP01-00-01674 Valve; Butterfly; 4" 300#; SS 1| 93P-C8MI-NC-FS-WGO NewCo
AEP01-00-01676 Valve; Plug; 3" 150#; SS; Flanged 1 3in 067-6-6-P1-W XOMOX
AEP01-00-01677 Valve; Plug; 2" 150#; SS; 42 in 067-6-6-P1-W XOMOX
AEP01-00-01678 Valve; Check; 3/8"; NPT Female 2/3/8" #701CV Vogt
AEP01-00-01679 Valve; Check; 1/2" 150#; SS; Socket Weld 2/1/2" AW150UOM KITZ
AEP01-00-01682 Valve; Ball; 2" 150#; CS; Flanged 1

AEP01-00-01686 Valve; Plug: 1"; SS Body; SS Plug; PTFE Sleeve; 150#; Raised Face 41" 067-6-6-P1-W Xomox
AEP01-00-01693 Valve; Pressure Control; 3/4" 150# RF 1 Y690AH1C3 Fisher
AEP01-00-01694 Valve; Pressure Control; 3/4" 150# RF 1 Y695A1C3 Fisher
AEP01-00-01695 Gasket; RTJ; R31; SS316; Octagonal 4

AEP01-00-01696 Gasket; RTJ; R15; SS316; Octagonal 2

AEP01-00-01697 Gasket; RTJ; R23; SS316; OV 2

AEP01-00-01698 Gasket; RTJ; R16; SS316; OV 21

AEP01-00-01699 Gasket; RTJ; R13; Soft Iron; OV 3

AEP01-00-01700 Gasket; RTJ; R13; SS316; OV 4

AEP01-00-01702 Gasket; RTJ; R57; SS316; Octagonal 3

AEP01-00-01703 Gasket; RTJ; R11; INC601; OV 27

AEP01-00-01704 Gasket; RTJ; R20; INC601; Oval 13

AEP01-00-01705 Gasket; RTJ; R31; INC601; Octagonal 8

AEP01-00-01706 Gasket; RTJ; R20; INC601; Octagonal 1

AEP01-00-01707 Gasket; RTJ; R53; C276; Octagonal 3

AEP01-00-01709 Gasket; RTJ; R11; C276; Octagonal 6

AEP01-00-01710 Gasket; RTJ; R12; C276; Octagonal 8

AEP01-00-01711 Gasket; RTJ; R13; C276; Octagonal 12 R13 RTJ Fabricated Alloy Products, Inc.
AEP01-00-01712 Gasket; RTJ; R16; C276; Octagonal 2

AEP01-00-01713 Rupture Disc; 1-1/2"; 316SS; 15 PSIG @ 200F 4/S/A 8163994A Continental
AEP01-00-01714 Gasket; 1/16" thick 1/2" pipe 300#; Gylon 3510 54

AEP01-00-01715 Gasket; 1/16" thick 3/4" pipe 150#; Gylon 3510 13

AEP01-00-01718 Gasket; 1/16" thick 2" pipe 300#; Gylon 3510 37

AEP01-00-01719 Gasket; 1/16" thick 1-1/2" pipe 300#; Gylon 3510 33

AEP01-00-01720 Gasket; 1/16" thick 2-1/2" pipe 150#; Gylon 3510 120

AEP01-00-01721 Gasket; 1/16" thick 2-1/2" pipe 300#; Gylon 3510 90

AEP01-00-01722 Gasket; 1/16" thick 4" pipe 300#; Gylon 3510 14

AEP01-00-01723 Gasket; 1/16" thick 3" pipe 300#; Gylon 3510 23

AEP01-00-01725 Gasket; 1/16" thick 20" pipe 150#; Gylon 3510 11

AEP01-00-01726 Gasket; 1/16" thick 20" pipe 300#; Gylon 3510 2

AEP01-00-01727 Gasket; 1/16" thick 24" pipe 300#; Gylon 3510 4

AEP01-00-01729 Gasket; 1/8" thick 4" pipe 150#; Gylon 3510 17

AEP01-00-01733 Spacer; Reactor Adjustment; C-276 1 Fabricated Alloy Products
AEP01-00-01739 Switch; Flow; 1/2" NPT Process Connect; Mini Sensor 4 TEM-A010-001 Magnetrol




AEP01-00-01741 Switch; Flow; 1" NPT Process Connect; Mini Sensor 1 TEM-A210-001 Magnetrol
AEP01-00-01743 Transmitter; pH 3/5081-P-HT Rosemount
AEP01-00-01744 Switch; Flow; M20 Dual Entry; Window in Enclosure; Housing only; 1 TD2-8D01-130 Magnetrol
AEP01-00-01747 Pump; 2HP 3600RPM; 316 SS; 25 GPM at 59 FT 1 MP220-N25N-140TC Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-01748 Pump; Spare P-613 1 MPL52LF-V6SN-250TC Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-01749 Pump; 3HP 1800RPM; 25 GPM at 41 FT 1 MPL42-V25N-180TC Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-01752 Kit; Packing Overhaul for Electric Fire Pump 1476-0373 Quimby
AEP01-00-01753 Wear Rings; Case; for Electric Fire Pump 1676-1748 Quimby
AEP01-00-01754 Kit; Packing Overhaul for Diesel Fire Pump 1/476-0985 Quimby
AEP01-00-01755 Wear Rings; Case; for Diesel Fire Pump 1676-7042 Quimby
AEP01-00-01757 Valve; Solenoid; 24DC 5 EF8320G174 24/dc Asco
AEP01-00-01758 Bolt Coupler; 2" Morris 6/905-10137

AEP01-00-01759 Element; Temperature; 11/2" 300#; 9" ProbeRT)J Flange 8/0078N23N00JO90F78E5R16C4 Rosemount
AEP01-00-01761 Repair Kit; Pressure Regulator 4/R627X000S12 Fisher
AEP01-00-01762 Valve; Butterfly; 3in 150#; 316SS; Cryogenic 1/3IN K815W-12-36HBAS/WSH23 Jamesbury
AEP01-00-01763 Valve; Pressure Safety Relief 1 26GB10B-120 Farris
AEP01-00-01765 Valve; Pressure Regulating; Steam 1925-1202-42073 Fisher
AEP01-00-01766 Meter; Service Water; 6" 150# Steel Flanges; 316SS Grounding Rings 1 Magnetoflow
AEP01-00-01767 Meter; Service Water; 2" 150# Steel Flanges; 316SS Grounding Rings 3 Magnetoflow
AEP01-00-01770 Filter; Air; 16x25x2 6/2W231 Air Handler
AEP01-00-01771 Filter; Air; 15X20X2 12 6C517 Air Handler
AEP01-00-01772 Filter; Air; 20x25x2 3/2W233 Air Handler
AEP01-00-01774 Casing Gasket; XL; Griswold 1 GRI-10399-49-03 Griswold
AEP01-00-01780 Filter; Air; 14x25x2 10 6C516 Air Handler
AEP01-00-01782 Filter, Air; 16x25x1 14 5W510 Air Handler
AEP01-00-01783 Filter; Air; 14x30x1 14 6B998 Air Handler
AEP01-00-01784 Kit Spares; Terminal Block Dual Hart STD 4/03151-9005-0001 Rosemount
AEP01-00-01785 Housing; Thermocouple; 16 34-600 Type XD-1; 1/2" threaded ports (3) Limatherm

AEP01-00-01787

Gasket; RTJ; R31; C276; Octagonal

=
(%]

R31RTJ

Fabricated Alloy Products, Inc.

AEP01-00-01791

Pipe Cover; 1-1/2" Straight Cut with tether rope

Juny
o

A08-1511-101

Oseco

AEP01-00-01795 Impeller; 4.5" Dia 1 012420SS Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-01797 Motor; Electric; 3HP; 3600 RPM TEFC 3/60/230/460V; Severe Duty High Efficiency 1/00336EP3E182T WEG

AEP01-00-01798 Plug; Fisher Valve; .3125" Port; S21800 SST 2/24594-104-177 Fisher
AEP01-00-01802 Packing Follower; ASTM A276 2/24490-1 Fisher
AEP01-00-01803 Drive Unit; VFD; 480 V 1/IHH4125-E BALDOR
AEP01-00-01805 Dumpster Liners; Black; 22 X 8 X 5.5 X 6 MIL, 20 YARD 5

AEP01-00-01806 Bleed Ring; 2" 150 RF; A516-70; 3/4" NPT Conn 4 Mack Iron Works
AEP01-00-01807 Bleed Ring; 3"; 1504 3/4" NPT Conn 4 Mack Iron Works
AEP01-00-01809 Sensor; Heat 1/282B-PL Edwards
AEP01-00-01810 Valve; Safety; 3/4" NPT 300 psi 1/918BEDEO6BJEO300 Kunkle
AEP01-00-01811 Switch; Differential Pressure; 10-125psi; Viton/Stainless Steel 1 B427V XCAFM ASHCROFT
AEP01-00-01812 Switch; Pressure; 30-200 psi; Viton/Brass 1 D427V XCAFM ASHCROFT
AEP01-00-01814 Electronics Module; VEGAFLEX 61, 62, 65, 66 — 4 ... 20mA/HART 2 p/n FX-E.60H OhmartVEGA
AEP01-00-01815 Positioner; Electro-Pneumatic; Double Acting Fm/Csa Nema 4X Enclosure 2 HART Communication
AEP01-00-01816 Seal; Silver Coated Boss 30/10061-04-1-1 SAINT - GOBAIN
AEP01-00-01818 Level Switch; VEGACAP 60 Series 4/p/n CP-E.60RX OhmartVEGA
AEP01-00-01821 Plicscom Module; Aluminum Housing; Pluggable 1|/p/n PLICSCOM.A OhmartVEGA
AEP01-00-01822 Pump; NMWRhu 40/210 Interchangable Unit; Hot Oil 1/Ref S/N 08188896 Dickow Pumps
AEP01-00-01836 Pin; Lever; 2" 2 1/2" 3"; DDX Valve 196216003 Reliable Fire Systems
AEP01-00-01837 Spring; Lever; 2" 2 1/2" 3"; DDX Valve 1 96406003 Reliable Fire Systems
AEP01-00-01838 Gasket; Cover; 2" 2 1/2" 3"; DDX Valve 1 93706003 Reliable Fire Systems
AEP01-00-01839 Filter Housing; Low Temp; 750 PSIG @ 250F 2/T910072-000 PALL

AEP01-00-01840 Filter Housing; High Temp 1/IDLD1GN12H PALL

AEP01-00-01842 Switch; Float; NEMW 1 YORK Refrigeration
AEP01-00-01843 Float; Polypropylene PF-29 CYL 1 YORK Refrigeration
AEP01-00-01844 Gasket; RF; 12" 1504 1/8"; NEO 1 M & M Bolt & Screw, Inc.
AEP01-00-01845 Gasket; RF; 12" 1504 1/16"; NA 1 M & M Bolt & Screw, Inc.
AEP01-00-01846 Gasket; Ring; 25 3/8"0D x 24 3/8"ID x1/16" Thk; NA-NBR Garlock3300 1/000000000045682 Mercer Gasket & Shim
AEP01-00-01847 Gasket; RF Ring; 12" 300# 1/16" Thk; NA-NBR Garlock 3300; Sft ASME B16.21RF 1/000000000045681 Mercer Gasket & Shim
AEP01-00-01850 Phase 1A INJECTOR CORE ASSEMBLY; 01-1-M-RI-303-20 3 Fabricated Alloy Products
AEP01-00-01851 Gasket; Full Face; 1"; Rubber / EPDM 36

AEP01-00-01852 Gasket; Full Face; 2"; Rubber / EPDM 19

AEP01-00-01853 Gasket; Full Face; 3"; Rubber / EPDM 18

AEP01-00-01855 Lighting Fixture; High Pressure Sodium; 3/4" Hub Size 70W; Pendant Mount Hazardous Locations 2|EVLPA142071/MT Cooper Crouse-Hinds
AEP01-00-01860 Heating Cable; Mineral Insulated High Termperature; 35' Heated 2' Cold; 316W 120V 1640072027 Chromalox




AEP01-00-01861 Valve; Safety Relief; 3/4" MNPT X 1" FNPT 2/910BDDMO1ANE-0003 Kunkle
AEP01-00-01862 Valve; Ball; 1/2" 600#; SS PTFE Seat; Tube Stub; 24Ra Internal Finish 53 05 A48X 6666AT/ETO-G24 Habonim
AEP01-00-01864 Valve; Ball; 3/4" 600#; SS PTFE Seat; TuBore Antistatic Port Extended BW OD Connect 4/07 A48X 6666AT/ETO-G24 Insulation Ext. Habonim
AEP01-00-01865 Valve; Ball; 1-1/2" 600#; SS PTFE Seat; TuBore Antistatic Port Extended BW OD Connect 8115 A48X 6666AT/ETO-G24 Insulation Ext. Habonim
AEP01-00-01877 Valve; Ball; 1/2" 3004#; SS; RTJ Flange; 02 Cleaned; Fugitive Emissions Packing w/ Ext Bonnet 8/074Z 666M ZG/RTJ 300-B-DHN-CLN-FE150MM Habonim
AEP01-00-01878 Valve; Ball; 1/2" 600#; SS PTFE Seat; Insulation Extended Bonnet Lever; 60 Deg Vee Ball 805 AN48X 6666AT/ETO-VB6O Insulation Ext. Habonim
AEP01-00-01879 Valve; Ball; 3/4" 600#; SS PTFE Seat; Insulation Extended Bonnet Lever; 60 Deg Vee Ball 8/07 AN48X 6666AT/ETO-VB6O Insulation Ext. Habonim
AEP01-00-01880 Valve; Ball; 1" 600#; SS PTFE Seat; Insulation Extended Bonnet Lever; 60 Deg Vee Ball 5/10 AN48X 6666AT/ETO-VB6O Insulation Ext. Habonim
AEP01-00-01881 Valve; Ball; 1" 6004; SS PTFE Seat; Tube Stub; FE Packing; Compact C25 S/R-2C DVC6000POS 410 AN48X 6666AT/ETO-VB60NO-FE Habonim
AEP01-00-01883 Gasket; RTJ; R20; 310H; Octagonal 3

AEP01-00-01884 Gasket; RTJ; R20; 617- Octagonal 1

AEP01-00-01886 Gasket; RTJ; R37; 310H- Octagonal 1

AEP01-00-01887 Gasket; RTJ; R37; 617- Octagonal 6

AEP01-00-01889 Connector; Quick; disconenct; Male; 1/2" MNPT x 1/2" Female conn. 16 Swagelok
AEP01-00-01890 Connector; Quick Disconnect; Female; 1/2" MNPT x 1/2" Male conn. 16 Swagelok
AEP01-00-01891 Filter Housing Assembley; 232PSI @ 150F; Type QD120NPT 318102260679 Atlas Copco
AEP01-00-01892 Filter Housing Assembley; 232 PSI @ 150F; PD120 NPT 2/8102260653 Atlas Copco
AEP01-00-01893 Valve; Solenoid; 1/4" NPT; Brass 3-Way;120/60V 14 EF8320G184-120/60 Asco
AEP01-00-01895 Circuit Breaker; Molded Case; 30amp 480V 3ph 2 Siemens
AEP01-00-01896 Circuit Breaker; Molded case;120/240V 30A 2P 2 Siemens
AEP01-00-01897 Circuit Breaker; Molded case; BL120 120/240V 20A 4 Siemens
AEP01-00-01898 Flex Line; 1" X 19'; Bioflex GP PTFE Lined 304SS; 232 PSI; 150 Swivel Flange 1 AFLEX HOSE USA, LLC
AEP01-00-01899 Flex Line; 0.5" x 19'; Bioflex GP PTFE Lined 304 S/S; 232 PSI; 150# Swivel FLange 2 AFLEX HOSE USA, LLC
AEP01-00-01919 Valve; Ball; 1-1/2"; SS 150# Flange; FE Packing; O2 Clean; 18RA; w/ C30 S/R-2C and AMYS-ET20 1615 OA31X 6666 AT/150-G18-CLN-FE Habonim
AEP01-00-01922 Control Valve; Flow; 3/8" X 1/2" VCR Connect; 1500 PSIG @ 149F; 316LS/S Viton Seat &0-Ring; 5 SLPM 1/MF50S1LAB1Y2A3 Brooks
AEP01-00-01924 Gasket; 1/16" thick; 3" pipe 300#; Gylon 3510 20

AEP01-00-01925 Gasket; 1/16" thick; 1/2" pipe 150#; Gylon 3510 32

AEP01-00-01927 Motor, 60HP; 1785 RPM 1 US Motors
AEP01-00-01928 Circuit Breaker; 20amp 120/240 V 50/60Hz 4/Q0120 Square D
AEP01-00-01929 Transformer; 480v primary; 24VAC secondary 1

AEP01-00-01930 Solenoid valve 24/DC 4/A318469 ASCO
AEP01-00-01932 Repair Kit; Wetted Ends; S1F Model Pump 3/476.197.654 Sandpiper
AEP01-00-01933 Repair Kit; Air End; S1IF Model Pump 10/476.217.000 Sandpiper
AEP01-00-01934 Cap; Air Inlet; Polypropylene; S1F Model Pump 2/165.125.551 Sandpiper
AEP01-00-01935 Cap; Air Inlet; Epoxy Coated Aluminum; S1F Model Pump 6/165.125.307 Sandpiper
AEP01-00-01936 Valve; Ball; 1/2" 300#; SS; Tube Stub; 24Ra Finish; w/ C20 S/R-2C and AMYS-ET20 4

AEP01-00-01937 Maintenance Kit; Sarco Seat; for 1/2" 3/4" 1" TD62LM Low Capacity Traps 3/0686581 Spirax Sarco
AEP01-00-01938 Screen; 24" 1200 Micron; Nylon Synthetic Mesh with St. Plus Powder Coated Tension Ring 124SC0506 Sweco
AEP01-00-01939 Screen; 24" 1400 Micron; Nylon Synthetic Mesh with St. Plus Powder Coated Tension Ring 1 24S5C0505 Sweco
AEP01-00-01941 Relay; Low Level; 150 V 26K Sensitivity; Open W/1/8" Standoffs 1 833-03767-000 Warrick Controls
AEP01-00-01942 Bracket; Mounting; for Edwards 105 Beacon 2/105BM Edwards
AEP01-00-01943 Electric; Beacon; LED Red 2|/105FLEDR-N5 Edwards
AEP01-00-01944 Control Valve; Globe; 1.5"; 304 Shell TFE Body and Bellows; 55R/55D Actuator 1 STA-BK27-000GFONOE Cashco
AEP01-00-01945 Coupling Element; Elastomeric; Size 10; Urethane; Omega 1 7300025 Rexnord
AEP01-00-01946 Bearing; Roller Single Row; 90mm Outer Dia 40mm Inner Dia; SKF 1/NU 308 ECJ/C3 SKF
AEP01-00-01950 Electronic; Sensor; Temerature Control 10 RTD4AL DigiTrace/Tyco Thermal controls
AEP01-00-01951 Motor; 10Hp 3600 RPM; 230/460 Volt; 215TC Frame; Class 1 Div 1 1 Teco/Westinghouse
AEP01-00-01955 Actuator; Pneumatic 1 QS0-200.UQ45STACW Emerson
AEP01-00-01956 Valve; Pressure Safety Relief; 1"; 110 PSI at 498F 2/CRN0G3144.1C Kingston
AEP01-00-01957 Valve; Pressure Safety Relief; 2 X 3; Set Pres 110 2 Farris
AEP01-00-01958 Valve; Pressure Safety Relief; 1.25 X 1.5; Set 85 PSI 2/570-GG Spirax Sarco
AEP01-00-01959 Ovehaul Kit; 0250; Contains Vanes, Bearings, Seals, Shaft Sleeves, Gaskets & O-rings 1/0993.900.558 Busch LLC
AEP01-00-01960 Actuator; Two Position Direct Coupled; 9Nm/80 Ib. in; 120 V ~ 60Hz 0.25A 0-130F 1 MS4209F1007 Honeywell
AEP01-00-01963 Pump Impeller; P-360 MP420; 4.448” 1 012420SS Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-01966 Filter; Air; 20x30x1 17/6B992 Air Handler
AEP01-00-01967 Filter; Air; 16x30x1 9 1TBE8 Air Handler
AEP01-00-01968 Hose; Braided 1/2" ID x 6.125" 6/CA-469864-8 Hose Master
AEP01-00-01969 Hose; Braided 1/2" ID x 13.125 6/CA-469864-9 Hose Master
AEP01-00-01970 Hose; Braided 1/2" ID x 15.125 3|/ CA-469864-6 Hose Master
AEP01-00-01971 Hose; Braided 1/2" ID x 17.75 3|/CA-469864-7 Hose Master
AEP01-00-01972 Tape, 1/8" x 2" wide 33 946-03 Insulation Material Corp
AEP01-00-01973 Valve; Plug; 0.5"; CF3M/CF8M/CD4M/PTFE; 3004 Socket Weld 21|.5 G4B34CL10TOM11W Durco
AEP01-00-01975 Sight Glass; 1 1/2" Flange X 7 1/2" 125-150# 1/TAG No. SG-MS604-02 Jogler,Inc.
AEP01-00-01976 Sight Glass; 2" Flange X 7 1/2" 125-150#4 1/TAG No. 2-4126PN Jogler,Inc.
AEP01-00-01977 Scale, Analog Readout; Stainless Steel; 100-240 VAC 50/60Hz 750 mA 1 Mod. IND560 Harsh Mettler Toledo




AEP01-00-01980 Valve; Globe; 2"; CS SS; SW 22 inch SW12141B Vogt
AEP01-00-01981 Electrical, Breaker 20A 60Hz 120/240V 1 Mod. BQ2B020 Siemens
AEP01-00-01982 Electrical, Breaker 20A 240V 50/60 Hz 6/HEB1B020 Siemens
AEP01-00-01983 Electrical, Breaker 30A 240V 1 HEB3B030 Siemens
AEP01-00-01984 Valve; Check; 1"; CPVC 4 163.360.564 Georg Fischer
AEP01-00-01985 Valve; Check CPVC 1.5" 8/163.360.566 Georg Fischer
AEP01-00-01986 Valve; Check CPVC 2" 5/163.360.567 Georg Fischer
AEP01-00-01987 Electrical, Connector; Female Receptacle; NEMA L5-20 20A 125V 11301470141 Woodhead
AEP01-00-01988 Vortex Tube; 150 SCFM 1

AEP01-00-01989 Exit Sign; Ecoexit 5/PF50 Glo Brite
AEP01-00-01991 Transmitter; Pressure; 3626 psi / 250 BAR; W/ Manifold 3/3051CD3A22A2AB415MSDF Rosemount
AEP01-00-01994 Valve; Scald Protect Bleed 49 SP157A Haws
AEP01-00-01995 Tie Rod 10/T213160-014 PALL
AEP01-00-01997 Media; Puracarb; Box 5/ PCB-BX PURAFIL
AEP01-00-01999 Filter, Air, 20 x 20 x 2 412W232 Air Handler
AEP01-00-02000 Valve; Pressure Regulator; 25-75 PSI 1/U5B-Z3 / 0049524 WATTS
AEP01-00-02001 Transmitter; Radar Level 1 5402AH1E52HPVAAM1C1Q4 Rosemount
AEP01-00-02002 Fuse; 600V Dual Element; 150 A 3 FRS-R-150 Bussmann
AEP01-00-02004 Transmitter; Pressure 1 3051TG2A2B21AB4ES Rosemount
AEP01-00-02005 Circuit; Z30-3592-002 - Z Replacement PTS.KIT. Replacement Logic Board for S/N 638332-02-001 1 Z30-3592-002 Magnetrol
AEP01-00-02007 Flow Meter; 6GPM; SS/SS/VT; 3/4" FNPT Connection 37/7311223053W King Instrument Co.,Inc.
AEP01-00-02008 Flow Meter; 10GPM; SS/SS/VT; 3/4 FPT Connection 18/7311223054W King Instrument Co.,Inc.
AEP01-00-02012 Circuit; Breaker Accessory; FS2 Padlockable 1 WLGSHUT2 Siemens
AEP01-00-02013 IAM Modules For Pull Stations (Supervised) 2 Simplex Grinnell
AEP01-00-02014 Lock; All Purpose Entry 2/ ND80JD SCHLAGE
AEP01-00-02017 Valve; XOMOX 1.5" Safety interlock XV's; HI TEMP 2/067-2-6-P20-A Xomox
AEP01-00-02022 Hose Assembly; Bioflex; 2" by 23.5" Long; S/S Male Camlock One End S/S Flg Other End 3 Briggs
AEP01-00-02023 Hose; BioFlex; 2" by 56" Long; S/S Female Camlock One End S/S Flange Other End 3 Briggs
AEP01-00-02024 Repair Kit; Habonim A48X Seat/Seal; 1/2" 9/1/2" RK48 Habonim
AEP01-00-02025 Repair Kit; Habonim A48X Seat/Seal; 3/4" 12 3/4" RK48 Habonim
AEP01-00-02026 Repair Kit; Habonim A48X Seat/Seal; 1" 6/1" RK48 Habonim
AEP01-00-02027 Repair Kit; Habonim A48X Seat/Seal; 1-1/2" 6/1-1/2" RK48 Habonim
AEP01-00-02028 Repair Kit; Habonim A48X Seat/Seal; 2" 42" RK48 Habonim
AEP01-00-02029 Repair Kit; Habonim OA31X Seat/Seal; 1/2" 4/1/2" RK31 Habonim
AEP01-00-02030 Repair Kit; Habonim OA31X Seat/Seal; 1" 4 1" RK31 Habonim
AEP01-00-02031 Repair Kit; Habonim OA31X Seat/Seal; 1-1/2" 2/1-1/2" RK31 Habonim
AEP01-00-02032 Repair Kit; Habonim A47X Seat/Seal; 1/2" 12 1/2" RK47 Habonim
AEP01-00-02033 Repair Kit; Habonim A47X Seat/Seal; 1" 12 1" RK47 Habonim
AEP01-00-02037 Sensor only; Temperature Probe 1 639A0151H01 Johnson Controls/YORK Process
AEP01-00-02038 Spacer; Ceramic; Deposition Reactor 34 Aremco
AEP01-00-02039 Rupture Disc Holder; 2" VRD Insert Continental Disc Holder 300/600#; SS316 4.8171672A Continental
AEP01-00-02042 Braided Leads; 120V; 3125W 6/FH-089738/1A Therm craft

AEP01-00-02043

Braided Leads; 360V; 9275W

\e]

FH-089738/1B

Therm craft

AEP01-00-02044

Braided Leads; 120V; 1666W

FH-089738/1C

Therm craft

AEP01-00-02045

Braided Leads; 360V; 5000W

FH-089738/1D

Therm craft

AEP01-00-02047 Cement Coating; Quart 6/CHEM/CMT/QF180 Therm craft
AEP01-00-02048 Split Bolt Tin Plated Curndy 5STR, KS20 (turkey) 24 4HPS 4SOL ALCU Blackburn
AEP01-00-02049 Gasket; O-Ring; Containment Shell 1 C17018839 Kontro
AEP01-00-02052 V-Belt; A-54; HVAC; 56"; 56" outside length; 11/A-54 Dayton
AEP01-00-02053 V-Belt; A-49; HVAC; 51" 10/A-49 Dayton
AEP01-00-02055 Electrical Fuse;Feedwater Pump; 50A 600VAC 10 AJT50 Ferraz Shawmut
AEP01-00-02057 Regulator Assembly; H2 1 D36-5PN7-K501L000D Cashco
AEP01-00-02059 Tubing; 1/2" 0.065; SS 2200/|SS-T8-S-065 Swagelok
AEP01-00-02060 Tubing; 3/4" 0.065; SS 80/SS-T12-S-065 Swagelok
AEP01-00-02061 Valve; Check; 1/2"; SS Tubing; Butt Weld 4 6LV-CW4BWS Swagelok
AEP01-00-02062 Valve; Check; 1/2"; SS Tubing; Male VCR 46/6L-CW4VR8 Swagelok
AEP01-00-02063 Valve; Check; 3/4"; SS Tubing; Male VCR 10 SS-CHVCR12-1 Swagelok
AEP01-00-02065 Union Tee; Microfit; 1/4"; Butt Weld Connect; 316L Var Stainless Steel 5/6LV-4MW-3 Swagelok
AEP01-00-02066 Male Connector; 316 Stainless Steel; 1/4" VCO O-Ring X 1/4" Tube SW 12 SS-4-VCO-1 Swagelok
AEP01-00-02067 Blind Female Nut; 316 Stainless Steel; 1/4" Face Seal (O-Ring) Fem VCO Thread 48|SS-4-VCO-4-BL Swagelok
AEP01-00-02068 Coupling/Blind; 316SS; 1/4" Face Seal (O-Ring) W/Male Nut 37/S5-4-VCO-1-BL Swagelok
AEP01-00-02069 VCO O-Ring Face Seal Fitting; Gland Body; 316SS; 1/4" Auto Tube Weld X 1/4" VCO O-Ring 12/316L-4-VCO-3A Swagelok
AEP01-00-02070 Tubing; Seamless; $S5316; 1/4 in. OD x 0.035 in. Wall 580/SS-T4-S-035 Swagelok
AEP01-00-02071 Valve; Diaphragm; 316L Var Stainless Steel; 1/4" Butt Weld Connect; High Purity High Pressure 49 6LV-DLBW4 Swagelok
AEP01-00-02072 Valve; Ball; Stainless Steel; 1/4" Swagelok Tube Fitting; 0.6Cv 1/SS-42GS4 Swagelok




AEP01-00-02073 Union Tee; 316L SS; 1/4" OD X 3/4" Long Tube Butt Weld 47 316L-4TB7-3 Swagelok
AEP01-00-02074 Pressure Gauge; 0-100 PSIG; 63MM tube stub 12 PGI-63C-PG100-CAQX Swagelok
AEP01-00-02075 Blind Female Nut; 316 Stainless Steel; 1/4" Face Seal (O-Ring) Fem VCO Thread; W/ Lanyard 1/SS-4-VCO-4-BL-04930 Swagelok
AEP01-00-02076 Pump; Air Operated Diaphragm; 1" Flanged; PTFE Diaphragm 2/4157K117 McMaster-Carr
AEP01-00-02077 Pump Housing; Caustic Transfer Pumps 2 Oberdorfer

AEP01-00-02084 Trap; Steam; 1/2" NPT Line; Cast Steel 8/54530C SpiraxSarco
AEP01-00-02087 Gasket; 1/16" thick 10" pipe 1504; Gylon 3510 10

AEP01-00-02088 Gasket; 1/16" thick 14' pipe 150#; Gylon 3510 4

AEP01-00-02089 Valve; Plug: 1 1/2"; SS Body; SS Plug; PTFE Sleeve; 150#; Raised Face 5/11/2" 067-6-6-P1-W Xomox

AEP01-00-02090 Pipe Support; Insulated Pipe Mount; 1" Insulation on 1-1/2" Pipe 12 D4000, 1" Insul., 1-1/2" Pipe Piping Technology & Products
AEP01-00-02095 Strainer; "Y" Bronze 1/2" FNPT, 20 Mesh 4 Keckley

AEP01-00-02096 Strainer; "Y" Bronze 3/4" FNPT, 20 Mesh 6 Keckley

AEP01-00-02097 Strainer; "Y" Bronze 1" FNPT, 20 Mesh 2 Keckley

AEP01-00-02098 Strainer; 1/2" NPT 11 SARCO

AEP01-00-02099 Strainer; 3/4" NPT 11 SARCO

AEP01-00-02100 Pressure Gauge; 30-0-30 PSI; 4-1/2" Face; Hast C Diaphragm 304SS Flange connected w/1/2" SS Tubing 4.150018X Ametek

AEP01-00-02101 Hose; Petroleum; 1" ID, 1-3/8" OD; 150 PSI 202

AEP01-00-02102 Holder; Aluminum Wrench Holders 8441 Akronbrass
AEP01-00-02103 Plug Tip/Pin Assy; 588 Trim; 2" Port; S316SST 1 GE46650X022 Fisher

AEP01-00-02112 Stud; 7/8" x 5 3/4"; NC; INConel Alloy 617; 8 Fabricated Alloy Products
AEP01-00-02113 Nuts; 9 NC heavy hex; 7/8"; Alloy 617 16

AEP01-00-02118 STC Quench Hose Connection; FC302-04 3

AEP01-00-02120 Reactor OffGas H2 Hose: J Orientation for A1/B1; FC302-07-) 2 Fabricated Alloy Products
AEP01-00-02121 Reactor OffGas H2 Hose: K Orientation for A2/B2; FC302-07 3 Fabricated Alloy Products
AEP01-00-02122 Silicon Takeoff H2 Hose; FC302-08 2 Fabricated Alloy Products
AEP01-00-02123 H2 Curtain Hose; Injector; A FC302-09 2 Fabricated Alloy Products
AEP01-00-02124 H2 curtain Hose; Injector B; FC302-10 2 Fabricated Alloy Products
AEP01-00-02125 H2 Curtain Hose; Injector C; FC302-11 2 Fabricated Alloy Products
AEP01-00-02132 Injector Metal C-Ring Seal; C-276 HelicoFlex; RI-303-31 5/H-311222 GarlockHelicoFlex
AEP01-00-02133 Injector Retaining Ring; Stainless Steel; RI-303-32 21 91580A237 McMaster-Carr
AEP01-00-02136 Valve; Globe; 4"; WCB; 150# Flanged Connection 2/4" 150SCJS Kitz

AEP01-00-02138 Valve; Globe; 1-1/2"; A105; 150# Flanged Connection 4/1-1/2" Fig 473 Vogt

AEP01-00-02139 Valve; Globe; 2"; A105; 150# Flanged Conenction 5/2" Fig 473 Vogt

AEP01-00-02140 Assembly; Plug/Pin; Replacement 1 GE46647X112 Baumann
AEP01-00-02141 Lockable Handle; 1/2" Valve; CPVC 4167484100 Georg Fischer
AEP01-00-02142 Lockable Handle; 1" Valve; CPVC 4167484102 Georg Fischer
AEP01-00-02143 Lockable Handle; 1-1/2" Valve; CPVC 81167484104 Georg Fischer
AEP01-00-02144 Lockable Handle; 2" Valve; CPVC 12 167484105 Georg Fischer
AEP01-00-02145 Lockable Handle; 3" Valve; CPVC 6/161486690 Georg Fischer
AEP01-00-02146 Lockable Handle; 4" Valve; CPVC 4161486691 Georg Fischer
AEP01-00-02148 Assembly; Plug/Pin; Replacement; 577 Trim, 0.3125in Port; S31600 SST 2/ GE46648X102 Baumann
AEP01-00-02149 Assembly; Plug/Pin; Replacement; 588 Trim, Eq%, 1.50in Port; S31600 SST 2|/ GE46650X012 Baumann
AEP01-00-02150 Bonnet; No-LEEK; NPS; 1-1/2; 24000SVF 1/24000-530 Baumann
AEP01-00-02155 Relief Vent; PP/viton/hastelloy; +5/-1 PSIG; TV304-10 16 AEHV-050 ChemPlas
AEP01-00-02156 Element; Dollinger Liquid Filter; Cat #3509500 3/92-BN5N86 Dollinger / IPS
AEP01-00-02157 Agitator Assembly; Spare 1 MST-30 Magna-Safe
AEP01-00-0216 Filter; Air; 18x20x1 16 5W974 Air Handler
AEP01-00-02163 Swtich; T2 Series 2|T2 Series Topworx
AEP01-00-02166 Plug Tip/Pin Assembly; 1.25in Port; 577 Trim S31600SST 2/ GE46648X052

AEP01-00-02167 Agitator Assembly; Spare 1/MST 10/19.9/100 Magna-Safe
AEP01-00-02168 KIT; SPARES; SPARE UBD #5 3/03031-0001-0002 Rosemount
AEP01-00-02170 Nitrogen Hose; Contractor Grade; 3/4" by 25' Length; Fem Ground Joint and Clamp 20

AEP01-00-02171 Steam Hose; 3/4" by 25' Length; EPDM 250#; Fem Ground Joint and Clamp 8

AEP01-00-02172 Hose; 1" by 25'; PTFE Liner Wire-Reinforced EPDM Outer T-316 S/S floating flanges; "FlexChem" 15 PureFlex
AEP01-00-02173 Hose; 1" by 25'; Goodyear Brown Flexwing; 1" 316 SS flanges EPDM Gaskets 4 Goodyear
AEP01-00-02175 Hart Modem; USB 1248C3 Rosemount
AEP01-00-02177 Washer; Flat; ID 1.28 OD 2.5 THK 1.93; 17-7PH SS 22/20L187177F Solon Manufacturing Co.
AEP01-00-02179 Circuit Breaker; Molded Case 1 BQD330 Siemens
AEP01-00-02180 Circuit Breaker; Molded Case; 70A 480V 3p 1 High Interrupt, HEB3B070 Siemens
AEP01-00-02181 Lockable Handle; 3" Valve; CPVC 10 161486690 Georg Fischer
AEP01-00-02183 Valve; Relief; 3/4" FNPT inlet X 1 1/4" FNPT outlet 2814 Cyrus Shank
AEP01-00-02184 Valve; Check; 1" ; 316SS; Wafer style with Spring 1/DFT WLC 1IN 9033-1 Class 150/300 DFT

AEP01-00-02185 Valve; Check; 2" ; 316SS; Wafer style with Spring 4|DFT WLC 2IN 9044 Class 150/300 DFT

AEP01-00-02186 Softner Resin 5/RSPURC100 Res-Kem
AEP01-00-02187 Upper Piston; Softener Valve 1 VLVFL61540 Res-Kem




AEP01-00-02188 Lower Piston; Softener Valve 1 VLVFL61555 RES-KEM
AEP01-00-02189 Kit; Upper Seal and Spacer 1 VLVFL61530 RES-KEM
AEP01-00-02190 LOWER SEAL AND SPACER KIT 1 VLVFL60128 RES-KEM
AEP01-00-02193 Bolt; HHCS; 1/2" x 2'"'; NC; CS; ASTM A193: Grade B7; Teflon Coated; HH; 260

AEP01-00-02194 Bolt; HHCS; 1/2" x 2 1/4"; NC; CS; ASTM A193: Grade B7; Teflon Coated; HH; 100

AEP01-00-02195 Bolt; HHCS; 1/2" x 2 1/2"; NC; CS; ASTM A193: Grade B7; Teflon Coated; HH; 260

AEP01-00-02196 Bolt; HHCS; 1/2" x 2 3/4"; NC; CS; ASTM A193: Grade B7; Teflon Coated; HH; 100

AEP01-00-02198 Bolt; HHCS; 5/8" x 2 1/2"; NC; CS; ASTM A193: Grade B7; Teflon Coated; HH; 160

AEP01-00-02211 Nut; 3/8"; Teflon Coated; 2H 200

AEP01-00-02212 Nut; 1/2"; Teflon Coated 2H; Heavy Hex 6300

AEP01-00-02213 Nut; 5/8"; A194 GR 2H Teflon Coated; Heavy Hex 1300

AEP01-00-02214 Nut; 3/4"; 2H Teflon Coated; Heavy Hex 25

AEP01-00-02216 Nut; 1"; 2H Teflon Coated; Heavy Hex 60

AEP01-00-02217 Stud; 1/2" x 1-1/2"; NC; CS; ASTM A193; Grade B7; Teflon Coated; 60

AEP01-00-02218 Stud; 1/2"x 2"; NC; CS; ASTM A193; Grade B7; Teflon Coated; 360

AEP01-00-02219 Stud; 1/2" x 3"; NC; CS; ASTM A193; Grade B7; Teflon Coated; 800

AEP01-00-02220 Stud; 1/2" x 3 1/2"; NC; CS; ASTM A193; Grade B7; Teflon Coated, 550

AEP01-00-02221 Stud; 1/2" x 3 3/4"; NC; CS; ASTM A193; Grade B7; Teflon Coated, 600

AEP01-00-02222 Stud; 1/2" x 4"; NC; CS; ASTM A193; Grade B7; Teflon Coated; 460

AEP01-00-02223 Stud; 5/8'" x 3 1/4"; NC; CS; ASTM A193; Grade B7; Teflon Coated, 100

AEP01-00-02224 Stud; 5/8'" x 3 1/2"; NC; CS; ASTM A193; Grade B7; Teflon Coated, 300

AEP01-00-02225 Stud; 5/8" x 3-3/4"; NC; CS; ASTM A193; Grade B7; Teflon Coated; 60

AEP01-00-02227 Stud; 3/4" x 3 3/4"; NC; CS; ASTM A193; Grade B7; Teflon Coated, 60

AEP01-00-02230 Stud; 3/4" x 4 1/2"; NC; CS; ASTM A193; Grade B7; Teflon Coated, 10

AEP01-00-02240 Nut; 1/2"; 304SS; Heavy Hex 600

AEP01-00-02245 Cricuit Breaker; Molded Case; 125A 1 NGB3B125 Siemens
AEP01-00-02246 Circuit Breaker; Molded Case; 100A 480V 3p 1 HEB3B100 Siemens
AEP01-00-02250 Inner Labyrinth Seal; Brass 1 M70003958 Kontro
AEP01-00-02251 Outer Labyrinth Seal; Brass 1 C70003959 Kontro
AEP01-00-02254 Ball Bearing; P-241 1 CS3F66A Kontro
AEP01-00-02256 Oil Thrower; Brass 1 M75004521 Kontro
AEP01-00-02261 Cartridge Seal; 811S / 3196 Pump 1

AEP01-00-02262 Circuit Breaker; Molded Case; 100A 480V 3ph 1 BQD3100 Siemens
AEP01-00-02263 Sensor; Hydrogen Chloride Rock Solid; 0-25ppm 1 096-2333-0025 Scott
AEP01-00-02264 Calibration Adapter; 1/4 Turn 1096-2101 Scott
AEP01-00-02269 Gasket, 2.4" 0.D. x 2; Gylon 3510 91 N/A Dooley
AEP01-00-02270 V-Belt, A-48; Outside Length 50" Width 5/8" 3/3X472 Dayton
AEP01-00-02271 V-Belt; AX-38; Outside Length 40" Width 1/2" 2/6A120 Dayton
AEP01-00-02272 Packing Gland 5/215-B6802 Rix Industries
AEP01-00-02273 Cup; Rix Compressor Spare 2/119-B2238-2 Rix Industries
AEP01-00-02274 Gasket; Inlet Head at Cover; 16.375 ID 17.125" OD 0.63" Thk .375" C-Rib; HP3561 1 Garlock
AEP01-00-02275 Gasket; Inlet Head at TS; 16.75" ID 17.50" OD 0.063" Thk .375" C-Rib; HP3561 1 Garlock
AEP01-00-02277 Gasket; Shell Side Gasket; 16.75" ID 17.50 OD 0.063" Thk; HP3561 1 Garlock
AEP01-00-02278 Pressure Regulator; 1"; Carbon Steel; 70-150 psig; 1504 Flange 1 Model D: 2B6-55D7-64000000C Cashco
AEP01-00-02280 Rupture Disc Holder; 1-1/2" ULTRX; 150#; SS316; Tapped 2 Continental
AEP01-00-02281 Cage; Filter Elements 14/904-01510 Cyclonaire
AEP01-00-02282 Valve; Ball; 3 x 1/2 x 0.065 in. Tube Extension; SS 20/SS-63TW8T65-3 Swagelok
AEP01-00-02286 Gasket; Garlock HP3561; 36-3/8 x 34-7/8; E-108 1 Garlock
AEP01-00-02289 Gasket; RTJ; R24; INC 617 OCT 6

AEP01-00-02290 Pressure Gauge; Vacuum & Compound; 0/0-30 PSI; SS-Case Gauge; 2-1/2" Dial 1/4" NPT Bottom 2 Noshok
AEP01-00-02291 Hose; Chemical Suction & Discharge; 1" X 60 FT; For 20% Sodium 1 HO052316 Eaton
AEP01-00-02292 Insulation; Durablanket; 2"x24"x12'6"; 8# 200 658-24-020D Insulation Material Corp
AEP01-00-02293 Insulation; Durablanket; 1"x24"x25"; 8# 100/658-24-010D Insulation Material Corp
AEP01-00-02294 Plug; Pop-A-Plug Kit; 0.561 / 0.561" to 0.580 ID; Carbon Steel 1 P2-560-C Curtis Wright
AEP01-00-02295 Chain Wrench; 1.5" Xomox Valve; 14' 1

AEP01-00-02296 Chain Wrench; 0.75" Plug Valve 1

AEP01-00-02298 Expansion Joint; 2" 300#; 304H SS 2 ALT-05A Hosemaster
AEP01-00-02300 Washer; Coupling 2/C05004207 Kontro
AEP01-00-02301 Washer; Thrust 2/C13003437 Kontro
AEP01-00-02302 O-Ring; Sleeve Support; Viton 12 C17003631 Kontro
AEP01-00-02303 Gasket; Support 3/C39003563 Kontro
AEP01-00-02304 Flat Washer; 1/2"; Teflon Coated 2800 Cooney Brothers
AEP01-00-02305 Stud; 5/8'" x 4"; NC; CS; ASTM A193; Grade B7; Teflon Coated; 400 Cooney Brothers
AEP01-00-02306 Stud; 5/8" x 4-1/2"; NC; CS; ASTM A193; Grade B7; Teflon Coated; 200

AEP01-00-02308 Flat Washer; 5/8"; Teflon Coated 2200




AEP01-00-02309

Stud; 3/8" x 2-1/2"; NC; CS; ASTM A193; Grade B7; Teflon Coated;

100

Cooney Brothers

AEP01-00-02313

Flat Washer; 3/8"; Teflon Coated

200

Cooney Brothers

AEP01-00-02314 O-Ring; Kontro C17018605 Kontro
AEP01-00-02316 Washer; Back thrust C13018957 Kontro
AEP01-00-02319 Valve; Plug; 3/4"; Wrench Operated PFA Lined 3/4" 061 Xomox
AEP01-00-02320 Valve; Ball; 1"; Standard Port PFA Lined Lever Op 1" 944 Xomox
AEP01-00-02321 Valve; Ball; 1%"; PFA Lined Standard Port Lever Op 1%" 944 Xomox
AEP01-00-02323 Valve; Ball; 3"; PFA lined Standard Port Lever Op 3" 944 Xomox
AEP01-00-02324 Mechanical Seal; 316SS C276 Silicon Carbide; P-602A/B, P-603A/B, P604A/B

AEP01-00-02325 Plug; Replacement; 4"; 316SS 4" D4 Replacement Plug Durco
AEP01-00-02326 Repair Kit; 4" Durco Plug Valve; Marathon TFE 4" G4B31 Durco
AEP01-00-02328 Hose; Radiator Coolant; 3" 68900684 Quimby

AEP01-00-02331

Indicator; Mass Flow Thermal

SIP-05-06-AC115-AIR

Sage Metering,Co.

AEP01-00-02333

Valve; Plug; 2"; CS Body; SS Plug; Tufline 475 Sleeve; 300#; Raised Face

2" 0367-2-6-P16-W

Xomox

AEP01-00-02338 Valve; Plug; 8"; CS Body; SS Plug; Tufline 475 Sleeve; 300#; Raised Face 8" 0367-2-6-P16-G Xomox
AEP01-00-02340 Screen Mesh; 3000 Micron; Nylon Synthetic 245C0517 SWECO
AEP01-00-02342 Rebuild Kit; 1.5" Warren Control High Temp Series 3800 Warren Control
AEP01-00-02345 Bushing; 70x91-SIC-EKASIC G C10018958 Kontro
AEP01-00-02346 Water Tank; Mechanical Seal VSE/W210-SA-B AES SEAL
AEP01-00-02347 Fan Kit, Powerflex 400 SK-U1-FAN2-B1 Allen Bradley
AEP01-00-02349 Packing Kit; Grafoil for Enviroseal Bonnets 244927001

AEP01-00-02350 Valve; Ball Check; 1-1/2"; EPDM/CPVC Georg Fischer
AEP01-00-02351 Valve; Ball Check; 3"; EPDM/CPVC Georg Fischer
AEP01-00-02352 PlugTip/Pin Assy; 588 Trim; 0.8125 Port; Cv=4.7; S31600SST GE46650X142 Proconex/Fisher
AEP01-00-02354 PlugTip/Pin Assy; 588 Trim; 1.0625 Port; S31600SST GE46650X072 Fisher

PR NRFRIRPRNNNOGOOGONOOONRRNRRRFRRRERRERNNDDNERERWNOGE

AEP01-00-02355 Thermocouple; Type N Dual NN20R-17AHZ-12-31(Z=DWGB146201) Pyromation
AEP01-00-02364 Stretch Wrap; 80 GA. x 18" x 1500'

AEP01-00-02373 Shockwatch Indicator; Yellow; Non-resettable; 25G

AEP01-00-02376 Circuit Breaker; Molded Case; 100A 120/240V 2p; BL Style B2100 Siemens
AEP01-00-02377 Circuit breaker; Molded Case; 2 Pole, 100A, 480/277V NGB2B100B Siemens
AEP01-00-02378 Circuit Breaker; Molded Case; 2 Pole 40A 480/277V NGB2B040B Siemens
AEP01-00-02379 Valve; Butterfly; 3"; Cast Iron Body 3" Series 44 Crane
AEP01-00-02380 Valve; Butterfly; 4"; Cast Iron Body 4" Series 44 Crane
AEP01-00-02381 Valve; Check; 3/4"; Bronze; 150# Threaded 3/4" 137 Crane
AEP01-00-02382 Stud; 1/2" x 3-1/2"; NC; SS304; ASTM A193; Grade BS; Class 2; 60

AEP01-00-02383 O-Ring, Process Side; Part of Kit AEP01-00-00937 8 P1059B12 PDC
AEP01-00-02384 O-Ring, Leak Detection Side; Part of Kit AEP01-00-00937 7 P1059B10 PDC
AEP01-00-02385 O-Ring; Oil Side; Part of Kit # AEP01-00937 7 P1059B11 PDC
AEP01-00-02393 Interface Display; P-501/503 Compressors 1/CTC PA210T-135-TL-5/17 Parker
AEP01-00-02395 0O-Ring; 013 (7/16 1D, 1/16 Thk); 4079 Kalrez 6

AEP01-00-02418 Repair Kit; V150 Control Valves 3/RV150X00C32 Fisher
AEP01-00-02422 Gasket; Viton 2/D10512-066 PALL
AEP01-00-02425 Rupture Disk; 1.5" 150 PSI@72F; 316 5/1.5" SKR BS&B
AEP01-00-02426 Safety Head; 1.5" 150 PSI@72F; 316; 150# ANSI / 0.25" NPT 1/1.5" SRB-7RS BS&B
AEP01-00-02430 Pressure Switch; 12 Series; 1/2" NPTF; 316 SS Diaphragm; 1-15 PSI Setpoint Range 2/ Model 12SHSN9A United Electric Controls
AEP01-00-02432 Valve; Ball; 0.75"; Bronze; NPT-F; SS Ball and Stem, 250LB Steam Trim 1 70-144-64 Apollo
AEP01-00-02433 Valve; Ball; 1"; Bronze; NPT-F; SS Ball and Stem, 250LB Steam Trim 2/70-145-64 Apollo
AEP01-00-02434 Valve; Gate; 1"; Bronze; Threaded; 200lb WOG 3|Fig 502 Milwaukee Valve
AEP01-00-02435 Valve; Solenoid; 1"; With TOPWORX DXPT 21GNEB Controller 2 Type 667 Actuator w/ 1" EZ Body Fisher
AEP01-00-02436 Gasket; Garlock Sheet 30" x 30" x 1/8 3510 1 Dooley
AEP01-00-02443 Magnet; Outer Drive; P-302 4/48-V40-ND Magnatex
AEP01-00-02444 Photo Cell; 208-277 V Rating; Hazardous Locations 2|/HLPC-208/277

AEP01-00-02445 Level Sensor; Procap 1; 11"; 2 Part Coated Probe 1/904-02731A Cyclonair
AEP01-00-02446 Level Sensor; Procap 1; 7"; 2 Part Coated Probe 1/904-02732A Cyclonair

AEP01-00-02450

Seals; Kace Repair Kit for 4" Series F1 Valve

16

RK79-F1RT-0400

AEP01-00-02451

Seals; Kace Repair Kit for 2" Series F1 Valve

19

RK79-F1RT-0200

AEP01-00-02452

Seals; Kace Repair Kit for 1" Series F1 Valve

RK79-F1RT-0100

AEP01-00-02453

Seals; Sharpe Repair kit for 2" Series 50 Valve [New style]

15

RK06-50RT-0200

AEP01-00-02454 Flange; 2" 1500#; C-276; R.T.J. 422001CG11 Corrosion Materials Inc.
AEP01-00-02455 Flange; 2" 300#; C-276; R.F. 122003CG11 Corrosion Materials Inc.
AEP01-00-02456 Pipe; 2" x 13"; C276; Sch.80 1 598894 Corrosion Materials Inc.
AEP01-00-02457 Pipe; 3/4"; C276; Sch.80 1 Corrosion Materials Inc.
AEP01-00-02458 Sockolet; 3/4"; C276; 3000# (Sch.80) 122041CG12 Corrosion Materials Inc.
AEP01-00-02459 Sockolet; 2" x 6"; C276; 3000# (sch.80) 1 20W47CG12 Corrosion Materials Inc.
AEP01-00-02460 Sleeve; 7JE; EPDM; Sure-Flex Couplings 2 /7JE EPDM TB Wood's




AEP01-00-02461 Sleeve; 8JES; EPDM; Sure-Flex couplings 1 8JES EPDM SPLIT TB Wood's
AEP01-00-02465 Coupling Insert; Size 4 1 Rexnord/Omega
AEP01-00-02466 Valve; Ball; 0.75"; Carbon Steel Body, Teflon Seat, 316SS Trim; 1000 PSI WOG Socket Weld; Lock HandlI 68 3/4" K-595-CS-R-66LL Nibco
AEP01-00-02467 Bearing; Shell; Con Rod QC 100% VT 21-701 RIX
AEP01-00-02468 Pin; Roll; 1/8 DIA X 1/2 LG; S/So R Plated 17-765 RIX
AEP01-00-02469 Plate; Cover 38-C1808 RIX
AEP01-00-02470 Oil Seal; Shaft; 2-1/4 X 2-3/4 X 1/4; Lubrithane; Poly Seal Qua 125-472 RIX
AEP01-00-02471 Roller Bearing 181-506-1 RIX
AEP01-00-02472 Roller Bearing 181-505-1 RIX
AEP01-00-02473 Gasket; 1/32 Thick 16-B1112 RIX
AEP01-00-02474 Shaft Seal; Oil; 4 11/16 X 6 X 1/2 125-48 RIX
AEP01-00-02475 Motor; 20HP 3600 RPM 230/460 Volt; 256TC Frame with Feet; Class 1 Div Grp D; F&G w/ Threaded Connect XP0202C Teco/Westinghouse
AEP01-00-02476 Motor; 7.5HP 3600 RPM 230/460 Volt; 213T Frame w/ Feet; Class 1 Div 1 Grp D; F&G w/ Threaded Connect XP7/52 Teco/Westinghouse
AEP01-00-02478 Pressure Regulator; 1/2"; WCB Body Graphite/NBR Gaskets;70-150 psig; 150# Raised FaceFlange 2B4-5517-64000000C Cashco
AEP01-00-02480 Sleeve; Coupling; 11E; EPDM 11E EPDM TB Wood's
AEP01-00-02481 Gasket Set; E-211 Exchanger Head Hetrick
AEP01-00-02482 Valve; Butterfly; 6" 300#; WCB Body, Disc; 316 Seal 93P-CBN-NC-FS NewCo
AEP01-00-02484 V-Belt, A-31, Length 33" 1/2" Width 41330 Dayton
AEP01-00-02485 V-Belt, AX-33; Length 35" Width 1/2" AX33 Dayton
AEP01-00-02486 V-Belt, AX-34; Length 36" Width 1/2" A34, Dayton
AEP01-00-02487 Motor; HP(KW) 1.00(0.75), 10021779 WEG
AEP01-00-02488 V-Belt, A-32, Length 34" Width 1/2" A32, Dayton
AEP01-00-02489 Pipe; Clamp on Jacket CJ302-02 Fabrication Associates,Inc.
AEP01-00-02490 Pipe; Clamp on Jacket CJ302-02 Fabrication Associates,Inc.

AEP01-00-02491 Pressure Gauge; 0 - 300 PSI ; 1/4" Brass NPT Male Bottom Conn 3-1/2" Face; +/-2% Accuracy Water 35W1005PH 02L XUL Ashcroft
AEP01-00-02492 Pressure Gauge; 0 - 60 PSI; 1/4" Brass NPT Male Connection 2-1/2" Face ; +/-2% MID-Scale Accuracy 25W1005PH 02L Ashcroft
AEP01-00-02493 Bare Pump; PA Assembly MAXP A75-10-L80 MAXP A75-10-L80 PA Assembly Magnatex
AEP01-00-02495 Inlet Filter 0532.900.808 Busch
AEP01-00-02496 V-Belt; 3VX560; Length 56" width 3/8" 3VX560 Gates
AEP01-00-02497 Gasket Set; E-300 Exchanger Head Hetrick

AEP01-00-02498

Expansion Joint Unit ASME Sect. VIII; 300B Primary degassers

SNG6WWT-P3T2-NLNCCD-MSM9M9

EagleBurgmann

P AONRRPRRPRRPWWRRPRONNWRNRRAEWRWRRPRWEROOR(RRRRROODRNWRRN

AEP01-00-02499 Board; Support Panel; Back (Rear) Side Coil Support Board; Element J9551-CL-C Thermcraft Incorporated
AEP01-00-02500 Board; Support; Door Coil; Element J9551-CL-A Thermcraft Incorporated
AEP01-00-02501 Board; Lead Coil Support; Element Support Panel; Sides J9551-CL-B Thermcraft Incorporated
AEP01-00-02502 Rupture Disc Holder; 3" 150#; Carbon Steel; 1/4" Gauge Tap 8106978A Continental Disc Corporation
AEP01-00-02503 Coupling Element; REX Omega ES4R ES4R Rexnord/Omega
AEP01-00-02515 Gears; Alloy C; P-605 2455-01A ChemSteel
AEP01-00-02516 Gears; Ryton; P-605 2457-02A ChemSteel
AEP01-00-02517 Liquid Level Switch; Vibrating Fork; 316 SS; 2" 150 RF Connection; 400 mm Ext. Fork Length 2120D2GR1E5YE0400 Rosemount
AEP01-00-02518 Spares Kit; PWB; FM Extended Relay Output Cassette 02120-3060-0001 Rosemount
AEP01-00-02520 Magnetic Flometer Flowtube; 6.0" Line 8705PSA060C1WONOB3 Rosemount
AEP01-00-02521 Magnetic Flowmeter Transmitter; Integral; 12-42 VDC; 4-20mA HART output 8732EST2AINOM4 Rosemount
AEP01-00-02525 Indicator Light; Explosion Proof 8317IDLTEXP HAWS

AEP01-00-02559 Seal; Labyrinth; 52 x 48.3 x 2.6; (Also part of Rebuild Kit-AEP01-00-02494) 0488.517.594 BUSCH

AEP01-00-02564 Windsock; 13" Inlet Diameter X 54" Length AWCS13-54 Airport Windsock Corp.
AEP01-00-02570 Key; Inner Magnet 165300ss MAGNATEX
AEP01-00-02574 Bolt Hex; Casing 12 661675rs MAGNATEX
AEP01-00-02575 Key; Motor Coupling 1/872000cs MAGNATEX
AEP01-00-02579 Gauge; Pressure; Diaphragm Seal; 0/600 PSI 1" 300 RF flange; Top Steel, no bolting; Aramid fiber gsk 5/Model 1981 Part SC12136LM Spec: 150030 Miller Energy
AEP01-00-02580 Valve; Solenoid 5/EF8210G003 24VDC Asco

AEP01-00-02582 Thrust Washer; Front & Back 1 C08018860 Kontro

AEP01-00-02583 Sleeve 5/C86018959 Kontro

AEP01-00-02584 Alignment Pad; PTFE 5/C39003565 Kontro

AEP01-00-02586 Containment Shell 2 C20017789-03 Kontro

AEP01-00-02587 Electrical; Fuse 22 A6T60 Ferraz Shawmut
AEP01-00-02588 Electrical; Fuse 12 A6T30 Ferraz Shawmut
AEP01-00-02589 Gasket; RTJ; R13; SS316; OCT 4

AEP01-00-02592 Transmitter; Temperature; 24V 4-20 mA; 0 - 1000 F 2|UNI5-H K 0-1000 F Applied Sensor Technologies
AEP01-00-02593 Start/Stop Station; Pushbutton 2/800R-2HA4R Allen Bradley
AEP01-00-02596 Mech Seal; 1/2"; Double Mech; Small Bore; SWC-12 1 ADTTTC11A01 AES Seal
AEP01-00-02598 Reservoir; Seal Flush; 12 Liter; 304SS; 1/2" NPT Connection 1 SWC-12 AES Seal
AEP01-00-02603 Valve; Ball; 3/4"; CPVC; Soc\Thd 12 Georg Fischer
AEP01-00-02619 Control Valve; Plug; 1-1/2 285#; D1/PFA Body PTFE TFM Plug 1 Ser.# 19179381 Fisher

AEP01-00-02622 Valve; Check; 0.5"; CPVC 6 type 360 Georg Fischer
AEP01-00-02623 Contactor; Definite Purpose; 30A 600V 120VAC Coil 3/8910DPA33V02 Square-D




AEP01-00-02624 Contactor; Definite Purpose; 60A, 600V, 120VAC Coil 3/8910DPA63V02 Square-D
AEP01-00-02625 Contact Block; Auxliary; 60A, 600V, 120v ac coil 6/ 9999D11 Square-D
AEP01-00-02641 Insulation; #47; Aluminum 90; 340-90-47 2/340-90-47 IMC
AEP01-00-02642 Insulation; 8 x 2 1/2 Foam Glass; LR 90 Hot; 431-25-0800 1/431-25-0800 IMC
AEP01-00-02645 Threaded Rod; 1/2"; 13 x 12'; Teflon Coated; A193 B7 24 Cooney Brothers
AEP01-00-02646 Threaded Rod; 5/8"; 11 x 12'; Teflon Coated; A193 B7 24 Cooney Brothers
AEP01-00-02649 Switch; Caps; 3-21"; .25" NPT; Air Proving; Combustion 1 817-03446 Delval Equipmenrt
AEP01-00-02650 Plug; SS-400-P 25|SS-400-P Swagelok
AEP01-00-02653 Threaded Rod; 3/4"; 10 x 12'; Teflon Coated; A193 B7 24 Cooney Brothers
AEP01-00-02654 Threaded Rod; 1"; 8 x 12'; Teflon Coated; A193 B7 24 Cooney Brothers
AEP01-00-02656 Kit; Repair; Valve; 16"; Durco; Repair Kit; for Seat & Seal 16BTW481R13MW; Durco 1/1082003-5

AEP01-00-02662 Hose; SS; 2" x 36"; 2" 150# RF Flange Connections 1 Briggs
AEP01-00-02663 Repair Kit; 6" Ductile Iron Pipe; Megalug Restraint 2/1106DSC EBAA inc
AEP01-00-02664 Gasket; Fire Hydrant Cap 1 K8109 Kennedy Valve
AEP01-00-02665 Main Valve; Fire Hydrant; Steel Insert/EPDM Seal 2/K8131 Kennedy Valve
AEP01-00-02670 Flourescent Light Bulb; Tube; 32 Watts 37

AEP01-00-02671 Rebuild Kit; 1"; Warren Control; Low Temp; Series 3800; Valve Body Repair 1 Warren Controls
AEP01-00-02672 Rebuild Kit; 2"; Warren Control; Low Temp; Series 3800; Valve Body Repair 1 Warren Controls
AEP01-00-02675 Actuator, C30; Compact 7 1 C30 COMPACT Habomin
AEP01-00-02676 Relay; Solid State 2|SSR-751 Chromalox
AEP01-00-02678 Screen; 24"; 2400 Micron; Nylon Synthetic Mesh w/ St. Plus Powder Coated Tension Ring; 55% open area 2 Sweco
AEP01-00-02680 Adapter Plate and Coupling; PA 21 Actuator; 2" 1 198.150.559 Georg Fisher
AEP01-00-02683 Solid State Relay; I/0 Module; 24VDCIN 3A@3-6 1/0135-28109-0002 Chromalox
AEP01-00-02684 Horn Strobe; Fire System, 10743254 simplex Grinnell
AEP01-00-02686 Sleeve; 811S 3/GRI-21339-01-91 Griswold
AEP01-00-02687 VCR Fitting; .5"; SS; Lock Assembly 25/SS-8-VCR-FLC Swagelok
AEP01-00-02689 Casing; Rear Baffle; SS-EB 1/043000

AEP01-00-02691 Hose; Corrugated; 1" 16

AEP01-00-02692 Hose; 3/4" 1.D; NON-Toxic Polyspring 51

AEP01-00-02693 Cartridge; Filter; 100 Micron; Viton Sealing 11

AEP01-00-02694 Cartridge; Filter; 250 Micron; Viton Sealing 12

AEP01-00-02695 Pump; Diaphragm Pump; 1.5" Flanged Suction and Discharge; Stainless Steel/Wilflex 1/04-11866 Wilden
AEP01-00-02697 Element; 2"; Static Mixer 1 2-40-4-4.2V-9 Koflo Corporation
AEP01-00-02698 Bracket; Nuclear; Source Extension 2 01-1-M-DRU302-36 rev0
AEP01-00-02699 Motor,150HP 445TS Frame 460 Volt 3600 RPM; TEFC Inverter Duty Rated Class 1 Div 2 1 Teco/Westinghouse,
AEP01-00-02706 Magnet; Shell Assembly 1

AEP01-00-02716 Cable; Direct Burial Tray with Drain Wire; 18/2 SHL 1 OMNIA21802

AEP01-00-02717 Lighting; High Pressure Sodium; 400W; QUAD BRZ 1 HBLMVH-0400S-268 Hubbell
AEP01-00-02718 Threaded Rod; 3/8"; #94 218

AEP01-00-02719 Clevis Hanger; 1.5"; #100; Pipe Support 19

AEP01-00-02722 Utility Chain; Long Link End Welded; 1/8" 255Ib WII; Zinc Plated; Trade Size 200 36055T12

AEP01-00-02724 Tray Cable; 18/3 Shielded 1000' ( 2x 500' rolls) 1/omnia21803 Omni
AEP01-00-02725 Furnance Barrier Board; 13"; Intermediate; CS-85 11 INSU/BRD/J11422_17-M13 Thermcraft
AEP01-00-02726 VFD; 480 VAC 3Ph 1/20AD022F3AYNANCO PF70 Allen Bradley
AEP01-00-02730 Tubing; 3/8"; OD x .035" Wall; 316 Stainles Steel 120|SS-T6-S-035 Swagelok
AEP01-00-02731 Hand Tube Bender; 9/16" Bend Radius 1/4" Tube OD 1 MS-HTB-4T Swagelok
AEP01-00-02732 Hand Tube Bender; 3/4" Bend Radius 1/4" Tube OD 1 MS-HTB-4 Swagelok
AEP01-00-02733 Hand Tube Bender; 1-1/2" Bend Radius 1/2" Tube OD 1 MS-HTB-8 Swagelok
AEP01-00-02737 Barrier; Intermediate; 13"; CS-85 Filler 24 INSU/BRD/J11422_17-F13 Thermcraft
AEP01-00-02739 Barrier; 15"; Bottom Board 3/INSU/BRD/J11422_17B15 Thermcraft
AEP01-00-02740 Board; 1 x 7.5 x 19; CS-85 4/INSU/BRD/J11422_1BBFB Thermcraft
AEP01-00-02741 Board; 3 x 6 x 7.5; CS-85 8/INSU/BRD/J11422_1BBCB Thermcraft
AEP01-00-02743 Assembly; PA; for P-231 1/PA-A75-10-L80

AEP01-00-02744 Insulation; Board; 2' x 4' x 2" Thick; Lo-dens Gemcolite 9

AEP01-00-02745 Insulation; Board; 2' x 4' x 1" Thick; Lo-dens Gemcolite 12

AEP01-00-02746 Insulation; Board; 2' x 4' x 3/4" Thick; Lo-dens Gemcolite 23

AEP01-00-02747 Insulation; Board; 2' x 3' x 1/2" Thick; Lo-dens Gemcolite 24

AEP01-00-02750 Flowmeter; 1 1/2" 150#; RF Flange 1 Promass 83F40, DN40 1 1/2" Endress + Hauser
AEP01-00-02752 Actuator; Rack and Pin; for 1" Valve 2 PURRP 1030 Warren
AEP01-00-02753 Limit Switch; Class 1 Div 2; w/ Beacon Indicator 4

AEP01-00-02754 Thermocouple; Surface Mount 10 3009D-KG-C-4-B-060.0-T126-Y120-CGF-P30mm

AEP01-00-02755 Rupture Disk; 1.5" 150 psig@250F; 316 SS w/Teflon Liner on Process Side 3 BS&B
AEP01-00-02756 Safety Head; 1.5" 150 PSI@72F; 316 SS; ANSI Flange 1/4" Nipple Cross Plug & 300 Series Flow Valve 1 SRB-7RS BS&B
AEP01-00-02759 Control Valve; Remanufactured; 2" 3004; CS Body, 316SS Trim; RF Flange w/1052 Size 33 Actuator 4 V500 Fisher
AEP01-00-02763 Casing; Front 1024380 SS Magnatex Pumps




AEP01-00-02764 Positioner; Remanufactured; Hart 4-20mA 16020 Fisher
AEP01-00-02766 Positioner; Hart 4-20m; New Surplus 1/DVC 2000 Fisher
AEP01-00-02767 Trim Set; Reduced Cv; for V-500 Pressure Control Valve 1 Fisher
AEP01-00-02768 Valve; Ball Check; 1"; CPVC/EPDM); Socket/Thread 3 Hayward
AEP01-00-02769 Valve; Ball Check; 1 1/2"; CPVC / EPDM; Socket/Thread 3 Hayward
AEP01-00-02770 Valve; Ball Check; 2"; CPVC / EPDM; Socket/Thread 3 Hayward
AEP01-00-02775 Sockolet; 36 - 1 - 1/2" x 3/4" 3000#; Stainless Steel 7

AEP01-00-02783 Stud; 5/8'" x 3"; NC; CS; ASTM A193; Grade B7; Teflon Coated; 200

AEP01-00-02785 Panel View; 10"; Color Touchscreen 1 833-02856-000 Delval Equipment
AEP01-00-02786 02 Sensor 1/ 832-02091-000 Delval Equipment
AEP01-00-02788 Chassis w/Display; CB780 1 833-02718-000 Delval Equipment
AEP01-00-02789 Feed Valve 1941-02573-000 Delval Equipment
AEP01-00-02791 Washers; 3/4"; Teflon Blue 500 Dooley
AEP01-00-02793 Valve; Soleniod; 1/4"; 3 way; 24vdc; N/C; 150#; 4 EF 8320G704 Asco

AEP01-00-02803 Control Valve; 2" 300#; SS Body/Ceramic Trim/PTFE; RF Flange; Type 2052 Size 1 Actuator 2/V500-816-499407, NPS 2 V500 2052 Size 1 Fisher Control Valves
AEP01-00-02806 Pump; Diaphragm; 1 1/2"; Santoprene Diaphragm Stainless Steel Body; 50% Caustic 80* F 100PSI Max 2/AOD1.5-SMMM-B Kontro
AEP01-00-02807 Regulator; Filter; Gauge; Assembly 2/07E22B13AC Parker
AEP01-00-02813 Quickjet; Promax 11 1/2QPPA

AEP01-00-02814 Quickjet Tip; Promax Spray Nozzle; Small Capacity 11 QPTA9570

AEP01-00-02815 Temperature Transmitter; 0 to 100 C 1 3144PD1A2E5B4C4U2 Rosemount
AEP01-00-02816 Liquid Level; Model M1H; Cable 5m 1122284 Kari

AEP01-00-02820 Power Supply; 24VDC 5/QUINT-PS/1AC/24DC/10 Phoenix Contact
AEP01-00-02826 Receptacle; Duplex; 125 Volt 20 Amp; Red 5/HUB5362R Hubble
AEP01-00-02828 Regulator; Pressure Reducing; 316LSST; Electropolish Finish w/ Metal to Metal Seal Diaphragm 2/22-5441TRU13 Tescom
AEP01-00-02830 Connector; Split Ring; 18" Line; w/ Gaskets 1

AEP01-00-02831 Receptacle; Duplex; 125 Volt 15 Amp 2 Pole 3 Wire; Brown; Side wire only 7 HUBCR15 Hubbell
AEP01-00-02832 Jack; Category 5 7|/LEV41108-RW5 Levitron
AEP01-00-02833 Stud; 1/2" x 2 1/2"; NC; CS; ASTM A193; Grade B7; Teflon Coated, 300

AEP01-00-02834 Stud; 5/8'" x 2 1/4"; NC; CS; ASTM A193; Grade B7; Teflon Coated, 200

AEP01-00-02836 Valve; Plug; 1" 300#; 316SS Body & Plug w/ Sleeve; RF Flanged Ends 1 0367-6-6-P16 Xomox
AEP01-00-02837 Filter; Air 3|AF25962 Fleetguard
AEP01-00-02838 Filter; Lube; PAC 3/LF3970 Fleetguard
AEP01-00-02839 Filter; Air 6/AF25708-M Fleetguard
AEP01-00-02840 Filter; Lube; PAC 3/LF9070 Fleetguard
AEP01-00-02841 Filter; Lube 3/LF9009 Fleetguard
AEP01-00-02843 Scrubbing Pad; Floor Scrubber 154227 Norton
AEP01-00-02844 Detergent Concentrate; Drum in Box 1 797HD Power Cat
AEP01-00-02845 Pad Retainer; Floor Scrubber 1

AEP01-00-02846 Connection Block; Upper 8/CRHEVM:0305266 Crouse Hinds
AEP01-00-02847 Connection Block; Lower 8/ CRHEVM:QD1 Crouse Hinds
AEP01-00-02851 Solenoid Valve; Raised Face; 1 1/2"; 150#; CS Body; SS Plug; PTFE Sleeve; TOPWORX Actuator 11.5" 067-2-6-P1-A XOMOX
AEP01-00-02863 Plug; 1/4"; HPIC; Tescom 6/45351-4

AEP01-00-02883 Control Valve; 1" 300#; CS Body SS Trim and Plug; RF Flange; w/Type 667 Size 30 Actuator 1 Fisher
AEP01-00-02891 Level Control 1623-193 LevelMaster
AEP01-00-02892 Level Probe 1 623-240 Level Master
AEP01-00-02893 Battery 1797-7847 LevelMaster
AEP01-00-02895 Valve; Solenoid; 1"; Brass; Normally Closed; Female NPT 1 CXD25-918111 Co-Ax Valve Co
AEP01-00-02911 Pump; Replacement; 1.5 x 1 x 6 4.96 Impeller Dia; Ductile Iron; 150# FF Flange 1 STO-2196-1.5x1x6 Summint
AEP01-00-02915 Valve; Ball; 1/2" 150#; CS Body; 316SS Ball & Stem; RF Flange LO 5/(003) NJ 1/2IN 7150-31-2236XTZ1 Swiss Fluid
AEP01-00-02921 Kit; Power Connection; For Single Circuit; Rated for C1D2 Areas 5/JBS-100-A Tyco Thermal Controls
AEP01-00-02922 Splice/Tee; High Profile; For use above the Insulation; Rated for C1D2 Areas 2|T-100 Tyco Thermal Controls
AEP01-00-02923 End Seal; For use Above Insulation; Rated for C1D2 Areas 4 E-100-A Tyco Thermal Controls
AEP01-00-02924 Kit; Connection; Rated for C1D2 Areas; Multiple Use Functions as a Single Use or Duel Power Connect 4/)JBM-100-A Tyco Thermal Controls
AEP01-00-02925 Rupture Disk; 1.5" 53 psig@150F; 316 Material; 0%; ASME BTC CofC Mill Cert SSR 4 BS&B
AEP01-00-02929 Blanket Seal; 9" Dia; Ceramic; Expedient Small 20 Advanced Material Sciences
AEP01-00-02930 Blanket Seal; 11" Dia; Ceramic; Expedient; Large 20 Advanced Material Sciences
AEP01-00-02931 Seal Cover; 10" diam; Expedient- Half; Small 19 Advanced Material Sciences
AEP01-00-02932 Seal Cover; 12" diam; Expedient- Half; Large 20 Advanced Material Sciences
AEP01-00-02933 Seal Cover; 10" diam; Expedient- Quarter; Small 40 Advanced Material Sciences
AEP01-00-02934 Seal Cover; 12" diam; Expedient- Quarter; Large 39 Advanced Material Sciences
AEP01-00-02940 Valve; Plug: 3/4"; CS Body/ 316SS Plug/ PTFE Sleeve; Socket Weld 3/3/4" 066SW-2-6-P1-W Xomox
AEP01-00-02948 Cable; Heat Trace; 30'; Mineral Insulated; 11 watts/foot; for TCS Filter 1/D/32SF2750/30/336/277/7/LS23A/X/N12

AEP01-00-02949 Ring; Retainer 4.31-410 RIX

AEP01-00-02951 Gasket,spiral wound,aluminosilicate,1" 150# 50 Leader 1" 150# Leader
AEP01-00-02952 Gasket,spiral wound,aluminosilicate,2" 150# 50 Leader 2" 150# Leader




AEP01-00-02953 Windsock Kit; with Mounting Bracket Assembly 1 AWCK-13 Airport Windsock Corp
AEP01-00-02954 flex hose; 1"; SS braid; 150# SSanges; 16" long 2 Lewis Goetz
AEP01-00-02956 Lever; Handle 2 /WSH-23 Jamesbury
AEP01-00-02957 Valve; Disc; Suction/Discharge; Standard Peek Material; with Rix Compressor P-502A/B 32

AEP01-00-02958 Rotary Attachment Kit; 80/20 2

AEP01-00-02959 Gauge; + Tzid-C; Block Single; Acting Positioner 2

AEP01-00-02960 Transmitter; Temperature; HART; FM Intrinsic Safety & Class 1, Div 2; 60 Hz Line Volt Filter 0-2000* 3|248RAI5F6 Emerson Process Management
AEP01-00-02961 Stud; 11/8" x 6 1/2"; NC; CS; ASTM A193; Grade B7; Teflon Coated; 25

AEP01-00-02962 Nut; 1 1/8" x 8"; Heavy Hex; A194; Grade 2H; Teflon Coated 50

AEP01-00-02968 Condulet; Outlet Box and Cover; Rigid; Round; 3/4"; 2 Hubs; Threaded Cover; Class 1 Div 1 & Grp ABCD 10 EAJC26 Cooper Crouse-Hinds Industrial
AEP01-00-02970 Gasket; Gylon 3510; 1/8"; 60" x 60" Square Sheets 1

AEP01-00-02972 Antigel Additive; Diesel Fuel Conditioner; Diesel Fuel Therapy; 1 gallon container 105428 CRC

AEP01-00-02974 Relay; Ground Fault 3/RCM470LY13A Bender
AEP01-00-02998 Battery, Kenwood Radio, Intrinsically safe, 10 KNB-40LC Kenwood USA Corp
AEP01-00-03004 Gate; valve' 1"; 300#; Raised Face 11" H8C22F3-100 Eagle

AEP01-00-03005 Board; Non-Lead Side (Return) Coil Support 1 J9551-CL-D Thermcraft Incorporated
AEP01-00-03009 Kit; Spares; Standard; Terminal Block 3/03031-0332-0003 Rosemount
AEP01-00-03010 Coulping; Rotary; for TZIDC Positioner 57959110 FCX

AEP01-00-03011 Transmitter; Pressure; 3"; 1504; Flange; 30psi; Diaphragm Seal; 316L; FM Explosion Proof 1 3051TG1A2B21AE5Q4S1 Emerson Proccess Management
AEP01-00-03019 Bearing; Insert; Boot mounted; 5/8" ID 6/SBR2021KG5 FYHO
AEP01-00-03020 Shaft; keyed; 5/8" diametrer; 3/16" key; 36" long; CRS 1018; 1

AEP01-00-03021 Threaded Rod; 1/4"; 6 FT long; Teflon; All Thread 7

AEP01-00-03027 Battery; Sealed Lead Acid; 6 volt; 12 AH 4 PE6V12 GS Portlac
AEP01-00-03035 Gauge; Pressure; 30-0-100 PSIG 2" Dial Lower Mount 1/4"; SS; Female VCR; SS 450302213 Wika

AEP01-00-03039 Pin; Taper; NO.Ox 1 1/4" 1 19A3749X052 Fisher Controls
AEP01-00-03040 Gasket; 2.12 x 2.38 x .03 1/19A5197X012 Fisher Controls
AEP01-00-03041 Seat Ring; 1 20B1692X082 Fisher Controls
AEP01-00-03042 E-Seal; 2 V500 PSI; NO.13250-0029 2/19A3747X022 Fisher Controls
AEP01-00-03043 Pin; Expansion; 1/4" x 1 3/16"; Flanged 1 11B6271X012 Fisher Controls
AEP01-00-03044 Bearing; 5/8" x 7/8" x 27/32" 2/19A5181X012 Fisher Controls
AEP01-00-03045 Valve; Plug; Fab 1 31B6272X012 Fisher Controls
AEP01-00-03046 Extension; Handle; Ball Valve; PVC; 2""'DN50; Type 546; 17 161 486 446 Georg Fischer
AEP01-00-03047 Contact; pushbutton; 115vac 3A; Type K; 9001KA52; 3/9001KA52 Square-D
AEP01-00-03071 Valve; Gate; 1"; Threaded 112111 Vogt

AEP01-00-03072 Valve; Gate; 1/2"; Threaded 512111 Vogt

AEP01-00-03073 Gasket; 1"; Spiral Wound; CS; 300#; SR1-304/304; Leadertherm; Style SRI-LT 20

AEP01-00-03074 Gasket; 2"; Spiral Wound; CS; 300#; SR1-304/304; Leadertherm; Style SRI-LT 20

AEP01-00-03075 Regulator; Pressure Reducing; Assembly; 1/4"; Minature Regulator w/ Gauge; 0-25 psi; TR-10-G 1 R384-02ATP Parker
AEP01-00-03076 Gage; Pressure; Purge System; Panel Purge; Gage on mounting only; 10101A-LPS-CI-YZ-LH; 1511842 Pepperl & Fucchs
AEP01-00-03078 Transmitter; Pressure; 1"; 150#; Flange; 0-150 psig; Hastelloy; w/1199 Diaphragm Seal 1 3051TG2A2B21AE5Q4S1 Rosemount
AEP01-00-03079 Gasket; Spiral; Flexitallic; 10"; 3004; CGI 2/304/304/TH835/CS

AEP01-00-03083 Sleeve: Pinch Valve; liner only 11” CAR—-8PFC Onyx

AEP01-00-03085 Indicator; Flow; 1/2" X 7" NPT Connect 1 SIP-050-DC24-N2 Sage Metering Co
AEP01-00-03086 Magnet; Outer Ring; Zero Loss; Kontro 1 C51018990 Kontro / Processflo
AEP01-00-03087 Inner Magnet Ring; Zero Loss 1 C37019789 Kontro
AEP01-00-03088 Magnet; Shell Assembly; Zero Loss 1

AEP01-00-03089 Oil Filter Element and O-Ring with housing 2|P1059E05 PDC Machines Inc.
AEP01-00-03092 Transmitter; Radar Level 1 5402AH1E54HPVCAC1Q4 Rosemount
AEP01-00-03093 Extension; Handle; Ball Valve; PVC; 3/8" -1/2"; Type 546; 541161 486 443 Georg Fischer
AEP01-00-03094 Extension; Handle; Ball Valve; PVC; 1 1/4" - 1 1/2"; Type 546; 231161 486 445 Georg Fischer
AEP01-00-03095 Valve; Plug; Hub Wrench Kit; 3" 13 9WE073 Xomox
AEP01-00-03096 Valve; Plug: Hub Wrench Kit; 2" 2|9WE072 Xomox
AEP01-00-03097 Thermostat; control; 1 D3-2571-KEP Therm-Coil Manufacturing
AEP01-00-03098 Valve; Plug; Wrench Kit; Standard Hub 1" 3 Xomox
AEP01-00-03099 Seal; 0il;.750 x 1.250 x .250 8470954 Federal-Mogul
AEP01-00-03101 Cement; Thermal; ControHeat; Grade 1; 4 cans per case 42 Controls Southeast inc.
AEP01-00-03102 Dynalene; 8 HF/LO Dynalene Inc
AEP01-00-03103 Cover; Bearing; Motor End; 11043062 Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-03104 Bolt: Hex; Casing 21043069 Magnatex Pumps
AEP01-00-03106 Reboiler; 2 Perry
AEP01-00-03107 Slinger:oil; Motor side; Splash Disk; Exhaust 'A’ Side; 10391.514.235 BUSCH
AEP01-00-03108 Nut; Lock; m30x 1.5 2/0425.512.545 BUSCH
AEP01-00-03109 Nut; Lock; Bearing; 2/0425.519.054 BUSCH
AEP01-00-03111 V-Belt; 4L570; 6 4L570

AEP01-00-31112 Flange; Van Stone; 2'; CPVC; SCH.80; 1 George Foster




AEP01-ES-00004 Electrical, Connector, Female End 1 CS8164C Hubbell
AEPO1-FS-00002 Rags; White knit 2
AEP01-FS-00003 Breakable-Shackle Padlock Keyed to #229, 9/32" Dia, 13/16" Vert Clr, Steel (Same as 1165A231) 4 Master
AEPO1-FS-00004 Pads, Nylon Mesh; Abrasive hand, Scouring Pad 3|#96 3M # 96
AEP01-FS-00005 Gauge; Glycerin-Filled, 2-1/2" Dial, Bottom Mt. 150233483 WIKA Instrument Corp.
AEP01-HF-00001 Cam-and-Groove Hose Coupling SS Levers, Sckt B Cplg, 1 Cplg Size, 1" Male NPT 4
AEP01-HF-00002 Cam-and-Groove Hose Coupling Plug, F Adapter, 1 Coupling Size, 1" Male NPT 7
AEP01-HF-00003 Cam-and-Groove Hose Couplings 3
AEP01-HF-00004 Cam-and-Groove Hose Couplings Hard Anodized 6
AEP01-HF-00005 Cam-and-Groove Hose Couplings 7
AEP01-HF-00006 Cam-and-Groove Hose Plug Type; Size 2; Stainless Steel; 250 PSI -65F-250F 9
AEPO1-HF-00007 Cam-and-Groove Hose Socket Type; Size 2; Stainless Steel; 250PSI -65F-250F 6
AEP0O1-HF-00008 Cam-and-Groove Hose Pipe Flange Plug; 2"; Stainless Steel; 250PSI -65F- 250F 8
AEP0O1-HF-00010 Cam-and-Groove;1"Buna Gasket 16
AEPO1-HF-00011 Cam-and-Groove; 2" Buna Gasket 20
AEP01-HF-00012 Cam Lock Cfitting, PVDF, Socket C Coupler, 1" Coupling Size, 1" Hose ID 6
AEP0O1-HF-00013 PVDF Cam and Groove Hose Coupling Plug, F Adapter, 1" Coupling Size, 1" Male NPT 6
AEPO1-PF-00001 Elbow; 45; Threaded; 1/2"; 30004; CSB; ASTM A105; 34
AEPO1-PF-00002 Elbow; 45; Threaded; 3/4"'; 30004; CSB; ASTM A105; 34
AEPO1-PF-00003 Elbow; 45; Threaded; 1"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM 105; 31
AEPO1-PF-00004 Elbow; 45; Threaded; 1 1/2"'; 3000#; CSB; ASTM 105; 42
AEPO1-PF-00005 Elbow; 45; Threaded; 2"'; 3000#; CSB; ASTM 105; 39
AEPO1-PF-00007 Elbow; 45; Butt Weld; 4"; CSB; ASTM A234; Grade WPB; SCH40 3
AEPO1-PF-00008 Elbow; 45; Socket Weld; 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 43
AEPO1-PF-00009 Elbow; 45; Socket Weld; 3/4"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 33
AEPO1-PF-00010 Elbow; 45; Socket Weld; 1"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 42
AEPO1-PF-00011 Elbow; 45; Socket Weld; 1 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 39
AEPO1-PF-00012 Elbow; 45; Socket Weld; 2'"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 27
AEPO1-PF-00018 45 ELL; 0.5"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 32
AEPO1-PF-00019 45 ELL; 0.75"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 10
AEPO1-PF-00020 45 ELL; 1"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 2439132
AEPO1-PF-00021 45 ELL; 1.5"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 1527366
AEPO1-PF-00022 45 ELL; 2"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 12 88108
AEPO1-PF-00028 Elbow; 45; Threaded; 2 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 4
AEPO1-PF-00030 Elbow; 90; Threaded; 1/2"; 30004; CSB; ASTM A105; 36
AEPO1-PF-00031 Elbow; 90; Threaded; 3/4"'; 30004; CSB; ASTM A105; 63
AEPO1-PF-00032 Elbow; 90; Threaded; 1"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 9
AEPO1-PF-00033 Elbow; 90; Threaded; 1 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 32
AEPO1-PF-00034 Elbow; 90; Threaded; 2"'; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 38
AEPO1-PF-00036 Elbow; 90; Butt Weld; 4"; CSB; ASTM A234; Grade WPB; SCH40 22
AEPO1-PF-00038 Elbow; 90; Butt Weld; 3"; CSB; ASTM A234; Grade WPB; SCH40 4
AEPO1-PF-00039 Elbow; 90; Socket Weld; 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 22
AEPO1-PF-00040 Elbow; 90; Socket Weld; 3/4"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 39
AEPO1-PF-00041 Elbow; 90; Socket Weld; 1"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 3
AEPO1-PF-00042 Elbow; 90; Socket Weld; 1 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 34
AEPO1-PF-00043 Elbow; 90; Socket Weld; 2'"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 43
AEPO1-PF-00049 90 ELL; 0.5"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 28
AEPO1-PF-00050 90 ELL; 0.75"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 13
AEPO1-PF-00051 90 ELL; 1"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 3320707
AEPO1-PF-00053 90 ELL; 2"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 12 15062
AEPO1-PF-00059 Elbow; 90; Threaded; 1/4"; 30004; CSB; ASTM A105; 17
AEPO1-PF-00060 Elbow; 90; Threaded; 2 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A105; 3
AEPO1-PF-00062 90 ELL; 0.75"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 150#; THREADED 3
AEPO1-PF-00064 Bushing; Threaded; 1" x 3/4"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 46
AEPO1-PF-00067 Bushing; Threaded; 1/4" x 1/8"'; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 6
AEPO1-PF-00071 Bushing; Threaded; 1 1/2" x 3/4"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 25
AEPO1-PF-00074 Bushing; Threaded; 2" x 3/4"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 3
AEPO1-PF-00075 Bushing; Threaded; 3/4" x 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 71
AEPO1-PF-00077 Bushing; Threaded; 3/8'" x 1/4"'; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 42
AEPO1-PF-00080 HEX BUSHING; 3/4"X1/2"; 316; N.S.; THREADED; 1
AEPO1-PF-00082 Bushing; Threaded; 2 1/2" x 1 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A105; 1
AEPO1-PF-00085 Bushing; Threaded; 3" x 2 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A105; 6
AEPO1-PF-00086 Bushing; Threaded; 4" x 2""; CSB; ASTM A105; 1
AEPO1-PF-00087 Bushing; Threaded; 4" x 2 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A105; 2
AEPO1-PF-00088 Bushing; Threaded; 4" x 3"; CSB; ASTM A105; 1




AEP01-PF-00091 Cap; Threaded; 2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 4
AEP01-PF-00092 Cap; Threaded; 1/2"; 30004; CSB; ASTM A105; 64
AEP01-PF-00093 Cap; Threaded; 3/4"; 30004; CSB; ASTM A105; 26
AEP01-PF-00094 Cap; Socket Weld; 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 12
AEP01-PF-00095 Cap; Socket Weld; 3/4"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 9
AEP01-PF-00096 Cap; Socket Weld; 1"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 15
AEP01-PF-00097 Cap; Socket Weld; 1 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 10
AEP01-PF-00098 Cap; Socket Weld; 2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 10
AEP01-PF-00102 Cap; Threaded; 3/4"; 30004; F304L; ASTM A182; 1
AEP01-PF-00104 Cap; Socket Weld; 1 1/2"; 3000#; F304L; ASTM A182; 5
AEP01-PF-00105 Cap; Socket Weld; 2"; 3000#; F304L; ASTM A182; 1
AEP01-PF-00107 CAP; 0.75"; ASTM A182 Grade F316L; SOCKET WELD 1
AEP01-PF-00108 CAP; 1"; ASTM A182 Grade F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 4
AEP01-PF-00118 CAP; 1"; 316; 150#; THREADED 3
AEP01-PF-00119 Cap; Threaded; 3"; CSB; ASTM A105; 2
AEP01-PF-00120 Cap; Threaded; 4"; CSB; ASTM A105; 2
AEP01-PF-00122 Coupling; Straight; Threaded; 1/2"; 30004; CSB; ASTM A105; 50
AEP01-PF-00123 Coupling; Straight; Threaded; 3/4"; 30004; CSB; ASTM A105; 49
AEP01-PF-00125 Coupling; Straight; Threaded; 1'"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 28
AEP01-PF-00127 Coupling; Straight; Threaded; 1 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 31
AEP01-PF-00130 Coupling; Straight; Threaded; 2'"'; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 13
AEPO1-PF-00133 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 1" x 3/4"'; 30004; CSB; ASTM A105 2
AEP01-PF-00134 Coupling; Straight; Socket Weld; 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105 31
AEP01-PF-00135 Coupling; Straight; Socket Weld; 3/4"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105 28
AEP01-PF-00136 Coupling; Straight; Socket Weld; 1'"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105 22
AEP01-PF-00137 Coupling; Straight; Socket Weld; 1 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105 16
AEP01-PF-00138 Coupling; Straight; Socket Weld; 2'"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105 24
AEP01-PF-00144 COUPLING; 0.5"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 7
AEP01-PF-00145 COUPLING; 0.75"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 7
AEP01-PF-00146 COUPLING; 1"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 4
AEP01-PF-00147 COUPLING; 1.5"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 3
AEP01-PF-00148 COUPLING; 2"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 8 61759
AEPO1-PF-00153 Coupling; Straight; Socket Weld; 2"; 3000#; Hastalloy C-276; ASTM B564; 22
AEPO1-PF-00154 Coupling; Reducing; Threaded; 2 x 1 1/2; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105 2
AEP01-PF-00156 Coupling; Straight; Threaded; 3'"'; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 4
AEPO1-PF-00157 Coupling; Reducing; Threaded; 3 x 2; CSB; ASTM A105 6
AEPO1-PF-00158 Coupling; Reducing; Threaded; 3" x 2 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A105 6
AEP01-PF-00159 Coupling; Straight; Threaded; 4'"'; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 3
AEPO1-PF-00160 Flange; Raised Face; Threaded; 1/2"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105; 24
AEPO1-PF-00161 Flange; Raised Face; Threaded; 3/4"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105; 25
AEPO1-PF-00162 Flange; Raised Face; Threaded; 1"; 1504; CSB; ASTM A105; 10
AEP01-PF-00163 Flange; Raised Face; Threaded; 1 1/2"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105; 28
AEPO1-PF-00164 Flange; Raised Face; Threaded; 2"; 1504; CSB; ASTM A105; 24
AEP01-PF-00165 Flange; Raised Face; Threaded; 2 1/2"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105; 18
AEP01-PF-00166 Flange; Raised Face; Slip On; 12"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105; 4
AEP01-PF-00167 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 1/2"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105; 38
AEP01-PF-00168 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 3/4"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105; 31
AEP01-PF-00169 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 1"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105; 2
AEP01-PF-00170 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 1 1/2"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105; 38
AEP01-PF-00171 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 2"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105; 44
AEP01-PF-00172 Flange; Raised Face; Slip On; 3"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105; 1
AEP01-PF-00173 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 4"; 150#;CSB; ASTM A105; 13
AEPO1-PF-00174 Flange; Raised Face; Slip On; 4"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105; 18
AEP01-PF-00175 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 6"; 150#;CSB; ASTM A105; 1
AEP01-PF-00176 Flange; Raised Face; Slip On; 6"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105; 14
AEPO01-PF-00177 Flange; Raised Face; Socket Weld; 1/2"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105; 11
AEP01-PF-00180 Flange; Raised Face; Socket Weld; 1 1/2"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105; 4
AEPO1-PF-00181 Flange; Raised Face; Socket Weld; 2"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105; 22
AEP01-PF-00182 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 8'"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105 3
AEP01-PF-00183 Flange; Raised Face; Slip On; 8"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105; 1
AEP01-PF-00184 Flange; Raised Face; Slip On; 3"; 300#; CSB; ASTM A105; 22
AEP01-PF-00185 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 1/2"; 300#; CSB; ASTM A105; 28
AEP01-PF-00186 Flange; Raised Face; Socket Weld; 1/2"; 300#; CSB; ASTM A105; 25
AEP01-PF-00187 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 3/4"; 300#; CSB; ASTM A105; 9
AEP01-PF-00188 Flange; Raised Face; Socket Weld; 3/4"; 300#; CSB; ASTM A105; 21




AEP01-PF-00189 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 1"; 300#; CSB; ASTM A105; 15
AEP01-PF-00191 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 1 1/2"; 300#; CSB; ASTM A105; 19
AEP01-PF-00192 Flange; Raised Face; Socket Weld; 1 1/2"; 300#; CSB; ASTM A105; 40
AEP01-PF-00193 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 2"'; 300#; CSB; ASTM A105; 20
AEPO1-PF-00194 Flange; Raised Face; Socket Weld; 2"; 300#; CSB; ASTM A105; 24
AEP01-PF-00195 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 3"; 300#; CSB; ASTM A105; 18
AEP01-PF-00198 Flange; Raised Face; Slip On; 4"; 300#; CSB; ASTM A105; 9
AEP01-PF-00200 Flange; Raised Face; Slip On; 8"; 300#; CSB; ASTM A105; 6
AEP01-PF-00201 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 1/2"; 150#; F304L;ASTM A182; 30
AEP01-PF-00206 Flange; Raised Face; Socket Weld; 1"; 1504; F304L;ASTM A182; 8
AEP01-PF-00209 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 2'"'; 150#; F304L;ASTM A182; 1
AEP01-PF-00221 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 1/2"; 300#; F304L;ASTM A182; 8
AEP01-PF-00223 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 3/4"; 300#; F304L;ASTM A182; 11
AEP01-PF-00241 FLANGE; 0.5"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 150#; RF SW 16
AEP01-PF-00242 FLANGE; 0.75"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 150#; RF SW 51
AEP01-PF-00243 FLANGE; 1"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 150#; RF SW 23
AEP01-PF-00244 FLANGE; 1.5"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 150#; RF SW 8 54374
AEP01-PF-00245 FLANGE; 2"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; S80,1504; RF SW 40
AEPO01-PF-00247 FLANGE; 0.75"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 1504; RF BLIND 23
AEP01-PF-00248 FLANGE; 1"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 150#; RF BLIND 23
AEP01-PF-00249 FLANGE; 1.5"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 1504#; RF BLIND 23
AEP01-PF-00250 FLANGE; 2"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 150#; RF BLIND 8
AEP01-PF-00256 FLANGE; 0.5"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 300#; RF SW 4
AEP01-PF-00257 FLANGE; 0.75"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 300#; RF SW; E3FA 22
AEP01-PF-00258 FLANGE; 1"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 300#; RF SW 54
AEP01-PF-00259 FLANGE; 1.5"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 300#; RF SW 6
AEP01-PF-00260 FLANGE; 2"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 300#; RF SW 22
AEP01-PF-00261 FLANGE; 0.5"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 300#; RF BLIND 5
AEP01-PF-00262 FLANGE; 0.75"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 300#; RF BLIND 1924186
AEP01-PF-00263 FLANGE; 1"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 300#; RF BLIND 18118653
AEP01-PF-00264 FLANGE; 1.5"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 300#; RF BLIND 18118654
AEP01-PF-00265 FLANGE; 2"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 300#; RF BLIND 11
AEP01-PF-00267 FLANGE; 0.5"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 300#; RTJ SW 7
AEP01-PF-00271 FLANGE; 1"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 300#; RTJ SW 7
AEP01-PF-00272 FLANGE; 1.5"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 300#; RTJ BLIND 1
AEP01-PF-00273 FLANGE; 1.5"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 300#; RTJ SW 2
AEP01-PF-00276 Flange; Ring Joint; Blind; 1/2"; 3004; Hastalloy C-276; ASTM B564; 14
AEP01-PF-00286 Flange; Raised Face; Slip On; 2"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105; 7
AEPO1-PF-00287 Flange; Raised Face; Threaded; 3"; 1504; CSB; ASTM A105; 15
AEPO1-PF-00288 Flange; Raised Face; Threaded; 4'"; 150#; Mat?; ASTM A105 5
AEP01-PF-00289 FLANGE; 1.5"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 1504; RTJ SW 2
AEPO1-PF-00291 Flange; Raised Face; Threaded; 1"; 300#; CSB; ASTM A105; 2
AEPO1-PF-00292 Flange; Raised Face; Threaded; 1 1/2"; 300#; CSB; ASTM A105; 8
AEPO1-PF-00293 Flange; Raised Face; Threaded; 2"; 300#; CSB; ASTM A105; 3
AEPO1-PF-00294 Flange; Raised Face; Threaded; 3"; 300#; CSB; ASTM A105; 8
AEPO1-PF-00295 Flange; Raised Face; Threaded; 4'"'; 300#; Mat?; ASTM A105 2
AEPO1-PF-00296 Flange; Raised Face; Threaded; 6'"; 300#; Mat?; ASTM A105 4
AEP01-PF-00298 Nipple; Threaded; 1" x 2"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 46
AEP01-PF-00300 Nipple; Threaded; 1" x 3"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 19
AEP01-PF-00308 Nipple; Threaded; 1/4"x1 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 20
AEP01-PF-00309 Nipple; Threaded; 1/4"x2"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 20
AEP01-PF-00311 Nipple; Threaded; 3/4" x 2 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 4
AEP01-PF-00314 Nipple; Threaded; 3/4" x 3"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 12
AEP01-PF-00317 Nipple; 1" X 3"; ASTM A312; GRADE TP304L; SCH 40S 10
AEP01-PF-00318 Nipple; 1" X 4"; ASTM A312; Grade TP304L; SCH 40S 10
AEP01-PF-00321 NIPPLE; 1" X 2"; 316SS; S80 2
AEP01-PF-00322 Nipple; 1" X 2 1/2"; 316SS; S80; Seamless 10
AEP01-PF-00323 Nipple; 1" X 3"; ASTM A312; Grade TP316L; SCH 80S; Seamless 10
AEP01-PF-00324 Nipple; 1/2" X 2"; ASTM A312; Grade TP316L; SCH 80S; Seamless 17
AEP01-PF-00325 Nipple; 1/2" X 2 1/2"; ASTM A312; Grade TP316L; SCH 80S; Seamless 20
AEP01-PF-00326 Nipple; 1/2" X 3"; ASTM A312; Grade TP316L; SCH 80S; Seamless 44
AEP01-PF-00327 Nipple; 3/4" X 2"; 316SS; SCH 80S; Seamless 20
AEP01-PF-00328 Nipple; 3/4" X 2 1/2"; 316SS; SCH 80S; Seamless 65
AEP01-PF-00329 Nipple; 3/4" X 3"; ASTM A312; Grade TP316L; SCH 80S; Seamless 20
AEP01-PF-00330 Nipple; 3/8" X 2"; ASTM A312; Grade TP316L; SCH 80S; Seamless 10




AEP01-PF-00331 Nipple; 3/8" X 2 1/2"; ASTM A312; Grade TP316L; SCH 80S; Seamless 10
AEP01-PF-00332 NIPPLE; 3/8"X3"; ASTM A312 GRADE TP316L; SCH 80S 3
AEP01-PF-00333 Nipple; Threaded; 2 1/2"x4"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 2
AEP01-PF-00334 Nipple; Threaded; 2 1/2"x4 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 4
AEP01-PF-00335 Nipple; Threaded; 2 1/2"x5"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 3
AEP01-PF-00337 Nipple; Threaded; 3"x4 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 1
AEP01-PF-00338 Nipple; Threaded; 3"x5"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 1
AEP01-PF-00340 Nipple; Threaded; 4" x 4 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 3
AEP01-PF-00341 Nipple; Threaded; 4" x 5"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 4
AEP01-PF-00342 Nipple; Threaded; 4" x 6"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 4
AEP01-PF-00355 PIPE; 3"; ASTM A53 GRADE B ERW; SCH 40 20
AEP01-PF-00405 PLUG; 0.5" 150#; 316; Threaded 19
AEP01-PF-00406 PLUG; 0.75" 1504#; 316; Threaded. 1
AEP01-PF-00407 PLUG; 1" 1504; 316; Threaded 19
AEPO1-PF-00410 Coupling; Reducing; Threaded; 1" x 3/4"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; Duplicates 15
AEPO1-PF-00414 Coupling; Reducing; Threaded; 2" x 1"'; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105 35
AEPO1-PF-00415 Coupling; Reducing; Threaded; 2" x 3/4"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105 32
AEPO1-PF-00416 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 1" x 1/2"'; 30004; CSB; ASTM A105 9
AEP01-PF-00418 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 1 1/2" x 1"'; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105 23
AEP01-PF-00419 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 1 1/2" x 3/4"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105 13
AEPO1-PF-00420 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 2" x 1"'; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105 14
AEP01-PF-00421 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 2" x 1 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105 11
AEPO1-PF-00422 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 2" x 3/4"'; 30004; CSB; ASTM A105 9
AEP01-PF-00423 RED COUPLING; 2"X1-1/2"; ASTM A182 Grade F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 3
AEPO01-PF-00424 RED COUPLING; 2"X1"; 304; 150#; THREADED 1
AEPO1-PF-00426 Coupling; Reducing; Threaded; 4" x 2 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A105 2
AEP01-PF-00428 Tee; Reducing; Socket Weld; 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" x 3/4"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 5
AEPO1-PF-00431 Coupling; Eccentric; Butt Weld; 4" x 3"; ASTM A234; Grade WPB; SCH40; 1
AEPO1-PF-00432 Coupling; Reducing; Butt Weld; 8" x 6"; CSB; ASTM A234; Grade WPB; SCH40 1
AEPO1-PF-00433 Coupling; Reducing; Butt Weld; 3" x 1"'; CSB; ASTM A234; Grade WPB; SCH40 2
AEPO01-PF-00434 Coupling; Reducing; Butt Weld; 3" x 1 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A234; Grade WPB; SCH40 1
AEPO1-PF-00435 Coupling; Reducing; Butt Weld; 3" x 2"; CSB; ASTM A234; Grade WPB; SCH40 15
AEPO1-PF-00436 Coupling; Eccentric; Butt Weld; 4" x 1"'; ASTM A234; Grade WPB; SCH40; 1
AEPO1-PF-00438 Coupling; Reducing; Butt Weld; 4" x 3"; CSB; ASTM A234; Grade WPB; SCH40 9
AEP01-PF-00441 SOCKOLET; 1-1/4-3/4"x3/4"; ASTM A105; STD; SOCKET WELD 1
AEP01-PF-00442 SOCKOLET; 36-1-1/2"X3/4"; ASTM A105; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 13
AEPO01-PF-00444 SOCKOLET; 36-3/4"X1/2"; ASTM A105; STD SOCKET WELD 3
AEP01-PF-00445 Tee; Straight; Threaded; 1/2"; 30004; CSB; ASTM A105; 18
AEP01-PF-00446 Tee; Straight; Threaded; 3/4"; 30004; CSB; ASTM A105; 50
AEPO01-PF-00447 Tee; Straight; Threaded; 1"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 11
AEP01-PF-00448 Tee; Straight; Threaded; 1 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 37
AEP01-PF-00449 Tee; Straight; Threaded; 2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 31
AEP01-PF-00450 Tee; Straight; Butt Weld; 3"; CSB; ASTM A234; Grade WPB; SCH40 1
AEP01-PF-00451 Tee; Straight; Butt Weld; 4"; CSB; ASTM A234; Grade WPB; SCH40 8
AEP01-PF-00452 Tee; Straight; Socket Weld; 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 26
AEP01-PF-00453 Tee; Straight; Socket Weld; 3/4"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 22
AEP01-PF-00454 Tee; Straight; Socket Weld; 1"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 15
AEP01-PF-00455 Tee; Reducing; Socket Weld; 1" x 1" x 3/4"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 2
AEPO01-PF-00457 Tee; Reducing; Socket Weld; 1 1/4" x 1 1/4" x 3/4"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 2
AEP01-PF-00458 Tee; Reducing; Socket Weld; 2" x 2" x 3/4"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 26
AEP01-PF-00459 Tee; Straight; Socket Weld; 1 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 16
AEP01-PF-00460 Union; Threaded; 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 24
AEP01-PF-00461 Union; Threaded; 3/4""; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 39
AEP01-PF-00462 Union; Threaded; 1"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 36
AEP01-PF-00463 Union; Threaded; 1 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 45
AEPO01-PF-00464 Union; Threaded; 2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 38
AEP01-PF-00465 UNION; 0.25"; 316; 150#; THREADED 1
AEPO01-PF-00467 UNION; 0.75"; 316; 150#; THREADED 2
AEP01-PF-00468 Union; Threaded; 2 1/2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 5
AEP01-PF-00469 Union; Threaded; 3"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 7
AEP01-PF-00470 Tee; Straight; Socket Weld; 2"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 20
AEPO1-PF-00474 TEE; 1.5"; ASTM A182 GRADE F304L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 5
AEP01-PF-00481 TEE; 0.5"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 40
AEP01-PF-00482 TEE; 0.75"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 24/23034
AEP01-PF-00483 TEE; 1"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 3000#; SOCKET WELD 4215053




AEP01-PF-00484 AEPO1-PF-00484 24

AEP01-PF-00485 Elbow; 45; Socket Weld; 3/4"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 6

AEPO01-PF-00486 RED FLANGE; 1"x3/4"; ASTM A105; 150#; RF THD 1

AEPO01-PF-00487 Elbow; 45; Socket Weld; 1'"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 12

AEP01-PF-00488 Elbow; 45; Socket Weld; 1 1/2"; 1504; CPVC; SCH80; 6/9817-015 Georg Fischer
AEP01-PF-00489 Elbow; 45; Socket Weld; 2'"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 3

AEP01-PF-00490 Elbow; 45; Socket Weld; 3'"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 15

AEP01-PF-00491 Elbow; 45; Socket Weld; 4'"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 7

AEP01-PF-00492 Elbow; 90; Socket Weld; 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 19

AEP01-PF-00493 Elbow; 90; Socket Weld; 3/4"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 20

AEP01-PF-00494 Elbow; 90; Socket Weld; 1'"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 10

AEP01-PF-00495 Elbow; 90; Socket Weld; 1 1/2"; 1504; CPVC; SCH80; 13

AEPO01-PF-00497 Elbow; 90; Socket Weld; 3'"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 15

AEP01-PF-00498 Elbow; 90; Socket Weld; 4'"'; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 8

AEP01-PF-00499 Coupling; Socket Weld; 1/2"; 1504; CPVC; SCH80; 12

AEP01-PF-00500 Coupling; Socket Weld; 3/4"; 1504; CPVC; SCH80; 12

AEP01-PF-00501 Coupling; Socket Weld; 1"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 10

AEP01-PF-00502 RED FLANGE; 1"X3/4"; 150#; RF 6

AEP01-PF-00504 Coupling; Socket Weld; 2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 6

AEPO1-PF-00508 Flange; Full Face; Socket Weld; 3/4"; 150#; CPVC; 8

AEPO1-PF-00510 Flange; Van Stone; Socket Weld; 1 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; 11

AEPO1-PE-00514 PIPE; 0.5"; CPVC; SCH 80; PLAIN ENDS 160

AEP01-PF-00523 Tee; Straight; Socket Weld; 1"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 13

AEPO1-PF-00524 Tee; Straight; Socket Weld; 1 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 2/9801-015 Georg Fischer
AEP01-PF-00525 Tee; Straight; Socket Weld; 2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 3

AEPO1-PF-00526 Tee; Straight; Socket Weld; 3"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 4,9801-030 Georg Fischer
AEP01-PF-00527 Tee; Straight; Socket Weld; 4"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 6

AEPO1-PF-00528 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 3" x 1"'; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 11

AEPO1-PF-00530 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 2" x 1"'; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 8 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00531 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 1 1/2" x 1"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 1

AEPO1-PF-00532 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 4" x 3"'; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 4

AEPO1-PF-00533 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 3" x 2'"'; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 2

AEPO1-PF-00534 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 4" x 2'"'; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 2

AEPO1-PF-00536 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 1 1/2" x 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 3

AEP01-PF-00537 Tee; Reducing; Socket Weld; 3" x 3" x 1"'; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 8

AEPO1-PF-00548 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 2" x 1"'; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 1

AEPO1-PF-00550 Bushing; Reducing; Socket Weld; 4" x 3"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 1

AEP01-PF-00555 FLANGE; 1"; ASTM A105; 150#; RF RED 3/4" THR 30

AEPO01-PF-00557 COUPLING; 3/4" WING NUT THRD DOUBLE SPUD 30 Dixon Valve
AEP01-PF-00558 Tee; Reducing; Socket Weld; 2" x 2" x 1"'; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 8

AEP01-PF-00559 Tee; Reducing; Butt Weld; 4' x 4" x 2"'; CSB; ASTM A234; Grade WPB; SCH40; 2

AEP01-PF-00560 Elbow; 90; Threaded; 1 1/4""; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 13

AEP01-PF-00561 Union; Threaded; 1 1/4"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 16

AEP01-PF-00562 Tee; Straight; Threaded; 1 1/4"'; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 6

AEP01-PF-00563 Weldolet; 6-5 x 3" 2

AEPO1-PF-00564 Flange; Socket Weld; 4"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 4,9851-040 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00565 Coupling; Socket Weld; 4"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 6/9829-040 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00566 Elbow; 90; Socket Weld; 2 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 9/9806-025 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00567 Cap; Socket Weld; 2 1/2"; 1504; CPVC; SCH80; 7/9847-025 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00569 Bushing; Reducing; Socket Weld; 2 1/2" x 2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 5/9837-292 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00570 Elbow; 90; Socket Weld; 2"; 150#; CPVC; SCHS80; 4,9806-020 Design Plastic Systems
AEP01-PF-00573 Flange; Blind; 2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 6/9851-020 Georg Fischer
AEPO1-PF-00577 Flange; Van Stone; 1"; 150#; CPVC; SCH&0; 16 9851-010 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00578 Union; Socket Weld; 1"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 19 9897-010 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00580 Tee; Straight; Socket Weld; 3/4"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 6/9801-007 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00581 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 3/4" x 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 7/9837-101 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00582 Tee; Straight; Socket Weld; 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 2/9801-005 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00583 Elbow; 45; Socket Weld; 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCHS80; 1/9817-005 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00586 Flange; Van Stone; 3"; 150#; CPVC; SCH&0; 19 9854-030 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00587 Flange; Blind; 3"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 6/9853-030 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00588 Coupling; Socket Weld; 1 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 42/9829-015 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00589 Coupling; Socket Weld; 3"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 25/9829-030 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00590 Union; Socket Weld; 1 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 4,9857-015 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00591 Union; Socket Weld; 3"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 12 9857-030 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00592 Bushing; Socket Weld; 3" x 2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 3/9829-338 Design Plastic Systems




AEPO1-PF-00596 Nipple; Threaded; 2"x 3"; CSB; ASTM A106; XH; 10

AEPO1-PF-00597 Nipple; Threaded; 1" x 6"; CSB; ASTM A106; XH; 25

AEPO1-PF-00598 Nipple; Threaded; 1" x 5 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A106; XH; 24

AEPO1-PF-00599 Nipple; Threaded; 1" x 5"; CSB; ASTM A106; XH; 9

AEPO1-PF-00607 2" Elbow; 3 way 90 6/21-9 KEE SAFETY
AEPO1-PF-00608 2" Stright coupling 6/14-9 KEE SAFETY
AEPO1-PF-00609 2" Cross; 5 way 1/35-9 KEE SAFETY
AEPO1-PF-00610 2" Swival; Female 9|F50-9 KEE SAFETY
AEPO1-PF-00611 2" Panel Connector, male tab with hole 5/M50-9 KEE SAFETY
AEPO1-PF-00612 Pipe Clamp; 4 1/4" OD. 2/525 Dixon Valve
AEPO1-PF-00613 Unistrut strape 4" 2

AEPO1-PF-00614 Clamp heavy-duty version Single bossed 21124480 Mupro
AEPO1-PF-00615 90 ELL; 0.375"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 150#; THREADED 2

AEPO1-PF-00616 90 ELL; 0.25"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 150#; THREADED 3

AEPO1-PF-00617 90 ELL; 1"; ASTM A182 GRADE F316L; 150#; THREADED 10

AEPO1-PF-00618 45 ELL; 0.375"; ASTM A182; 3000#; THREADED 8

AEPO1-PF-00619 Elbow; 45 Degree; 1/4"; 316SS; 3000#; Threaded; NPT 20

AEPO1-PF-00620 Coupling; 3/8"; 316L; 3000#; Threaded 20

AEPO1-PF-00621 Coupling; 1/4"; 316L; 3000#; Threaded 17

AEPO1-PF-00622 PLUG; 3/8"; 316SS; Square Head 1

AEPO1-PF-00623 PLUG; 0.25"; 316; Square Head 20

AEPO1-PF-00624 UNION; 0.375"; 316; 150#; THREADED 1

AEPO1-PF-00625 Tee; 3/4"; 3000#; 316SS; Threaded 20

AEPO1-PF-00626 Tee; 3/8"; 3000#; 316SS; Threaded 16

AEPO1-PF-00627 Tee; 1/4"; 3000#; 316SS; Threaded 7

AEPO1-PF-00629 Nipple; 1/4" X 2 1/2"; S80; 316SS; Seamless 30

AEPO1-PF-00632 PLUG; 0.5"; Forged Steel, Threaded 20

AEPO1-PF-00633 Wye; Reducing; Socket Weld; 3" x 3" x 1 1/2"'; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 4875-337C

AEPO1-PF-00634 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 3" x 1 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 7/829-337C

AEPO1-PF-00641 Nipple; Threaded; 1" x 4 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 5

AEPO1-PF-00642 Nipple; Threaded; 1" x 4"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 18

AEPO1-PF-00651 Bushing; Threaded; 1/4" x 1/2"; 300#; CSB; ASTM A105; 48

AEPO1-PF-00653 Coupling; Reducing; Threaded; 3/4" x 1"'; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 7

AEPO1-PF-00664 45 Elbow; Butt Weld; 3" 1

AEPO1-PF-00669 Flange; Van Stone; Socket Weld; 12"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 2 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00670 45 ELL; 3/8" NPT; 316; 3000# 8

AEPO1-PF-00672 Pipe; 1/2" XH; Black Seamless 105

AEPO1-PF-00673 Plug; Square Head; 1"; FS 10

AEPO1-PF-00675 Reducer; 0.75" X 0.5" 3000#; FS; Threaded 12

AEPO1-PF-00677 Reducer; 0.5" X 0.25" 3000#; FS; Threaded 60

AEPO1-PF-00678 Reducer; 0.375" X 0.25" 3000#; FS; Threaded 20

AEPO1-PF-00681 Reducer; 2" X 0.75" 30004; FS; Threaded 1

AEPO1-PF-00682 Reducer; 0.25" X 0.125" 3000#; FS; Threaded 15

AEPO1-PF-00683 Reducer; 1/2" X 3/8"; 3000#; FS; Threaded 27

AEPO1-PF-00684 Reducer; 1 1/2" X 3/4"; 3000#; FS; Threaded 10

AEPO1-PF-00686 Red Coupling; 2" X 1 1/2"; 3000#; FS; Threaded 3

AEPO1-PF-00689 Reducer; 2.5" X 2" 3000#; FS; Threaded 5

AEPO1-PF-00691 Reducer; 2.5" X 1.5" 3000#; FS; Threaded 6

AEPO1-PF-00694 Elbow; 90 Degree; 3/8"; 3000#; FS; Threaded 20

AEPO1-PF-00695 90 Elbow; 1.5" 3000#; 316; Socket Weld 20

AEPO1-PF-00698 Elbow; 45 Degree; 1/2"; 1504; 316L; Threaded 18

AEPO1-PF-00699 Coupling; 0.5"150#; 316; Threaded 20

AEPO1-PF-00700 Elbow; 45 Degree; 3/4"; 316; Threaded 13

AEPO1-PF-00701 Coupling; 0.75"; 150#; 316; Threaded 20

AEPO1-PF-00702 Coupling; 1" 150#; 316; Threaded 1

AEPO1-PF-00703 Flange; 8" 150#; 316; RF Blind 2

AEPO1-PF-00704 Cap; 1/4"; 30004; FS; Threaded 30

AEPO1-PF-00706 Reducer; 1 1/2" X 1"; 30004; FS; Threaded 10

AEPO1-PF-00707 Elbow; 90 Degree; 1/8"; 3000#; FS; Threaded 26

AEP01-PF-00708 Square Head Plug; 1"; 316 3

AEPO1-PF-00711 Union; 0.125" 30004; FS; Threaded 6

AEPO1-PF-00713 Flange; 2" 150# S80; RF SW 15

AEPO1-PF-00714 Cap; 3/8"; 30004; FS; Threaded 20

AEPO1-PF-00716 Flange; 0.75" 150#; 316; RF Threaded 6

AEPO1-PF-00718 Flange; 1.5" 150#; 316; RF Threaded 1




AEP01-PF-00719 Flange; 0.5" 150#; 316; RF Threaded 5
AEP01-PF-00725 45 Elbow; 1.25" 3000#; FS; Threaded 44
AEP01-PF-00726 Reducer; 2" X 0.75" 3000#; FS; Socket Weld 2
AEPO01-PF-00727 45 Elbow; 0.125" 30004#; FS; Threaded 4
AEP01-PF-00729 Reducer; 2" x 1" 3000#; FS; Socket Weld 16
AEPO1-PF-00730 Square Head Plug; 2"; FS 13
AEP01-PF-00732 Square Head Plug; 2.5"; FS 4
AEP01-PF-00733 Square Head Plug; 3"; FS 5
AEPO1-PF-00734 Square Head Plug; 4"; FS 3
AEPO1-PF-00741 Flange; 3"; 300#; Raised Face; Welded Neck; S80; Bore 1
AEP01-PF-00748 Flange; 2.5" 300#; FS; Weld Neck 2
AEP01-PF-00750 90 Elbow; 4" 30004; FS; Threaded 2
AEP01-PF-00751 Union; 4" 30004#; FS; Threaded 2
AEP01-PF-00752 Coupling; 3/8" 3000#; 316L; SS; Threaded 4
AEP01-PF-00753 Blind; Spectacle; 12"; 150#; 304SS 1
AEP01-PF-00755 Tee; 0.25" 30004#; FS; Threaded 8
AEP01-PF-00759 Reducer; 2" X 1" XH; Butt Weld 3
AEP01-PF-00762 Flange; 12" 1504; RF Blind 1
AEP01-PF-00766 Flange; 2" 15004;SS 316; RTJ Blind 2
AEP01-PF-00768 Elbow; 45; Threaded; 3/8"; 3000#; CSB; ASTM A105; 8
AEPO1-PF-00774 Bushing; 2" X 1 1/2"; FS; Threaded 1
AEP01-PF-00776 Plug; 1.5"; FS; Threaded 9
AEPO01-PF-00777 Nipple; Threaded; 1 1/2" x 3 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 24
AEP01-PF-00780 Nipple; Threaded; 1 1/2" x 6"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 11
AEP01-PF-00782 Nipple; Threaded; 1 1/2" x 5"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 26
AEPO01-PF-00787 Nipple; Threaded; 1 1/2" x 4"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 17
AEP01-PF-00788 Nipple; Threaded; 1 1/2" x 5 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 11
AEP01-PF-00792 Nipple; Threaded; 1" x 3 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 17
AEP01-PF-00793 Nipple; Threaded; 2" x 6"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 7
AEP01-PF-00794 Nipple; Threaded; 2" x 5 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 8
AEP01-PF-00795 Nipple; Threaded; 2" x 5"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 15
AEP01-PF-00796 Nipple; Threaded; 2" x 4 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 9
AEP01-PF-00797 Nipple; Threaded; 2" x 4"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 14
AEP01-PF-00798 Nipple; Threaded; 2" x 3 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 1
AEP01-PF-00799 Nipple; Threaded; 2" x 2"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 15
AEP01-PF-00800 Nipple; Threaded; 3" x 11 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 1
AEP01-PF-00802 Pipe Nipple; 1.5 X 4; 316 SCH 40s 4
AEP01-PF-00803 Pipe Nipple; 0.75 X 4; 316 SCH 40s 12
AEP01-PF-00804 Pipe Nipple; 0.75 X 6; 316 SCH 80 9
AEP01-PF-00806 Nipple; Threaded; 2" x 2 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 11
AEP01-PF-00807 Nipple; Threaded; 1 1/2" x 4 1/2"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 18
AEP01-PF-00808 Nipple; Threaded; 1 1/2" x 1 3/4"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 70
AEP01-PF-00809 Nipple; Threaded; 1 1/2" x 2"'; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 70
AEP01-PF-00810 Nipple; Threaded; 1 1/2" x 3"; CSB; ASTM A106; Grade B; SCH80; 38
AEP01-PF-00811 Flange; 3" 150# SS304; RF Blind 1
AEP01-PF-00816 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 3"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105 12
AEP01-PF-00820 Reducer; 3" X 0.75"; SS304 Butt Weld 2
AEP01-PF-00821 Reducer; 2" X 1.5"; SS304 Butt Weld 1
AEP01-PF-00822 Reducer; 1.5" X 0.5"; SS316 Socket Weld 1
AEP01-PF-00823 Flange; Raised Face; Weld Neck; 4"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105 7
AEP01-PF-00824 Red Coupling; 2" X 1"; 316; 3000# Socket Weld 1
AEPO1-PF-00825 Coupling; Reducing; Butt Weld; 6" x 3"; CSB; ASTM A234; Grade WPB; SCH40 2
AEP01-PF-00826 Flange; Raised Face; Slip On; 20"; 150#; Mat?; ASTM A105 2
AEPO01-PF-00827 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 20"; 150#; CSB; ASTM A105 2
AEP01-PF-00828 PIPE; 20" STD (0.375W); Black A53; ERW 16
AEP01-PF-00829 Weldolet; 20-18X3; S40 CS 2
AEP01-PF-00830 Red Flange; 1"X0.75" 150#; 316; RF SW 1
AEP01-PF-00831 Cross; 1"; FS; 3000# Socket Weld 4
AEPO1-PF-00833 Bleed Ring; 6" 150#; 1-1/2" Thick; 3/4" Socket Weld Connection; CS 2
AEP01-PF-00835 Elbow; 45; Socket Weld; 2 1/2"; 1504; CPVC; SCH80; 9/9817-025 Georg Fischer
AEPO1-PF-00837 Union; Socket Weld; 2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 4,9857-020 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00838 Cap; Socket Weld; 2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 5/9847-020 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00839 Cap; Socket Weld; 1 1/2"; 1504; CPVC; SCH80; 7/9847-015 Design Plastic Systems
AEP01-PF-00840 Wye; Socket Weld; 4"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 2/9870-040 Georg Fischer
AEP01-PF-00841 Wye; Socket Weld; 3"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 3/9870-030 Georg Fischer




AEP01-PF-00842 Wye; Socket Weld; 2 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 3/875-025 Spears
AEP01-PF-00843 Wye; Socket Weld; 2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 1/9870-020 Spears
AEP01-PF-00844 Wye; Socket Weld; 1 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 2/9870-015 Spears
AEPO1-PF-00845 Cap; 1-1/16"-12 Hydraulic, 3/4" NPTor pipe thread protector 101
AEPO1-PF-00846 Cap; 1-5/16"-12 Hydraulic, 1" NPTor pipe thread protector 38
AEPO1-PF-00847 Cap; 1-7/8"-12 Hydraulic, 1-1/2" NPTor pipe thread protector 51
AEPO1-PF-00848 Cap; 3" NPTor pipe thread protector 25
AEPO1-PF-00849 Cap; 4" NPTor pipe thread protector 20
AEPO1-PF-00850 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 1" x 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 5 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00851 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 1" x 3/4"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 5 Design Plastic Systems
AEPO1-PF-00852 Coupling; Adapter; Socket Weld x FPT; 1/2" x 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 5 Design Plastic Systems
AEP01-PF-00853 Red Coupling; 1.5"X1.25; GAI MI XH 4
AEP01-PF-00855 90 ELL; 1.5"; GAL MI XH 6
AEP01-PF-00856 Tee; 1.5"; GAL MI XH 4
AEPO01-PF-00857 Union; 1.5"; GAL MI XH 14
AEP01-PF-00858 Tee; 2"; GAL MI XH 4
AEP01-PF-00862 Union; 2"; GAL MI XH 1
AEP01-PF-00868 Pipe; Seamless; 1.5"; GAL XH 41
AEPO1-PF-00869 Lateral; 1"; 45 degree; 3000#; FS; Socket Weld 2
AEP01-PF-00870 Plug; MPT; 1/2"; 1504; CPVC; SCH80; 10
AEP01-PF-00871 Plug; MPT; 3/4"; 1504; CPVC; SCH80; 9
AEP01-PF-00872 Plug; MPT; 1"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 9
AEP01-PF-00873 FLANGE; 1"; 150#; 316 RF; THRD 6
AEP01-PF-00874 FLANGE; 2"; 150#; 316 RF; THRD 9
AEPO1-PF-00885 Hex Bushing; 3/8" x 1/4"; Grade 316; 3000#; Threaded 24
AEPO1-PF-00886 Hex Bushing; 3/8" x 1/8"; Grade 316; 3000#; Threaded 24
AEPO1-PF-00887 Hex Bushing; 1/4" x 1/8"; Grade 316; 3000#; Threaded 24
AEPO1-PF-00888 Hex Bushing; 1/2" x 1/4"; Grade 316; 3000#; Threaded 20
AEPO1-PF-00889 Hex Bushing; 1/2" x 3/8"; Grade 316; 3000#; Threaded 20
AEPO1-PF-00890 Hex Bushing; 1" x 3/4"; Grade 316; 3000#; Threaded 21
AEPO1-PF-00891 Hex Bushing; 1" x 1/2"; Grade 316; 3000#; Threaded 20
AEPO1-PF-00893 Hex Bushing; 1" x 1/4"; Grade 316; 3000#; Threaded 21
AEPO1-PF-00894 Hex Bushing; 3/4" x 1/2"; Grade 316; 3000#; Threaded 18
AEPO1-PF-00895 Hex Bushing; 3/4" x 3/8"; Grade 316; 3000#; Threaded 20
AEPO1-PF-00896 Hex Bushing; 3/4" x 1/4"; Grade 316; 3000#; Threaded 20
AEPO1-PF-00897 Hex Bushing; 3/4" x 1/8"; Grade 316; 3000#; Threaded 20
AEPO1-PF-00919 Reducing Coupling; 3"x 2"; Sch 80; Unthreaed; Steel Butt-Weld Fitting 4/4981T129
AEP01-PF-00926 Flange; 2"; 150# RF WN; S80; Bore 14
AEP01-PF-00927 Flange; 1"; 150# RF SW; S80; Bore 40
AEPO1-PF-00929 Pipe; 1"; S80; Black PE; Carbon Steel 126
AEP01-PF-00930 Pipe; 24"; Std Black; A53B; ERW 20
AEP01-PF-00931 Flange; 24"; 150# RF; SO 2
AEP01-PF-00932 Flange; 24"; 150# RF; Blind 2
AEP01-PF-00933 Cap; 24"; Std Weld 2
AEP01-PF-00935 ELL; 3"; SR; 90 Weld 1
AEP01-PF-00936 Flange; 1"; 150#; RF WN; S80 Bore 3
AEPO01-PF-00937 Flange; 3"; 150#; RF WN; S80 Bore 9
AEP01-PF-00938 Pipe; 3"; Black; S80; PE 42
AEPO1-PF-00939 Iron; 3" x 3/8"; CS Angle; 20 FT Lengths 40
AEP01-PF-00942 Pipe; 2"; S80; Black PE 21
AEP01-PF-00943 Flange, 1"; 150#; 316 SS; RF WN; S80 Bore 31
AEP01-PF-00944 Reducer; 2 x 1"; S80; 316 SS; Conc Butt Weld 12
AEPO1-PF-00945 Lateral; 1"; 45 Degree; 3000#; 316 SS; Socket Weld 1
AEPO01-PF-00947 Pipe; 2"; S80; 316 SS; Seamless; FT 20
AEP01-PF-00948 Pipe; 1"; S80; 316 SS; Seamless; FT 32
AEP01-PF-00949 Pipe; 3/4"; S80; 316 SS; Seamless; FT 20
AEPO01-PF-00954 Latrolet; 2 x 1"; 3000#; 316 SS SW 6
AEP01-PF-00955 Latrolet; 2 x 1/2"; 3000#; 316 SS SW 6
AEP01-PF-00956 Flange; 2"; 150#; 316 SS; RF WN; S80 Bore 6
AEP01-PF-00957 Flange; 1"; 150#; 316 SS; RF SW; S80 Bore 5
AEP01-PF-00958 Flange; 1/2"; 150#; 316 SS; RF SW; S80 Bore 2
AEP01-PF-00959 Flange; 3/4"; 150#; 316 SS; RF SW; S80 Bore 5
AEP01-PF-00960 Pipe; 1/2"; S80; 316 SS; Seamless; FT 20
AEP01-PF-00962 Insert; 2" x 1"; 3000#; 316 Socket Weld 6
AEP01-PF-00964 Flange; 3"; 150#; 316L; Socket Weld; S80 Bore 31141692




AEPO1-PF-00965 Flange; 4"; 150#; 316L; Socket Weld; S80; Raised Face; Stainless Steel 5
AEP01-PF-00966 Flange; 3"; 300#; 316L; Socket Weld; S80 6 65630
AEPO01-PF-00967 Flange; 4"; 300#; 316L; Socket Weld; S80 Bore 31154869
AEP01-PF-00968 Flange; 4"; 150#; 316L; Blind; RF 316350
AEP01-PF-00969 Flange; 4"; 300#; 316L; Blind; RF 1
AEP01-PF-00970 Union; 1/2"; 3000#; 316L 18
AEP01-PF-00971 Red Elbow; 90 degree; 1" x 1/2"; 3000#; 316L 12
AEPO1-PF-00972 Union; Socket Weld; 4"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 1 Design Plastics
AEPO1-PF-00973 Union; Socket Weld; 3/4"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 6 Design Plastics
AEPO1-PF-00974 Union; Socket Weld; 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 6 Design Plastics
AEP01-PF-00975 Union; 1/2"; 3000#; FS; Socket Weld 24
AEP01-PF-00976 Union; 3/4"; 3000#; FS; Socket Weld 23
AEPO01-PF-00977 Union; 1"; 30004#; FS; Socket Weld 25
AEP01-PF-00978 Union; 1 1/2"; 3000#; FS; Socket Weld 24
AEP01-PF-00979 Union; 2"; 30004#; FS; Socket Weld 24
AEP01-PF-00980 Union; 2 1/2"; 3000#; FS; Socket Weld 3
AEP01-PF-00981 Union; 3"; 30004#; FS; Socket Weld 3
AEP01-PF-00982 Weldolet; 36-3 x 1"; XH; S80; 316 8142626
AEPO1-PF-00983 Reducer; 3 x 1"; XH; Butt Weld; Eccentric 3
AEP01-PF-00984 ELL; 6"; Short Radius; 90 Weld 1
AEP01-PF-00986 Tee; 2"; 30004#; 316L Socket Weld 1216052
AEP01-PF-00987 Reducer; 2" x 3/4"; Butt Weld; Conc; S80; 316 6154883
AEP01-PF-00988 Flange; 2"; Blind; 150#; 316 SS, Raised Face 66405
AEP01-PF-00989 Flange; 3"; 150#; 316; Raised Front; S40; Bore; WN 619887
AEP01-PF-00990 Flange; 4"; 300#; 316L SS; Slip On; Raised Face 3
AEPO1-PF-01001 Lateral; 1 1/2"; 45 Degree; S80; A106 Carbon Steel; Butt Weld 4
AEPO1-PF-01002 Elbow; 90 degree; 1"; 150#; 316L; Threaded 20
AEP01-PF-01003 Elbow; 90 degree; 1/2"; 150#; 316L; Threaded 20
AEP01-PF-01009 Flange; 1/2"; 150#; ASTMA; A105; Raised Face; WN Butt Weld 4
AEPO1-PF-01010 Steam Trap; 3/4"; Sarco NPT; SS 2
AEP01-PF-01011 Gate; 3/4; 800#; FS; Threaded; EF56D 10
AEPO1-PF-01012 Regulator; Pressure; Sarco 1 NPT; Direct Operated; 20-60 psig 1
AEPO1-PF-01013 Reducing Coupling; 3/4" x 3/8"; ASTM A105: 3000#; Threaded 20
AEPO1-PF-01014 Reducing Coupling; 3/4" x 1/4"; ASTM A105: 3000#; Threaded 30
AEPO1-PF-01015 Reducing Coupling; 1 1/2" x 1/2"; ASTM A105: 3000#; Threaded 10
AEP01-PF-01017 Pipe Nipple; 1/2" x 2 1/2"; SCH 80; Black; XH 24
AEP01-PF-01018 Pipe Nipple; 1/2" x 3"; SCH 80; Black; XH 7
AEP01-PF-01019 Pipe Nipple; 1/2" x 3 1/2"; SCH 80; Black; XH 17
AEP01-PF-01020 Pipe Nipple; 1/2" x 4"; SCH 80; Black; XH 1
AEP01-PF-01021 Pipe Nipple; 1/2" x 4 1/2"; SCH 80; Black; XH 24
AEP01-PF-01022 Pipe Nipple; 1/2" x 5"; SCH 80; Black; XH 24
AEP01-PF-01023 Pipe Nipple; 1/2" x 5 1/2"; SCH 80; Black; XH 24
AEP01-PF-01026 Pipe Nipple; 3/4" x 3"; SCH 80; Black; XH 1
AEP01-PF-01031 Pipe Nipple; 3/4" x 5 1/2"; SCH 80; Black; XH 24
AEP01-PF-01032 Bushing; 3/4" x 3/8"; 3000#; ASTMA 105; Threaded; FS 10
AEPO1-PF-01033 Pipe Nipple; 1/2" x 6"; 316SS; S80; Seamless 20
AEP01-PF-01034 Pipe Nipple; 1/4" x 2"; ASTM A312; Grade TP316L; SCH80; Seamless 20
AEPO1-PF-01036 Pipe Nipple; 3/4" x 3 1/2"; 316SS; S80; Seamless 20
AEP01-PF-01037 Tee; 1/2"; 316SS; 3000#; Threaded 13
AEPO1-PF-01038 Plug; 3/8"; 30004; 316SS; Threaded; Square Head 19
AEP01-PF-01039 Tee; 1"; 316SS; 3000#; Threaded 17
AEP01-PF-01042 Elbow; 45 Degree; 1"; 150#; 316SS; Threaded 21
AEPO01-PF-01047 Elbow; 45 Degree; 0.125"; 3000#; 316L; 3000#; Threaded 10
AEP01-PF-01048 Cap; 1/4"; 30004; 316L; Threaded 20
AEP01-PF-01049 Cap; 1/2"; 30004; 316L; Threaded 22
AEP01-PF-01050 Cap; 3/8"; 30004; 316L; Threaded 16
AEP01-PF-01051 Cap; 3/4"; 30004; 316L; Threaded 24
AEP01-PF-01052 Coupling; 1"; 30004#; 316L; Threaded,; Full 20
AEPO1-PF-01053 Hex Bushing; 1" x 3/8"; Grade 316; 3000#; Threaded 20
AEP01-PF-01054 Pipe; 1" FT; Black Seamless; S160; A106B PE 8
AEPO1-PF-01055 Reducer; 1" x 3/4"; STD; Concentric; Weld 1
AEP01-PF-01056 Threaded Rod; 3/8"; 16 x 6 FT; A193; B7; Teflon Coated 22
AEP01-PF-01057 Threaded Rod; 1/2"; 13 x 6 FT; A193; B7; Teflon Coated 24
AEP01-PF-01058 Threaded Rod; 5/8"; 11 x 6 FT; A193; B7; Teflon Coated 22
AEP01-PF-01059 Pipe; 1 1/2"; S80; 316 SS; Seamless; FT 10




AEPO01-PF-01060 Cap; 1-5/8"-12 Hydraulic, 1 1/4" NPT or 1 1/2" plug; Tapered Round Plastic; sold in packs of 50 41

AEPO1-PF-01061 Flange; Raised Face; Socket Weld; 2 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 3

AEPO1-PF-01062 Flange; Raised Face; Socket Weld; 1 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 7

AEPO1-PF-01063 Flange; Raised Face; Socket Weld; 3"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 2

AEPO1-PF-01064 Flange; Raised Face; Socket Weld; 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 11

AEPO1-PF-01066 Pipe Nipple; Seamless; 1/2" x 6"; S80; 316SS 1

AEPO1-PF-01069 Flange; Socket Weld; Raised Face; 3/4'; 150#; S80; XH Bore 1

AEP0O1-PF-01070 Flange; Socket Weld; Raised Face; 3/4'; 300#; S80; XH Bore 2

AEPO1-PF-01072 Threaded Connector; 1-1/2"; CPVC; for GF Ball Valves 3/163.480.189 Georg Fischer
AEPO1-PF-02682 Weld ELL; 45; 6" 6 Cooney Brothers
AEPO1-PF-02683 Weld Tee; 6" 2 Cooney Brothers
AEPO1-PF-02684 S40; 6"; Black ERW Pipe PE 105 Cooney Brothers
AEP01-PF-02685 flange,3",CS,WN,150# RF,SCH 40 7

AEP01-PF-02686 REDUCER,ECC,3" X1 1/2", CS 13

AEP01-PF-02687 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 2 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80 3

AEPO1-PF-02688 Flange; Raised Face; Van Stone; 6'"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 4

AEP01-PF-02689 Flange; Full Face; Blind; 1 1/4"'; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 2

AEPO1-PF-02690 Flange; Raised Face; Van Stone; 2 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 3

AEP01-PF-02691 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 1"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 10

AEP01-PF-02692 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 3/4"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 8

AEP01-PF-02693 Flange; Full Face; Blind; 4"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 5

AEP01-PF-02694 Union; Socket Weld; 2 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 3

AEP01-PF-02695 Union; Threaded; 1"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 4

AEP01-PF-02696 Cap; Socket Weld; 4"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 4

AEP01-PF-02697 Cap; Socket Weld; 3"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 3

AEP01-PF-02698 Cap; Socket Weld; 3/4"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 3

AEP01-PF-02699 Cap; Socket Weld; 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 6

AEP01-PF-02700 Flange; Raised Face; Blind; 1 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80 3

AEP01-PF-02701 Coupling; Socket Weld; 2 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 3

AEP01-PF-02702 Cross; Socket Weld; 1"; 1504; CPVC; SCH80; 2

AEP01-PF-02703 Tee; Threaded; 1"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 1

AEPO01-PF-02704 Coupling; Socket Weld x FMPT; 1"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 3

AEP01-PF-02705 Coupling; Socket Weld x FMPT; 3/4"; 1504; CPVC; SCH80; 8

AEPO1-PF-02706 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld Male x FMPT; 1" x 1/2"; 1504; CPVC; SCH80; 1

AEPO1-PF-02707 Coupling; Adapter; Socket Weld Female x FMPT; 2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 1

AEPO1-PF-02708 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld x Male Threaded; 1 1/2" x 1"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 1

AEP01-PF-02709 Bushing; Threaded; 1 1/2" x 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 2

AEP01-PF-02710 Plug; Threaded; 2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; Hex Head; 1

AEPO1-PF-02711 Plug; Threaded; 3"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; Hex Head; 3

AEP01-PF-02712 Bushing; Threaded; 1/2" x 1/4"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 15

AEP01-PF-02713 Plug; Threaded; 1/4"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; Hex Head; 1

AEPO1-PF-02714 Coupling; Socket Weld Male x FMPT; 1/2" x 1/4""; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 2

AEP01-PF-02715 Elbow; 90; Threaded; 1'"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 5

AEP01-PF-02716 Cap; Socket Weld; 1"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 1

AEPO1-PF-02717 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; 6" x 2''; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 1

AEPO1-PF-02718 Coupling; Reducing; Socket Weld; Reducing; 6" x 3"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 4

AEP01-PF-02719 Elbow; Street 90; 3/4"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 2

AEPO1-PF-02720 Flange; 3/4"; 150#; Carbon Steel; RF SW; S80 Bore 3

AEPO1-PF-02721 Tee; Reducing; 3" x 2"; Weld; Carbon Steel 2

AEP01-PF-02722 Cap; 3"; Weld 1

AEPO1-PF-02723 Coupling; Half; 3/4"; 3000#; FS; Socket Weld; Carbon Steel 1

AEPO01-PF-02724 Tee; 2"; Weld; XH 2

AEP01-PF-02725 Tee; Straight; Socket Weld; 2 1/2"; CPVC; SCH80; 3

AEP01-PF-02726 Flange; Van Stone; Socket Weld; 1/2"; 150#; CPVC; SCH80; 6

AEP01-PS-00001 Paint; Enamel HS; Pure White; Industrial; Gallon 5/B54Wz0401 MAB
AEP01-PS-00002 Paint; Primer; Gray; Kem Bond HS; High Solids Alkyd Universal Metal; Gallon 3/B50AZ0008 MAB
AEP01-SH-02596 Strapping; 200ft. coil, Metal Strapping Kit 2/1/2X.020 CP-PAC PAC Strapping Products,Inc.
AEPO1-TF-00001 Gasket Retainer Assembly; 1/4"; 316SS Silver Plated; VCR Face Seal Fitting 50/SS-4-VCR-2-GR Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00002 Gasket Retainer Assembly; 1/2"; 316SS Silver Plated; VCR Face Seal Fitting 10 SS-8-VCR-2-GR Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00003 Gasket Retainer Assembly; 3/4"; 316SS Silver Plated; VCR Face Seal Fitting 50/SS-12-VCR-2-GR Swagelok
AEP01-TF-00007 Bulkhead Female Pipe Connector; 0.3750 x 0.2500; COMPRESSION x NPT-F 5/ 6-DBHFP-4 TYLOK
AEP01-TF-00040 FEMAL CONNECTOR; 0.2500 X 0.2500; COMPRESSION X NPT-F 5/4-DFC-4 TYLOK
AEP01-TF-00044 FEMAL CONNECTOR; 0.3750 X 0.2500; COMPRESSION X NPT-F 5/6-DFC-4 TYLOK
AEPO01-TF-00059 MALE CONNECTOR; 0.2500 X 0.1250; COMPRESSION X NPT-M 5/4-DMC-2 TYLOK
AEP01-TF-00064 MALE CONNECTOR; 0.3750 X 0.1250; COMPRESSION X NPT-M 2/6-DMC-2 TYLOK




AEPO1-TF-00065 MALE CONNECTOR; 0.3750 X 0.2500; COMPRESSION X NPT-M 5/6-DMC-4 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00066 MALE CONNECTOR; 0.3750 X 0.3750; COMPRESSION X NPT-M 4 6-DMC-6 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00067 MALE CONNECTOR; 0.3750 X 0.5000; COMPRESSION X NPT-M 4 6-DMC-8 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00070 MALE CONNECTOR; 0.5000 x 0.2500; COMPRESSION x NPT-M 5/8-DMC-4 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00071 MALE CONNECTOR; 0.5000 X 0.3750; COMPRESSION X NPT-M 5/8-DMC-6 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00072 MALE CONNECTOR; 0.5000 X 0.5000; COMPRESSION X NPT-M 5/8-DMC-8 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00097 REDUCING UNION; 0.5000 X 0.3750; COMPRESSION X COMPRESSION 3/8-DRU-6 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00102 UNION; 0.2500 X 0.2500; COMPRESSION X COMPRESSION 5/4-DU TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00103 UNION; 0.3750 X 0.3750; COMPRESSION X COMPRESSION 5/6-DU TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00104 UNION; 0.5000 X 0.5000; COMPRESSION X COMPRESSION 5/8-DU TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00105 UNION; 0.7500 X 0.7500; COMPRESSION X COMPRESSION 5/12-DU TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00114 UNION ELBOW; 0.2500 X 0.2500; COMPRESSION X COMPRESSION 5/4-DELU-4 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00115 UNION ELBOW; 0.3750 X 0.3750; COMPRESSION X COMPRESSION 5/6-DELU-6 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00116 UNION ELBOW; 0.5000 X 0.5000; COMPRESSION X COMPRESSION; 5/8-DELU-8 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00136 MALE ELBOW; 0.2500 X 0.1250; COMPRESSION X NPT-M 5/4-DME-2 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00137 MALE ELBOW; 0.2500 X 0.2500; COMPRESSION X NPT-M 5/4-DME-4 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00142 MALE ELBOW; 0.3750 X 0.2500; COMPRESSION X NPT-M 5/6-DME-4 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00143 MALE ELBOW; 0.3750 X 0.3750; COMPRESSION X NPT-M 5/6-DME-6 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00144 MALE ELBOW; 0.3750 X 0.5000; COMPRESSION X NPT-M 5/6-DME-8 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00149 MALE ELBOW; 0.5000 X 0.5000; COMPRESSION X NPT-M 5/8-DME-8 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00189 UNION TEE; 0.2500 X 0.2500 X 0.2500; COMPRESSION X COMPRESSION X COMPRESSION 5/4-DTTT-4 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00190 UNION TEE; 0.3750 X 0.3750 X 0.3750; COMPRESSION X COMPRESSION X COMPRESSION 5/6-DTTT-6 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00191 UNION TEE; 0.5000 X 0.5000 X 0.5000; COMPRESSION X COMPRESSION X COMPRESSION 5/8-DTTT-8 TYLOK
AEPO1-TF-00199 Industrial Gauge; 2-1/2" Face 1/4" Male NPT; 0-200psig; 5/PGI-63C-PG200-LAQX Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00211 Long Tube Butt Weld Gland; 316L;, 3/4 in. VCR x 3/4 x 0.049 in. TBW 16 6LV-12-VCR-3-12TB7-065 Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00216 Union; 1/2 in. Tube OD; SS Swagelok Tube Fitting, 25/55-810-6 Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00222 Male Connector; SS Swagelok Tube Fitting; 1/2 in. Tube OD x 1/4 in. Male NPT 25/55-810-1-4 Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00227 Valve; Diaphragm Sealed; 1/4"; SS; Swagelok Tube Fitting 1 SS-DLS4 Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00228 Tube Adapter Gland; 1/4"; VCO O-Ring X Frational Swagelok Tube Adapter; Stainless Steel 5/S5-4-VCO-3-4TA Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00229 Plug; 1/4"; Stainless Steel; Swagelok Tube Fitting 10/SS-400-P Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00230 Tungsten Electrodes; .040 x 0.705 in. (1.0 x 17.9 mm) 10 CWS-C.040-.705-P Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00233 Female Nut; 1/2"; 316SS; VCR Metal Gasket Face Seal 18/SS-8-VCR-1 Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00237 Stem Replacement Kit; PCTFE; for DL and DS Series Hight Purity High Pressure Diaphragm Sealed Valves 6/6L-3AK-DS-KF Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00238 Diaphragm Seal Kit; for DL and DS Series Hight Purity High Pressure Diaphragm Sealed Valves 6/SS-3DK-DS Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00239 Fitting Side Plate 1/2" & 12mm Series 5 Micro Fit 2|CWS-5MWCI-08 SWAGELOK
AEPO1-TF-00241 316L VAR Micro-Fit 90* Union Elbow, high purity finish 18 6LV-8MW-9-065P SWAGELOK
AEPO1-TF-00242 Female Connector; SS-810-7-4, Swagelok Tube Fitting 25/55-810-7-4 Swagelok
AEP01-TF-00243 Male Connector; S5-810-1-8, Swagelok Tube Fitting 16/55-810-1-8 Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00244 Female Connector; SS-810-7-8, Swagelok Tube Fitting 25/55-810-7-8 Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00245 VCR Gland, .065 Wall, 6LV-8-VCR-35-8TB7-065P, Swagelok 23 6LV-8-VCR-35-8TB7-065P Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00246 VCR Gland, w/ .065 weld, 6LV-8-VCR-35-8TB7-065, Swagelok 15 6LV-8-VCR-35-8TB7-065 Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00247 Reducer; Concentric; 1 1/2" x 1"; SS; Biopharm Fitting; Tube Weld; JTL3167PL1510 5/JTL3167PL1510 Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00248 Reducer; Eccentric; 2" ATW; SS; Biopharm; JTL3267PL2075 5/JTL3267PL2075 Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00250 Micro-Fit Union Tee; Standard Finsh 10 6LV-8-MW-3-065 Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00251 316L VAR Micro-Fit 90* Union Elbow; Standard Finsh 3/6LV-8-MW-9-065 Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00252 Electrode 50 CWS-C.040-.555-P Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00254 Valve; 1/4"; SS Metering Bellows: Sealed; Gasketed; Male VCR Face Seal Fitting; Straight BM Series 5/SS-4BMG-VCR Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00260 Nut; Female; for 1/2" VCO O-ring; Face Seal Fitting; 316SS; Blind 25/SS-8-VCO-4-BL Swalgelok
AEPO1-TF-00263 O-ring; Size 111; 70 Durometer; Fluorocarbon FKM; Uniform 50 VT-7-OR-111 Swalgelok
AEPO1-TF-00266 Gauge; 0/15 Vac; 0/30 psi; Industrial 7 PGI-63C-PC15-LAQX Swalgelok
AEPO1-TF-00267 Snoop; MS; Liquid Leak Detector; Gallon 2 Swagelok
AEPO1-TF-00268 Snoop; MS; Liquid Leak Detector; 8 oz 12 Swagelok
AEPUS-00-02156 Element; Dollinger Liquid Filter; Cat #3509500, Used 6/92-BN5N86 Dollinger / IPS




